
City Of Elko 
Quarterly Statement of Revenues and Expenses 

 
In accordance with NRS 268.030, the City of Elko hereby publishes notice of the following receipts and 
disbursements for the period July 1, 2023 through September 30, 2023: 
 
  Total Receipts    $16,949,658.86 
  Total Disbursements   $11,375,280.76 
 
Detail relating to the individual financial transactions for this reporting period is available upon request by 
contacting the City of Elko City Clerk’s Office by one of the following methods:  In writing to 1751 College 
Avenue, Elko, NV 89801; by phone at (775) 777-7126; or, in person at City Hall located at 1751 College 
Avenue.  A listing of disbursements is available on the City of Elko’s website at http://www.elkocity.com. 
        
       Reece Keener, Mayor 
 
Attest: 
/s/ Kelly Wooldridge 
City Clerk 
 
Publish:  Elko Daily Free Press – October 21, 24, 26, 28, and 31, 2023. 

http://www.elkocity.com/
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City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for the Quarter Ending 09/30/2023

Account   Court Fines Forensic Service Fees Totals

Account   Court Fines Municipal Court Fines Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Park Use Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Park Concession Rentals Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Swim Team Players Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Pool Lesson & Exercise Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Swimming Pool Daily Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Shelter Misc Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Surrender Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Adoption Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Pickup Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Shelter Fees Totals

Account   Health Cemetery Grave Openings Totals

Account   Health Cemetery Sales of Plots Totals

Account   Public Safety Ambulance Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Fire Department Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Work Cards Totals

Account   Public Safety Insurance Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Prostitution Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Fingerprinting Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Plan Check Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Street Lighting Fees Totals

Account   General Government Storm Water Mgmt Fees Totals

Account   General Government Zoning Fees Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues Court Adm Assessments Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues County Gaming Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues 1 Cent Co Option Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues $2.35 Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues $1.75 Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues Government Services Tax (MVPT) Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues Real Property Transfer Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues SCCRT Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues BCCRT Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues Liquor Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues Cigarette Tax Totals

Account   State Grants Stop Violence Against Women Totals

Account   State Grants Ballistic Vest Grant Totals

Account   Federal Grants LEO Reimbursements Totals

Account   Other Permits Building Permits Totals

Account   Other Permits Dog Licenses Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Water / Sewer R-O-W Toll Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Geothermal Energy Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Electric Power Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Natural Gas Totals

Account   Licenses & Permits Gambling Licenses Totals

Account   Licenses & Permits Liquor Licenses Totals

Account   Licenses & Permits Business Licenses Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals
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$30,006.10Account   State Shared Revenues BCCRT Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Ad Valorem Capital Projects Totals

Account   Taxes Capital Projects Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Capital Construction Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Electric Power Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Elko Redevelopment Agency Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Revenue Stabilization Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous ECNU - RX Drug Diversion Totals

Fund   Narcotics Task Force Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   State Grants Narcotics Task Force Grant Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Municipal Court Adm Assess Bldg Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues Court Adm Assessments Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Youth Recreation Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Snowbowl Facility Rent Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Tennis Pro Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Elko Softball Association Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Jr. Football League Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Soccer Players Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Fun Factory Fees Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Fund   Recreation Fund Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Transient Lodging Taxes Room Taxes Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Cash Over / Short Totals

Fund   General Fund Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous SR227/228 Traffic Signal Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Barricade Rental Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

Account   Contributions / Donations A/S Critical Care Donations Totals

Account   Contributions / Donations Spay/Neuter Clinic Donations Totals

Account   Contributions / Donations Animal Shelter Donations Totals

Account   Contributions / Donations Private Donations Totals

Account   Reimbursements Veterinarian SVC Reimbursement Totals

Account   Reimbursements Street Cut Revenue Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Court Fines JC Civil Penalties - City Totals

Account   Court Fines Bail Bond Fees Totals



City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for the Quarter Ending 09/30/2023
$110,143.48

$20,611.97

$31,780.00

$332,153.08

$354,418.95

$28,515.89

$382,934.84

$170,044.54

$193,815.51

$7,352.38

$371,212.43

$1,130,951.21

$27,614.82

$7,920.00

$20,382.60

$145,925.65

$16,539.94

$708.45

$795.92

$16,878.46

$1,367,717.05

$746,491.34

$820,455.09

$105,252.75

$26,780.00

$400.00

$3,527.00

$98,672.38

$192,666.31

$318.12

$1,994,562.99

$13,590.10

$734,193.79

$8,846.37

$134.58

$5,976.82

$762,741.66
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$6,611.34
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$1,242.50Account   Rentals & Leases Tie Down Rental Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Airport Passenger Facility Charges Totals

Account   Airport Weather Data Service Fees Totals

Account   Airport Parking Fees Totals

Account   Airport Landing Fees Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues Local Aviation Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues State Aviation Fuel Tax Totals

Account   FAA Grant AIP 52 - COVID CARES ACT Totals

Account   Federal Grants AIP Grant 59 - ARFF Truck Totals

Account   Federal Grants AIP Grant 53 Totals

Fund   Landfill Enterprise Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Recycling Revenue Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Sanitation Landfill User Fees Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Solid Waste Disposal Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Fund   Sewer Enterprise Totals

Account   Reimbursements Insurance Property Damage Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Sanitation Water / Sewer Testing Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Reuse Water Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Sewer Connection Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Septic Tank Receiving Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Sewer C/I Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Sewer User Fees Totals

Fund   Water Enterprise Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Water Land Lease Totals

Account   Reimbursements Insurance Property Damage Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Sanitation Fire Protection Service Fee Totals

Account   Sanitation Water Meter Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Water Connection Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Water User Fees Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Debt Service Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues County RTC Fuel Tax Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Facility Improvement Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account   Lease Proceeds - Vehicles Totals

Fund   Capital Equipment Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues SCCRT Totals
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Fund   Golf Enterprise Totals

Grand Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Food & Beverage Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Range Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Cart Rental Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Pro-Shop Concession Rental Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Cart Path Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Membership Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Greens Fees Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Fund   Airport Enterprise Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases FBO Lease Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Rental Car Concession Fees Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Airport Concession Rental Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Terminal Advertising Fees Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases General Airport Land Leases Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Terminal Leases Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases T-Hangar Rental Totals



Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

CITY - Operating
Check
177869 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ANTHEM LIFE INSURANCE 

COMPANY
$6,490.52 $6,490.52 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
000755421E 07/03/2023 JULY 2023 $6,490.52

177870 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CALIFORNIA TRAIL HERITAGE 
ALLIANCE

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000028 07/03/2023 COMMUNITY SERVICE DONATION $5,000.00

177871 07/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO AREA CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$255.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
29158 07/01/2023 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES $255.00

177872 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY COMPTROLLER $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000017 07/03/2023 COMMUNITY SERVICE DONATION - ELKO AREA 

TRANSIT AUTHORITY
$20,000.00

177873 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000018 07/03/2023 COMMUNITY SERVICE DONATION - HOMECOMING 

COMMITTEE
$1,000.00

177874 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO FOURTH OF JULY 
FIREWORKS

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000024 07/03/2023 ANNUAL FIREWORKS DONATION $5,000.00

177875 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000022 07/03/2023 COMMUNITY SERVICE DONATION $10,000.00

177876 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO TELEVISION DISTRICT $4,243.60 $4,243.60 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2410 07/01/2023 LAMOILLE SUMMIT ANNUAL BILLING 7/2023-6/2024 $4,243.60

177877 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FRIENDS IN SERVICE HELPING $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000019 07/03/2023 COMMUNITY SERVICE DONATION $35,000.00

177878 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable JEFFERSON, JAKE $360.00 $360.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/9/23 ADVANCE 07/03/2023 7/9-15/23 ESRI USERS CONFERENCE SAN DIEGO 

CA
$360.00

177879 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF AIR 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$25,500.00 $25,500.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
AP49533616.01 07/01/2023 ANNUAL AIR QUALITY PERMIT FEE $25,500.00
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Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 7/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 9/30/2023
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Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

177880 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF AIR 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$3,060.00 $3,060.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
AP16293248.02 23 07/03/2023 SURFACE AREA DISTRUBANCE AP16293248.02 $3,060.00

177881 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WASTE 
MANAGEMENT

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
SW152REV03 2023 07/03/2023 ANNUAL LANDFILL OPERATING PERMIT FEE 

SW152REV03
$5,000.00

177882 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$2,109.00 $2,109.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
6961 07/03/2023 NS2003515 ANNUAL REVIEW AND SERVICE FEES 

RUBY VIEW GOLF COURSE
$2,109.00

177883 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$1,758.00 $1,758.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
7066 07/03/2023 NS2019506 ELKO SPORTS COMPLEX NS2019506 $1,758.00

177884 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$200.00 $200.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
CSW-41105 2024 07/01/2023 STORMWATER CONSTRUCTION GENERAL PERMIT 

FEE ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT
$200.00

177885 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
ISW-1634 2024 07/01/2023 STORMWATER INDUSTRIAL (MULTI SECTOR) 

GENERAL PERMIT ELKO AIRPORT
$1,000.00

177886 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$300.00 $300.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
GMNT-42385 2024 07/01/2023 ROUTINE MAINTENANCE ACTIVITIES GENERAL 

PERMIT 
$300.00

177887 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
ISW-38954 2024 07/01/2023 STORMWATER INDUSTRIAL (MULTI SECTOR) 

GENERAL PERMIT ELKOLANDFILL
$1,000.00

177888 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NEVADA DIVISION OF WATER 
RESOU

$885.30 $885.30 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
07012023 07/03/2023 DISTRIBUTION OF THE HUMBOLDT RIVER 

SYSTEM
$885.30

177889 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NEVADA OUTDOOR SCHOOL $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000020 07/03/2023 COMMUNITY SERVICE DONATION $5,000.00
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177890 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NEVADA RURAL COUNTIES RSVP 
PROGRAM, INC

$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000021 07/03/2023 COMMUNITY SERVICE DONATION $10,000.00

177891 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable VITALITY UNLIMITED $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000023 07/03/2023 COMMUNITY SERVICE DONATION $7,500.00

177892 07/06/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Utility Management 
Refund

ARNOLD BECK $310.30 $310.30 $0.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507785-001 Refund Overpayment 07/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177893 07/06/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Utility Management 
Refund

GIBSON, PACHECO $803.79 $803.79 $0.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Colony 549090-001 Refund Overpayment 07/05/2023 Refund Adjustment

177894 07/06/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Utility Management 
Refund

LOSTRA ENTERPRISES LLC $88.41 $88.41 $0.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4814081-003 Refund Overpayment 07/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177895 07/06/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Utility Management 
Refund

MAYER, MICHAEL $5.31 $5.31 $0.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 3266070-002 Refund Overpayment 07/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177896 07/07/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER $220.00 $220.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
063020223 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS $220.00

177897 07/07/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. $3,522.52 $3,522.52 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
644231402 06/30/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,372.41
444798219 05/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,150.11

177898 07/07/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $6,455.00 $6,455.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS $6,455.00

177899 07/07/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $30,293.71 $30,293.71 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 STREET LIGHTS $20,737.84
06242023 06/24/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $9,555.87

177900 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $219.08 $219.08 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-296018 06/13/2023 MAXI LUBE $113.98
14720-295740 06/09/2023 FUEL LINE CAP $6.08
14720-296653 06/22/2023 BAT-MARINE DEEP CYL $91.11
14720-297125 06/28/2023 VAL NON DETERGENT 30 $7.91

177901 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC $778.43 $778.43 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
60325 06/26/2023 ANIONS $778.43
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177902 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ANIXTER, INC. $4,928.70 $4,928.70 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
26K172593 06/17/2023 DS-26KB2K68-01/DS-26KB2K68-02/DS-26KB2K68-04 $4,025.87
26K172853 06/22/2023 BRASS SHACKLE $230.88
26K172852 06/23/2023 DS-26KB2K68-03 $671.95

177903 07/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION, LLC $7,362.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
AC6THWALNUT62223 06/22/2023 POUR CONCRETE HANDICAP RAMP 6TH & 

WALNUT
$3,776.00

AC2011VIEW62223 06/22/2023 CONCRETE ROLLED CURB/GUTTER $1,900.00
AC1717SEQUIOA623 06/22/2023 CONCRETE CURB/GUTTER AT 1717 SEQUOIA $1,686.00

177904 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable APPLIED INDUSTRIAL 
TECHNOLOGIES

$1,612.98 $1,612.98 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
7027145657 06/05/2023 SEAL MASTER $1,612.98

177905 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC $320.00 $320.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2507077 06/12/2023 J. TAYLOR PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION $320.00

177906 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $5,655.37 $5,655.37 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/13/23 COM DEV 06/13/2023 287318740146X06212023 COMMUITY 

DEVELOPMENT
$110.48

6/13/23 STREET 06/13/2023 287297480605X06212023 STREET $45.25
6/13/23 WRF 06/13/2023 287293924045X06212023 WRF $424.94
6/13/23 ANIMAL 06/13/2023 287318874656X06212023 ANIMAL $57.77
6/13/23 PARKS 06/13/2023 287310326164X06212023 PARKS $47.65
06132023 WRF LAB 06/13/2023 287294449389X06212023 WRF LAB $92.60
06132023 FIRE 06/13/2023 287286659358X06212023 FIRE $909.83
6/13/23 WATER 06/13/2023 287290212788X06212023 WATER $1,357.52
6/13/23 P & R 06/13/2023 287295359125X06212023 PARKS & RECREATION $90.42
6/26/23 CITY 06/26/2023 287242652186X07042023 CITY $166.97
6/13/23 POLICE 06/13/2023 287289118901X06212023 POLICE $2,351.94

177907 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ATLAS TOWING & RECOVERY $386.00 $386.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-2041 06/06/2023 5/16/23 TOWING SERVICES $386.00

177908 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AUTOMATION DESIGNS & 
SOLUTIONS, INC.

$1,390.00 $1,390.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023071705 06/07/2023 7/17/22-7/17/23 EXTENDED WARRANTY FOR 

FINGERPRO ID PALM SOFTWARE
$1,390.00

177909 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable BIG O TIRES $2,945.88 $2,945.88 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
028906-150576 06/22/2023 SAM ROCK CRUSHER $2,659.90
028906-149070 05/25/2023 P215/65R17 98T TOYO $285.98

177910 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $476.89 $476.89 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16505/12 06/02/2023 SHABLKE SPA FGO BCODE $5.99
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16519/12 06/06/2023 LEVEL 9" BILLET TORPEDO ALUMINUM $13.98
16520/12 06/06/2023 GRADE 8 HEX BOLT/HEX CARRIAGE FLAT 

LOCK/BAG LAG SHIELD
$6.01

16525/12 06/07/2023 KNIFE PUTTY PRO STIFF/LEAF RAKE $57.96
16607/12 06/22/2023 MNS RF RLXD STRAIT DENIM $49.99
16361/12 04/28/2023 SPIKE SMTH BRT/FENC STAP HD GALV/WOOD 

POST TREATED
$44.77

16612/12 06/26/2023 HEX BOLT $2.69
16633/12 06/30/2023 COUPLER FEMALE/1" BLACK AG200 $22.97
16630/12 06/29/2023 MNS RF RIGBY GRAVEL/MNS BOOTS $170.06
16622/12 06/27/2023 BANDANA.MNS LOGGER JEANS $102.47

177911 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CABARET, LAUREL, DEE $74.44 $74.44 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/21/23 PER DIEM 06/23/2023 6/21/23 TRANPSORT ANIMALS TO RENO SPCA $74.44

177912 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $11,958.72 $11,958.72 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3816391 06/16/2023 BATTERY $577.20
INPS3819010 06/21/2023 FILTER FRESH/ELEMENT/ELEMENT KIT $271.26
INPS3811937 06/09/2023 SWITCH/ALARM $299.87
INWO1614855 06/23/2023 DRAIN & REFILL TRANSMISSION $503.45
INPS3820604 06/23/2023 NIPPLE $105.74
INPS3819939 06/22/2023 VALVE $77.47
INPS3821585 06/26/2023 COUPLINGS/BRACKET $1,070.65
INPS3824427 06/29/2023 KIT COMPRESS $460.38
INWO1616235 06/29/2023 PERFORM PM 2 $1,989.00
INWO1616234 06/29/2023 DRAIN & REFILL FINAL DRIVE OIL/FILTER $617.16
A11108041 06/27/2023 PUMP RENTAL $5,794.03
INPS3825341 06/30/2023 MOTOR $192.51

177913 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $162.75 $162.75 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8129623.001 06/02/2023 KEYSTONE KT-LED63HID LAMP 5000K $162.75

177914 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CURTIS DICE AUTH. DIST. FOR 
MATCO TOOLS

$512.39 $512.39 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
174541 06/20/2023 SAMT1256 PUMP $512.39

177915 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $204.14 $204.14 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
79358 06/06/2023 INVITATION TO BID/SECONDARY DIGESTER ROF 

REPAIR 2023
$204.14

177916 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $53.38 $53.38 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
25419904S310 06/01/2023 ELKO SHOOTING RANGE $53.38

177917 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $931.53 $931.53 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
348374 05/23/2023 52688332 RUTY BASEBALL FIELD 

DOG/RABIES/SEDATION
$399.23
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351559 06/29/2023 53644040 EXAM/DIGITAL XRAYS/ABSCESS/FELINE 
SUPPLIES

$532.30

177918 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ENERSPECT MEDICAL SOLUTIONS 
LLC

$22,558.62 $22,558.62 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
16980 06/19/2023 ZOLL FULLY AUTOMATIC AED PLUS WITH AED 

COVER
$19,592.70

17073 06/22/2023 STANDARD AED ALARM CABINET $2,965.92

177919 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FAST, SHAYLA, JO $300.00 $300.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001256 06/30/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $300.00

177920 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $11,275.64 $11,275.64 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-851439 06/16/2023 DSL $3,202.40
23-852598 06/20/2023 DSL $2,248.63
23-852594 06/20/2023 UNLEADED GASOLINE/DIESEL $3,084.55
23-855560 06/23/2023 DSL $2,740.06

177921 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $2,640.45 $2,640.45 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
45573 06/24/2023 ELKO WATER QUALITY REPORT $2,640.45

177922 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FRONTIER $88.65 $88.65 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/22/23 ECNU 06/22/2023 NEVADA STATE OF INVESTIGATIONS $88.65

177923 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$301.80 $301.80 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
259751 06/22/2023 PROGRAM 3 VALET KEYS AND 3 BUTTON FOBS $301.80

177924 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL $1,023.64 $1,023.64 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
120599022 06/14/2023 KROWNE COMMERCIAL SERIES 8 CENTER WALL 

MOUNT FAUCET
$124.91

120602727 06/15/2023 BK RESOURCES 1-COMP SINK FAUCET $898.73

177925 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA $128.44 $128.44 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
52429445 06/16/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $128.44

177926 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$171.80 $171.80 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
13714 06/01/2023 PAINT MARIKING AERVO GREEN/SHOVEL $171.80

177927 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $122.00 $122.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/21/23 PER DIEM 06/30/2023 6/21-22/23 APS TRAINING RENO $122.00

177928 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HANNA, SHELBY $500.00 $500.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001257 06/30/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $500.00
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177929 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HARRIS , NYHA $360.00 $360.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001255 06/30/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $360.00

177930 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $2,457.10 $2,457.10 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2110264 05/10/2023 BOUNTY $32.48
2110265* 05/10/2023 WHITE RODENT MINTX/CLX GERMICIDAL 

BLEACH/BOWL CLEANER/HEAVY DUTY
$75.86

8559106 05/24/2023 28IN LED BLADELESS LOW PROFILE CEILING FAN $108.09
9512333 06/02/2023 PAINTERS TOUCH $6.48
5522992 06/06/2023 LOCKING DUSTING BRUSH/MKE CARTON BLADE $32.94
7021624* 06/14/2023 GD LUBRICANT $23.94
0522512 06/01/2023 T80 DL UTILITY LED $49.99
1626547 05/31/2023 MACH SCREW $2.76
0112475 06/01/2023 AA 36 PACK/RDYNL 10LB 40 PC/HDX D BATTERY $44.01
0612769 06/01/2023 CORDMATE II KIT WHITE/DUPLEX KIT/TOGGLE 

BOLT/SQUARE BOX
$79.43

6020649 06/05/2023 PRO SPRAYER BOTTLE/FGL TRANSFER 
SHOVEL/DIGGING SHOVEL/TRIM LINE

$93.91

2522316 05/30/2023 CULLIGAN UNDERSINK 
SYSTEM/CALVE/UNION/UNIV COMBO/PREM 
FILTER

$102.63

9614205 06/22/2023 CAT5 5E TAN IN/OUTDOOR CORD $81.68
0612730 06/01/2023 PRIMER/FLAT BRUSH/PAINT PAIL 

LINERS/EXTREME M/GORILLA GRIP TRAX
$447.02

0143805 06/01/2023 ANVIL D HANDLE GARDEN SPADE $19.98
2627346 06/09/2023 HALCO 4' T8 TYPE B DBL END BB DL $152.56
0112476 06/01/2023 NDX D BATTERY $14.87
2613301 06/09/2023 68 KEY SCHLAGE $7.94
5627122 06/06/2023 HIGH EFFICIENCY INSTANT START ELECTR $30.97
3613268 06/08/2023 PVC PIPE/PVC EL 45/PVC EL 90/PVC MALE 

ADAPTER/REDUCER
$14.36

9113553 06/12/2023 BOUNTY $32.48
5091072 06/06/2023 MOLD & MILDEW AEROSOL/WALL ORANFPL ODOR 

WATERBSD
$34.95

8613576 06/13/2023 J-B WELD/STEEL TAMPER/HUSKY BLUE ARTIC 
EXTENSION CORD

$139.93

7513185 06/14/2023 TENSION BAND/BOLT BAG $42.78
5628000 06/16/2023 CONTRACTOR BAGS/6 BLK OUTLET/BRISTLE 

FREE GRILL BRUSH
$64.83

3513499 06/18/2023 STUD/OSB $15.74
8513151 06/13/2023 ELECT TAPE/BALLAST $48.65
7113785 06/14/2023 AWESOME APC $10.48
3611686 05/19/2023 DYNAFLEX ULTRA CLEAR ADVANCE $8.78
524723 05/02/2023 HENRY 587 DURA-BRITE WHITE/FLAT BASIC 

BRUSH
$34.96

3524419 04/29/2023 GOODYEAR RUBBER HOSES $149.94
9521671 05/23/2023 LAG SCREW GLAV $3.68
2110263 05/10/2023 BOUNTY $32.48
5614450 06/26/2023 HOMER BUCKET/STRAINER/SEAL LIQUID $38.44
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4525097 06/27/2023 FARM HOSE $79.98
4022900 06/27/2023 2X2 8FT STRIP $6.42
4730530 05/18/2023 LAMINATE SAMPLE $1.07
0114492 06/21/2023 SPRAY PAINT/HUNTER GREEN $101.76
0022304 06/21/2023 SAND $60.40
8523736 06/13/2023 GARAGE DOOR LUBRICANT $15.96
1524419 06/20/2023 HIGH EFFICIENCY INSTANT START ELECTR $30.97
3091126 06/08/2023 WET/DRY VAC $79.98
5114012 06/16/2023 CFM 4 SPE ($39.97)
4020975 06/07/2023 ARTIC AIR PURE CHILL $39.97
4698145 05/18/2023 PD $0.54

177931 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HOTRODS $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7473 06/26/2023 WRAP HOOD/FENDERS/REAR HATCH/BUMPERS $2,230.00
7461 06/12/2023 WRAP HOOD/FRONT BUMPER $700.00
7470 06/22/2023 INSTALL NEW ICE AND SERVICE ON BACK DRIVER 

SIDE DOOR
$270.00

177932 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $69.89 $69.89 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1019291182 06/21/2023 SPRAY GUN DELUXE $29.99
1019320168 06/26/2023 TOP SOIL ALL PURPOSE $39.90

177933 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY $2,987.12 $2,987.12 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0819917-IN 06/21/2023 GLOVE WRKS/DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $1,756.07
1808039-IN 06/01/2023 CREDIT ON RETURNED TOTE ($200.00)
0820579-IN 06/28/2023 SERVICE PRO SYN BL CK $1,431.05

177934 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable KEIL, JONATHAN $459.00 $459.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06292023 06/30/2023 REIMB/BCJ351 FORENSIC SCIENCE CALIFORNIA 

COAST UNIVERSITY
$459.00

177935 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable KOWING, KIRSTEN $61.10 $61.10 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06162023 06/16/2023 REIMB/GAS FOR LAWNMOWER $19.58
6/18/23 PER DIEM 06/18/2023 6/18/23 TRANSORT DOD TO ELY NV $41.52

177936 07/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable KYRISS, NICHOLAS $71.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
168709876 06/27/2023 REIMB/COMPLETION OF INSTRUCTION PERMIT 

CDL
$71.25

177937 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LANDIA, INC. $8,523.19 $8,523.19 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
SE10345 06/23/2023 OIL SEALING RING/FEATHER KEY/ST STEEL WEAR 

BUSH/SEAL CONTROL
$8,523.19

177938 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LEIBOWITZ & HORTON AIRPORT 
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS

$5,065.20 $5,065.20 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
230609 06/25/2023 AIRPORT'S PASSENGER FACILITY CHARGE 

PROGRAM
$5,065.20
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177939 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$200.00 $200.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1504424-20230531 05/31/2023 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES FOR MAY 2023 $200.00

177940 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NEVADA WATER SOLUTIONS, LLC $4,030.00 $4,030.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06152023 06/15/2023 CONSULTING SERVICES FOR MUNICIPAL WATER 

RIGHTS
$4,030.00

177941 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NORCO $366.49 $366.49 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
38010822 06/20/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $84.61
37859267 05/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR MAY 2023 $46.50
37830907 05/30/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $68.13
38037593 06/23/2023 NFPA HAZMAT SIGN $11.55
38104823 06/30/2023 CYINDER RENT FOR JUNE 2023 $45.00
38105069 06/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR JUNE 2023 $98.40
38105068 06/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR JUNE 2023 $12.30

177942 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable OFFICE DEPOT, INC. $159.54 $159.54 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
317661812001 06/12/2023 USB CABLE/CAR CHARGER/DUAL USB 

CHARGER/HDMI CABLE
$103.56

317651763001 06/16/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $27.99
314083529001 05/25/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $27.99

177943 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable OFS $176.80 $176.80 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
608912-0 06/23/2023 NOTE ST-IT/NOTE/HLND/INKCART/PENS $176.80

177944 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC $558.98 $558.98 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
246504298 06/20/2023 6/20/23 BAIT STATION $202.99
246504218 06/20/2023 6/20/23 BAIT STATION $355.99

177945 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PACIFIC RECORDS 
MANAGEMENT/PACIFIC 
SHREDDING

$29.00 $29.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5163239 06/15/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00

177946 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PIONEER MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY

$552.74 $552.74 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV885774 06/13/2023 WINDSCREEN HALF MOON VENT/ARMOR MESH 

VCP WINDSCREEN
$552.74

177947 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $689.63 $689.63 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
96590 05/12/2023 STANDARD 6X9 LEFT WINDOW ENVELOPES $259.86
97014 06/12/2023 CITY OF ELKO FEE SCHEDULE BROCHURE 

CHANGES
$429.77
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177948 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
116 AIRPORT 06/30/2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR JUNE 2023 ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,750.00

177949 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & 
REFRIGERA

$460.00 $460.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
27140 06/20/2023 ICE MACHINE REPAIR $460.00

177950 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$40.00 $40.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1023161 05/15/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $27.00
89669R 06/25/2023 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00

177951 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SCHWING BIOSET $34,337.94 $34,337.94 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
61432726 06/27/2023 COMP-RPD-EWON CELL REMOTE ACCESS DEV $1,977.80
61432586 06/16/2023 O&M UPDATES & PRE PROGRAMMING $10,500.00
61432713 06/26/2023 PLC REPLACEMENT $21,860.14

177952 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SHRED-IT USA, INC. $68.48 $68.48 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8003973720 05/25/2023 OFF-SITE REGLUAR SERVICE $68.48

177953 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN $9,814.95 $9,814.95 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
133290 06/02/2023 CURVE RIGHT/PEDESTRIAN CROSSING/VARIOUS 

STREET NAMES
$1,969.64

133693 06/23/2023 MANZANITA LANE SIGN/RIVET $170.91
133656 06/22/2023 FED SPEC TYPE I GLASS BEADS $7,674.40

177954 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SMIRKS $585.00 $585.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10919 06/20/2023 GILDAN T-SHIRTS/HOODIE $367.00
10920 06/20/2023 TSHIRTS/TODDLER FINE JERSEY TEE/HOODIES $218.00

177955 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL $2,056.00 $2,056.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023085A 05/10/2023 SHELTER COMPRESSOR SERV $2,056.00

177956 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STAR VALLEY HUMUS $2,741.76 $2,741.76 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2092 06/14/2023 TNS OF TOP DRESSING SAND $2,741.76

177957 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY

$459.00 $459.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
63454 06/01/2023 FINGERPRINT SERVICES $459.00

177958 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $1,769.00 $1,769.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7602 06/19/2023 COIL ASSEMBLY 790/INSULATION $1,769.00
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177959 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $3,255.61 $3,255.61 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
55205 06/21/2023 REC CENTER PARCEL MAP $1,300.61
55231 06/21/2023 WATER  AND WRF SHOP                                       $695.00
55294 06/30/2023 REC CENTER PARCEL MAP $1,260.00

177960 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SUNRISE ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENTIF

$848.26 $848.26 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
139251 06/20/2023 WIPEOFF/TALON $848.26

177961 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ULINE $1,130.50 $1,130.50 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
164618252 06/08/2023 OPEN TOP PLASTIC DRUM BLUE CLOSURE $1,130.50

177962 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable VERA, KARA $78.00 $78.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06212023 06/21/2023 KTN REIMBURSEMENT $78.00

177963 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $1,456.95 $1,456.95 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9937011696 06/10/2023 MAY 11 - JUN 10 WATER $80.02
9938165916 06/25/2023 MAY 26 - JUN 25 ELKO COMBINED NARCOTICS 

INVESTIGATIONS
$216.38

9936880856 06/10/2023 MAY 11 - JUN 10 POLICE $1,160.55

177964 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $341.14 $341.14 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3192240 06/08/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3194483 06/22/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3194576 06/22/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3193486 06/15/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3195149 06/27/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3195679 06/29/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3195583 06/29/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
3193390 06/15/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89

177965 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$1,680.00 $1,680.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-537-008 06/05/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $1,680.00

177966 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WSP USA, INC $185.00 $185.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
WELL 24 REHAB 06/29/2023 1317772 $185.00

177967 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $1,505.26 $1,505.26 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
019088040 06/06/2023 C8170H2 CITY HALL $505.57
018568148 04/01/2023 C8170H2 CITY HALL $466.80
019088042 06/06/2023 C505X POLICE $117.61
018978127 06/01/2023 C8055H POLICE $415.28
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177968 07/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable BANGEN, MICHAEL $85.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
45988 06/30/2023 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $85.00

177969 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GODWIN, MORGAN $60.00 $60.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76748 06/30/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $60.00

177970 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable BALLENSKY, JACOB $266.50 $266.50 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/23/23 ADVANCE 07/01/2023 7/23-26/23 SUPERVISING PATROL BOZEMAN MT $266.50

177971 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable BATTLE BORN PEST, LLC. $165.00 $165.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3070 07/05/2023 RODENT CONTROL $165.00

177972 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $33.41 $33.41 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
25434199S310 07/01/2023 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $33.41

177973 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable iWATER, INC $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9648 07/01/2023 ANNUAL RENEWAL PER ADMIN USER FOR CLOUD 

SOFTWARE/FULL USER
$6,500.00

177974 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$8,438.00 $8,438.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
6768 07/01/2023 ANNUAL REVIEW AND SERVICES FEE NS0020014 $8,438.00

177975 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP BSDW $7,100.00 $7,100.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
E6-0272-C 2024 07/01/2023 PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM ID#NV0000272 $7,100.00

177976 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RAILROAD MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LL

$5,614.61 $5,614.61 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
480200 07/01/2023 PL LICENSE FEE INDEX $5,614.61

177977 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RATLIFF, KLINT $384.00 $384.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/22/23 ADVANCE 07/01/2023 7/22-27/23 ADVANCE SRO CORPUS CHRISTY TX $384.00

177978 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable VITALITY UNLIMITED $218,500.00 $218,500.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000026 07/01/2023 ARPA COMMUNITY DONATION $218,500.00

177979 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $68.28 $68.28 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3196307 07/04/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
S3197080 07/03/2023 MEDICAL $25.66

177980 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00 $500.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000003 07/14/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00
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177981 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000004 07/14/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

177982 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $722.50 $722.50 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000005 07/14/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $722.50

177983 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00 $1,375.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000007 07/14/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

177984 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50 $89.50 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000008 07/14/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

177985 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00 $354.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000009 07/14/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

177986 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB $459.88 $459.88 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000010 07/14/2023 PA - Performance Athletic $459.88

177987 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36 $494.36 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000024 07/14/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

177988 07/13/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable KEENER, REECE $223.80 $223.80 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/8/23 PER DIEM 06/30/2023 6/8-10/23 NLOC RETREAT ELY NV $223.80

177989 07/13/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MOWREY, RAYMOND $701.80 $701.80 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/2/23 PER DIEM 06/30/2023 6/2-11/23 FEMA MANAGING OFFICER 

EMMITSBURG MD
$701.80

177990 07/13/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $26,148.04 $26,148.04 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $26,148.04

177991 07/13/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FRONTIER $120.59 $120.59 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/01/23 07/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $45.07
07012023 07/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $75.52

177992 07/13/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $109.00 $109.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/26/23 ADVANCE 07/12/2023 7/26-27/23 TASER RECERT WOODSCROSS UT $109.00

177993 07/13/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NDEP BSDW $3,395.00 $3,395.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
LCP-24-410 07/07/2023 APPLICATION FEE/CLEAN WATER ACT/SAFE 

DRINKING WATER ACT
$3,395.00
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177994 07/13/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NEVADA LEAGUE OF CITIES $750.00 $750.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
KEENER 2023 07/12/2023 ANNUAL CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FOR 

REECE KEENER
$375.00

BAUM 2023 07/12/2023 ANNUAL CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FOR JAN 
BAUM

$375.00

177995 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $12,147.01 $12,147.01 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/30/23 4116 7/4 06/30/2023 SHERATON DENVER/OFFICEMAX/DISH NETWORK $896.74
6/30/23 3792 7/4 06/30/2023 OFFICEMAX $51.99
6/30/23 0296 7/4 06/30/2023 AMAZON $69.36
6/30/23 8684 7/4 06/30/2023 USPS/OFFICEMAX $97.26
6/30/23 4427 7/4 06/30/2023 IAAI/OFFICEMAX $201.75
6/30/23 4415 7/4 06/30/2023 HOLIDAY INN & SUITES $341.38
6/30/23 2815 7/4 06/30/2023 PEPPERMILL FRONT DESK $812.30
6/30/23 7813 7/4 06/30/2023 OWPSACSTATE/UEI WATER PROGRAM $200.00
6/30/23 6363 7/4 06/30/2023 OOSOSHARP/AMAZON/SMARTSIGN/CVS 

PHARMACY/WA;LMART
$1,593.03

6/30/23 3573 7/4 06/30/2023 LITTLE CAESARS $28.88
6/30/23 6859 7/4 06/30/2023 SQ LABOR ARBITRATION/WLV ADV 

DEPOSIT/AMAZON
($692.22)

6/30/23 9523 7/4 06/30/2023 AMAZON $735.74
6/30/23 5601 7/4 06/30/2023 INTL CODE COUNCIL/OFFICEMAX/AMAZON/INTL 

CODE COUNCIL
$730.08

6/30/23 4017 7/4 06/30/2023 USPS/AMAZON $262.06
6/30/23 8465 7/4 06/30/2023 OFFICEMAX/OGI DELI/AMAZON $1,094.43
6/30/23 0644 7/4 06/30/2023 GRAMMARLY CONC/OFFICEMAX $162.48
6/30/23 9216 7/4 06/30/2023 THE HOME DEPOT/FIRST TACTICAL/HOMES TO 

SUITES
$1,969.59

6/30/23 6027 7/4 06/30/2023 OFFICEMAX/AMAZON/MSFT/AUTOAUTH SERVICE $1,375.65
6/30/23 6544 7/4 06/30/2023 EXPEDIA/ELDORADO FRONT DESK $171.03
6/30/23 6643 7/4 06/30/2023 NATIONAL TACTICAL OFF/ALAMO STORE $319.67
6/30/23 7311 7/4 06/30/2023 TRITECH FORENSICS/CHEWY.COM/GOINPOSTAL $632.73
6/30/23 3417 7/4 06/30/2023 AB ABEBOOKS.CO/OFFICEDEPOT/AMAZON/GCP 

THE NV SCA/FBINAA/SO PT HO
$1,024.77

6/30/23 8798 7/4 06/30/2023 AMAZON $68.31

177996 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $88.29 $88.29 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
636179 6/24/23 06/13/2023 ELKO POLICE DEPT $88.29

177997 07/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $26.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
25434018S310 06/14/2023 ELKO ANIMAL SHELTER $26.34

177998 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $107.90 $107.90 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/1/23 06/30/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $107.90

177999 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $12,892.35 $12,892.35 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $12,892.35
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178000 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STANFILL CONSULTING, LLC. $375.00 $375.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6398 06/02/2023 BRAND REFRESH $375.00

178001 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WEX BANK $390.44 $390.44 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
90202322 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 FUEL PURCHASES $390.44

178002 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $8,289.21 $8,289.21 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4910 7/4/23 07/04/2023 AIRBNB $739.49
6363 7/4/23 07/04/2023 NSFA.ORG/THE INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY $3,345.00
4017 7/4/23 07/04/2023 TRISTATE SEMINAR/SO PT HOTEL $420.05
6027 7/4/23 07/04/2023 MSFT $1,242.00
7311 7/4/23 07/04/2023 AIRBNB $2,542.67

178003 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FRONTIER $2,868.15 $2,868.15 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/10/23 07/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,623.98
07102023 07/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $244.17

178004 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable JEFFERSON, JAKE $522.06 $522.06 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/9/23 PER DIEM 07/17/2023 7/9-15/23 ESRI USERS CONFERENCE SAN DIEGO 

CA
$522.06

178005 07/20/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

ALLEN, KEITH & TONYA $293.32

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4891070-003 Refund Overpayment 07/11/2023 Refund Adjustment

178006 07/20/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Utility Management 
Refund

PUGH, KATHLEEN $304.81 $304.81 $0.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507506-001 Refund Overpayment 07/11/2023 Refund Adjustment

178007 07/20/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

SHERWOOD, JOHN $677.23

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46503876-002 Refund Overpayment 07/11/2023 Refund Adjustment

178008 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $85.00 $85.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
128550 06/01/2023 P. DINGMAN/CDL DOT PE $85.00

178009 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $19.55 $19.55 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-297047 06/27/2023 OIL FILTER $13.14
14720-297145 06/28/2023 FLEX FUNNEL $6.41

178010 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING 
CORP

$132.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
25096 04/30/2023 APRIL 2023 S-6 EDITING ORD 881 $132.00
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178011 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC $664.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2483794 05/02/2023 J. SILVA PHYSICAL $664.00

178012 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $196.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/13/23 BUILDING 06/13/2023 287295355064X06212023 BUILDING $196.00

178013 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC $9,575.00 $9,575.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1178 06/29/2023 10TH STREET WATER LINE REPLACEMENT $2,160.00
1177 06/29/2023 VEGA CONSTRUCTION WATER LINE 

REPLACEMENT
$300.00

1176 06/29/2023 PANORAMA WATERLINE REPLACEMENT $3,495.00
1182 05/30/2023 ELKO MOTOCROSS WATER PLANS $3,000.00
1188 06/30/2023 WRF FILL STATION UPGRADES $620.00

178014 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $58,916.76 $58,916.76 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO1622800 06/30/2023 MST5 ENGINE & TORQUE CONVERTER REBUILD $58,916.76
INWO1622078 06/30/2023 MST5 ENGINE & TORQUE CONVERTER REBUILD $59,028.66
INBO0081587 06/30/2023 MST5 ENGINE & TORQUE CONVERTER REBUILD 

CREDIT INWO1622078
($59,028.66)

178015 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CC COMMUNICATIONS $89.99 $89.99 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/30/23 GOLF 06/30/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $89.99

178016 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CCS $180.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
E086215 06/08/2023 STEEL STAKE $180.00

178017 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CENTRAL DISPATCH ADM 
AUTHORITY

$17,917.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
1004 9/7/22 06/30/2023 YEARLY RADIO BILLING CENTRAL DISPATCH 

RADIO FEES
$17,917.80

178018 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable COFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC $12,368.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21MP24-22 06/30/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES THROUGH JUNE 30 

2023
$12,368.00

178019 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CREICO ENTERPRISES LLC $8,346.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
6822 06/30/2023 PREP & PAVE PATCHES $8,346.21

178020 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $690.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
79701 06/30/2023 NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARINGS $201.14
80803 06/30/2023 NOTIC/2022-2023 ANNUAL FISCAL REPORT $318.15
79733 06/30/2023 AUGMENT FY 22-23 BUDGET $71.84
80796 06/30/2023 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 884 $99.08
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178021 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ERASMO LAWN SERVICES $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
699987 06/30/2023 JUNE MOWING SERVICES $1,000.00

178022 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $3,584.64 $3,584.64 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-858828 06/27/2023 DSL $1,765.70
23-861017 06/30/2023 DSL $1,818.94

178023 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY $228.98 $228.98 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1680739 06/26/2023 CDX PLYWOOD $97.80
1664011 06/05/2023 WEDGES MINE 12" BDL/TREATED FIR $131.18
1666916 06/08/2023 WOOD LATH POINTED 48" BNDL $37.59
167773 06/16/2023 CREDIT WOOD LATH POINTED 48" BNDL ($37.59)

178024 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $2,773.23 $2,773.23 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
45606 06/30/2023 BILL PROCESSING FOR JUNE 2023 $2,773.23

178025 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$209.21 $209.21 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
13944 06/25/2023 SHOVEL UNION MID GRADE 

SQUARE/AUTOMOTIVE WD40
$145.35

13949 06/25/2023 PAINT MARKING AERVO $63.86

178026 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
19653 06/30/2023 6520 SPORTS COMPLEX AREA PARCEL MAP $500.00

178027 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HILDRETH, AARON $18.50 $18.50 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/18/23 PER DIEM 06/30/2023 4/18-21/23 NATIONAL STUDENT SAFETY & 

SECURITY CONFERENCE ORLANDO
$18.50

178028 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC $395.00 $395.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3131829286 06/27/2023 SNAP PARVO TEST $395.00

178029 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSON, DALE $334.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/24/23 PER DIEM 06/29/2023 6/24-29/23 2023 IMSA CONFERENCE RENO NV $334.00

178030 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable KEIL, JONATHAN $459.00 $459.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 REIMB/THEORY AND PRACTICES OF 

CORRECTIONS BCJ403
$459.00

178031 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC $2,071.21 $2,071.21 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
001436902 06/30/2023 ELKO LANDFILL GROUNDWATER MONITORING 

SUPPORT
$366.05

001432376 06/14/2023 ELKO LANDFILL GROUNDWATER MONITORING 
SUPPORT

$1,705.16
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178032 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable L.A.PERKS PLUMBING & HEATING, 
INC.

$680.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
882253 06/21/2023 NOT GETTING TANK LEVELS FROM WESROC $680.00

178033 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXIPOL, LLC $187.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
INVPRA116167 06/30/2023 POLICEONE ACADEMY ANNUAL RATE PER USER $187.04

178034 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $13,131.00 $13,131.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
JUNE 2023 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 GOLF PROFESSIONAL/CART 

RENTAL/PRO SHOP RENTAL
$13,131.00

178035 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable MILLER MENDEL, INC. $4,134.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
4237 06/30/2023 E SPOH SOCIAL MEDIA REPORTS $40.00
4146 06/30/2023 ESOPH EXPERIAN CREDIT REPORTS $9.00
4354 06/30/2023 OUTBOUND/INBOUND FAX $2.50
3949 05/24/2023 ESOPH BACKGROUND SYSTEM $4,083.20

178036 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable OFS $844.34 $844.34 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
608918-0 06/30/2023 TAPE/DISPENSER $29.57
608918-1 06/30/2023 TAPE $17.80
608713-1 05/25/2023 DESK SHELL/RETURN BRIDGE/REDESTAL $796.97

178037 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PACIFIC RECORDS 
MANAGEMENT/PACIFIC 
SHREDDING

$116.00 $116.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5164583 06/28/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00
5161847 06/01/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00
5159201 05/18/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00
5153898 04/06/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00

178038 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEPPER, BRENTON $6.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/9/23 PERDIEM 06/30/2023 5/9/23 RDS INSTRUCTOR CLASS $6.75

178039 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $36.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
97200 06/26/2023 WHITE VINYL DECALS USE MAIN ENTRANCE 

SEPARATE ARROW
$36.41

178040 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & 
REFRIGERA

$1,210.00 $1,210.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
27116 06/27/2023 RECLAIMED 55 UNITS $1,210.00

178041 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$86.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1028328 06/26/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $67.00
1027822 06/21/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $19.00
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178042 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SCHWING BIOSET $10,552.55 $10,552.55 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
61432837 06/30/2023 ELECTRICAL REPAIR $10,552.55

178043 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHANKS ENTERPRISES INC $31,587.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2305335-1 06/28/2023 GOLF COURSE WATER LINE EXTENSION $14,174.00
2305335-3 06/28/2023 GOLF COURSE IRRIGATION LINE/EFFLUENT POND 

BYPASS LINE
$7,799.50

2305335-2 06/28/2023 GOLF COURSE WATER LINE TIE IN $9,614.00

178044 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHRED-IT USA, INC. $591.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
8004232042 06/30/2023 OFF-SITE REGLUAR SERVICE $591.73

178045 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SKYWEST AIRLINES, INC. $254,345.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 APRIL/MAY/JUNE SUBSIDY $254,345.99

178046 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST SOLUTIONS GROUP, 
INC.

$557.09 $557.09 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
121714-1 06/08/2023 ASSAULT RIFLE STORAGE BAGS $557.09

178047 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY

$378.00 $378.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
63778 06/30/2023 FINGERPRINT SERVICES $378.00

178048 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $2,745.00 $2,745.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
55252 06/30/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $2,745.00

178049 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable TAYLOR, JOSHUA $732.24 $732.24 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 REIMB/FUNDAMENTALS OF COLLEGE MATH $481.74
6/30/23 06/30/2023 REIMB/LEARN SUPPORT MATH 120/120E $250.50

178050 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $640.00 $640.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
045-421651 05/24/2023 OVERVIEW CD/PERMIT TRAINING $640.00

178051 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable UNITED RENTALS INC $4,925.00 $4,925.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
221295047-001 06/23/2023 CONTAINER/MISC MERCHANDISE SALES $4,925.00

178052 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable UNITED STATES TREASURY $846.07 $846.07 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
FORM 720-V 2023 06/30/2023 FEDERAL EXCISE TAX RETURN $846.07

178053 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable UPPER CASE PRINTING INK $2,771.55 $2,771.55 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
693 06/30/2023 8PG CCR 1/1 $2,771.55

178054 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHOE COUNTY SHERIFF $750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1823001951 06/28/2023 TOXICOLOGY SERVICES QTR 4 FY 23 $750.00
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178055 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$9,741.49

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-537-009 06/01/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $9,058.99
UT23-755-006 06/30/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $682.50

178056 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WILSON BARROWS & SALYER $5,002.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
75438 06/30/2023 PROFESSIONAL LEGAL FEES $5,002.50

178057 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $1,347.17 $1,347.17 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
019208969 06/30/2023 C8035H FIRE $189.83
019208974 06/30/2023 C8135H BUILDING $206.54
019209018 06/30/2023 C8145H ENGINEERING $241.92
019209017 06/30/2023 C8145H ENGINEERING $124.91
019209014 06/30/2023 C8130H2 WATER/SEWER SHOP $235.13
019208961 06/30/2023 C8055H POLICE $348.84

178058 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZOETIS $1,371.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
9020737871 06/27/2023 VANGUARD B ORAL/VANGUARD DAPP/VANGUARD 

FELINE
$1,371.75

178059 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHRISTENSEN, SAMANTHA $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
45990/45986 06/30/2023 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $120.00

178060 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SAYKO, MIKE $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00002771 06/30/2023 REFUND MISC REVENUE PAYMENT SENT TO 

WRONG VENDOR
$100.00

178061 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable 120 WATER AUDIT, INC. $14,467.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4025 07/01/2023 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION PWS PRO PACKAGE $14,467.00

178062 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANDERS, TIMOTHY $827.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/6/23 ADVANCE 07/07/2023 8/6-11/23 TRI STATE CONFERENCE LAS VEGAS NV $827.25

178063 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE 
SHIELD

$76,175.60

Invoice Date Description Amount
838998361577 07/11/2023 JULY 2023 MEDICAL/DENTAL $76,175.60

178064 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ANTHEM LIFE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$6,614.90 $6,614.90 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
000763076E 07/16/2023 AUGUST 2023 $6,614.90

178065 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ATCO INTERNATIONAL $577.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
I0615340 07/01/2023 BLAMO/POPUP WIPES $577.10
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178066 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable BIG O TIRES $2,659.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
028906-151356 07/05/2023 20.5-25-20.5/25/16 SAM ROCK $2,659.90

178067 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable BOARD OF REGENTS $5,390.00 $5,390.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1012216 07/03/2023 PAYDEN DINGMAN COMMERCIAL DRIVERS 

LICENSE CLASS
$5,390.00

178068 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable BRADEEN, JUSTIN $345.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/6/23 ADVANCE 07/19/2023 8/6-11/23 TRI STATE CONFERENCE LAS VEGAS NV $345.00

178069 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $126.64 $126.64 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16640/12 07/03/2023 ENGINE OIL HP ULTRA 1GAL/2CYCL SNYTH OIL $105.67
16667/12 07/17/2023 BIGBAP FOAM SEALANT $20.97

178070 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CABARET, LAUREL, DEE $76.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/10/23 PER DIEM 07/07/2023 7/10/23 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO RENO SPCA $76.59

178071 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CAMPBELL PET COMPANY $360.34 $360.34 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0409012-IN 07/07/2023 ROUND LEASH $360.34

178072 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY 
CORPORATION

$3,087.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
39719348INV 07/13/2023 WATERCAD STANDALONE 2000 PIPES SELECT 

SUBSCRIPTION
$3,087.00

178073 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $1,215.88 $1,215.88 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3826865 07/05/2023 BOLT/WASHER/SPACER/BEARING $113.40
INPS3826864 07/05/2023 BOLT/WASHER/SPACER/PLATE/BEARING/PIN $615.74
INPS3826866 07/05/2023 PIN $486.74
INCS0393504 07/13/2023 CREDIT BLADE KIT INPS3827743 ($1,612.65)
INPS3827743 07/06/2023 BLADE KIT $1,612.65

178074 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $2,097.48 $2,097.48 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8133259.003 07/10/2023 FLUKE 773 MLLIAMP PROCESS CLAMP METER $2,097.48

178075 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable DLT SOLUTIONS $5,117.78 $5,117.78 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
SI614442 07/06/2023 ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION 

COLLECTION SINGLE USER A
$5,117.78

178076 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $3,140.39 $3,140.39 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-865642 07/07/2023 DSL $3,140.39

178077 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable FREY SPRAY $6,130.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2480 07/06/2023 DIBROM $6,130.00

Wednesday, October 18, 2023Pages: 21 of 128user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 7/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 9/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102545','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102546','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102547','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102548','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102549','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102550','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102551','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102552','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102553','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102554','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102555','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102556','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

178078 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$1,640.55 $1,640.55 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
262394S 07/05/2023 INSTALL BATTERY/CHARGING FAULT ELECTRICAL 

REPAIR
$1,625.85

156524 07/07/2023 SENS $14.70

178079 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$137.46 $137.46 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
14075 07/09/2023 PAINT MARKING AERVO $137.46

178080 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $69.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/6/23 PER DIEM 07/07/2023 7/6/23 PRISONER TRANSPORTATION LAS VEGAS $69.00

178081 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable HANNA, SHELBY $150.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001258 07/17/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $150.00

178082 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HARRIS , NYHA $325.00 $325.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001259 07/17/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $325.00

178083 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HILDRETH, AARON $236.00 $236.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/30/23 ADVANCE 07/07/2023 7/30-8/2/23 NASRO ADOLESCENT MENTAL HEALTH 

TRAINING FORT MILLS S
$236.00

178084 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $2,261.71 $2,261.71 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1019381450 07/07/2023 SPRAYER SOLO BACKPACK $89.99
1019381808 07/07/2023 SPRINKLER IMPACT BRASS RING/TOP SOIL ALL 

PURPOSE/FERT GARDEN BLE
$131.88

1019382014 07/07/2023 ECOBRAN GRASSHOPPER BAIT $599.96
1019441911 07/18/2023 BLUEGRASS GREENSTAR 5 GRASS 

SEED/CHIPMATE PERENNIAL RYE GRASS SE
$1,439.88

178085 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable KERR, JIM $345.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/6/23 ADVANCE 07/19/2023 8/6-11/23 TRI STATE CONFERENCE LAS VEGAS NV $345.00

178086 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. $1,342.41 $1,342.41 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
44798219 07/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,342.41

178087 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXIPOL, LLC $2,057.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
INVPRA116197 JUL 07/01/2023 POLICEONE ACADEMY ANNUAL RATE PER USER $2,057.33

178088 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC. $334.98 $334.98 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1343000 07/10/2023 CARDINAL HEALTH ALCOHOL PREP 

PAD/EPINEPHRINE/DIPHENHYDAMINE/NALO
$334.98
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178089 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MARSHOWSKY, MICHAEL $69.00 $69.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/6/23 PER DIEM 07/07/2023 7/6/23 PRISONER TRANSPORTATION LAS VEGAS $69.00

178090 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MORRELL, JOSH $236.00 $236.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/30/23 ADVANCE 07/07/2023 7/30-8/2/23 NASRO ADOLESCENT MENTAL HEALTH 

TRAINING FORT MILLS S
$236.00

178091 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA MUNICIPAL CLERK'S 
ASSOC

$75.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
BYINGTON 2023 07/07/2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES DIANN BYINGTON $75.00

178092 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NORCO $371.71 $371.71 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
38168504 07/10/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $84.61
38155162 07/07/2023 ECONOMY COW GLOVES/NITRILE GLOVES $273.67
38180327 07/11/2023 EYE FLUSH BOTTLE $13.43

178093 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD SCHOOL RODEO, INC. $4,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV0013 2023 07/18/2023 GOAT GRAZING $4,000.00

178094 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $44.06 $44.06 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8425385 07/12/2023 H R SHEET $44.06

178095 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PERKINS, SHANE $345.00 $345.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/6/23 ADVANCE 07/19/2023 8/6-11/23 TRI STATE CONFERENCE LAS VEGAS NV $345.00

178096 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RATLIFF, KLINT $236.00 $236.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/30/23 ADVANCE 07/07/2023 7/30-8/2/23 NASRO ADOLESCENT MENTAL HEALTH 

TRAINING FORT MILLS S
$236.00

178097 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROTARY CLUB OF ELKO $1,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
000155 07/10/2023 2023-24 DUES $1,000.00

178098 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ROYCE INDUSTRIES L.C. $4,530.00 $4,530.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
SLC2021612 07/03/2023 REAPER/NOZZLE REVOLUTION $4,530.00

178099 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$54.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1029723 07/10/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $35.00
1029159 07/05/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $19.00

178100 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN $15,850.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
134044 07/12/2023 ASPHALT/RAKE COMPLETE $381.00
134043 07/12/2023 ENNIS BLACK/WHITE RAPID DRY/YELLOW RAPID 

DRY/RED RAPID DRY
$12,439.60

015945 07/17/2023 GLASS BEADS $3,029.60
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178101 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $495.00 $495.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
NVMON000004591 07/10/2023 MONITORING OF SECURITY AND FIRE SYSTEMS $210.00
INV0000007261 07/10/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF SECURITY AND FIRE 

ALARM SYSTEM
$210.00

INV0000007259 07/10/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF SECURITY ALARM 
SYSTEM

$75.00

178102 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF 
AGRICULTURE

$750.00 $750.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
46064 07/01/2023 ANNUAL FEE J-LICENSE SCALE OVER 30,000 LBS $750.00

178103 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $788.80 $788.80 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7772 07/18/2023 NOZZLE TURBO $788.80

178104 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $2,640.00 $2,640.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
55428 07/20/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $2,640.00

178105 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable THIBAULT, ADELINE $15.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
07102023 07/10/2023 REIMB/GV SPRINKLES/GV RED SUGAR/SPKL SGR 

PR/RKA BLUERASP
$15.69

178106 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable TKS SERVICES LLC $75.00 $75.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
EFD070623 07/06/2023 PURGE BINS $75.00

178107 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $195.67 $195.67 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3197433 07/11/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3196742 07/06/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3197858 07/13/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
3196833 07/06/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3197955 07/13/2023 DUST MOP $7.58

178108 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $135.21 $135.21 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
019208988 07/01/2023 C8130H2 AIRPORT $135.21

178109 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable BOWMAN, JESSIE $45.00 $45.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77329 07/07/2023 REFUND FUN FACTORY $45.00

178110 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CURTIS, ANNE $60.00 $60.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77334 07/07/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $60.00

178111 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREATER LIFE CHURCH $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77216 07/07/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $50.00

178112 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRIFFIN, HILARY $15.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77345 07/07/2023 REFUND FUN FACTORY $15.00
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178113 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable IMINTER, KATHERINE $48.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77336 07/07/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $48.00

178114 07/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, RACHEL $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77170 07/07/2023 REFUND POOL LESSONS $60.00

178115 07/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000032 07/28/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00

178116 07/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000033 07/28/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

178117 07/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $722.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000034 07/28/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $722.50

178118 07/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000036 07/28/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

178119 07/28/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50 $89.50 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000037 07/28/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

178120 07/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000038 07/28/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

178121 07/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000044 07/28/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

178122 07/31/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $234,136.68 $234,136.68 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JUNE 2023 - GENERAL $94,651.00
6/30/23 06/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JUNE 2023 - ADVERTISING $49,816.31
JUNE 30 2023 06/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JUNE 2023 - FACILITY FUND $29,889.79
63023 06/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JUNE 2023 - BALLOON PAYMENT $59,779.58

178123 07/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $19,926.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JUNE 2023 $19,926.53

178124 07/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $24,908.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JUNE 2023 $24,908.16

178125 07/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $5,550.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
06142023 06/14/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $5,550.09

Wednesday, October 18, 2023Pages: 25 of 128user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 7/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 9/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102592','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102593','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102840','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102841','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102842','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102843','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102844','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102845','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102846','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102850','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102851','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102852','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102853','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

178126 07/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable Q GEOSPATIAL SOLUTIONS $3,350.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
138 06/23/2023 COMPLETION OF IMAGERY CACHE AND UPDATE 

TO THE WATER WEBMAP
$3,350.00

178127 07/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $243.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
06142023 06/14/2023 1550 STP ROAD $243.90

178128 07/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $14,944.89
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JUNE 2023 $14,944.89

178129 07/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $9,963.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JUNE 2023 $9,963.26

178130 08/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable S & S MECHANICAL, LLC. $68,227.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
3097 05/31/2023 WRF DIGESTER & BOILER PROJECT $71,818.00
3097* 05/31/2023 RETENTION HELD ($3,590.90)

178131 08/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $17.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
603215 6/222/23 06/30/2023 CITY OF ELKO A/P - PARKS & REC $17.88

178132 08/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable ECOLAB, INC. $684.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
8642951 01/27/2023 BAIT STATION RUBY VIEW GOLF COURSE $228.19
8868920 02/23/2023 BAIT STATION RUBY VIEW GOLF COURSE $228.19
9095566 03/23/2023 BAIT STATION RUBY VIEW GOLF COURSE $228.19

178133 08/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $557.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
603215 7/19/23 07/19/2023 CITY OF ELKO A/P - ANIMAL SHELTER $557.94

178134 08/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable FEDEX $68.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
8-206-57481 07/28/2023 TRK 875843211604 $68.41

178135 08/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $1,033.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/22/2023 07/22/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,033.32

178136 08/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $130,039.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/31/23 PUMP 07/31/2023 JULY 2023 PUMPING ACCOUNTS $127,100.98
07262023 07/26/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,938.69

178137 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $363.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
128654 04/27/2023 D. JOHNSON  HEP A ANTIBODY/HEP B SURFACE 

ANTIBODY
$80.85

128653 04/27/2023 J. KERR  HEP A ANTIBODY/HEP B SURFACE 
ANTIBODY

$80.85

129263 06/28/2023 A. PERKINS HEP B VACC $202.00
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178138 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $3,249.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/30/23 FIRE 06/30/2023 287286659358X07212023 FIRE $859.86
6/30/23 ANIMAL 06/30/2023 287318874656X07212023 ANIMAL $57.75
6/30/23 BUILDING 06/30/2023 287295355064X07212023 BUILDING $195.88
6/30/23 STREET 06/30/2023 287297480605X07212023 STREET $45.22
6/30/23 WATER 06/30/2023 287290212788X07212023 WATER $1,336.13
6/30/23 WRF 06/30/2023 287293924045X07212023 WRF $424.70
6/30/23 COM DEV 06/30/2023 287318740146X07212023 COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT
$145.36

6/30/23 P & R 06/30/2023 287295359125X07212023  PARKS & RECREATION $91.06
6/30/23 WRF LAB 06/30/2023 287294449389X07212023 WRF LAB $93.24

178139 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable COASTLINE EQUIPMENT, INC. $270.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
1029656 06/23/2023 CUTTING EDGE/BOLT $270.58

178140 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $380.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
80795 06/30/2023 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 885 $101.60
80801 06/30/2023 NOTICE/S&S MECHANICAL $74.66
79655 06/30/2023 INVITTION TO BID/RUBY VISTA DRIVE CURB & 

GUTTER
$204.14

178141 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $2,612.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
2614700 06/29/2023 TRASH CAN $409.70
2110284 06/29/2023 LIFEPROOF STERLING OAK $1,121.83
3023024 06/28/2023 PVC COUPLING $56.96
2023138 06/29/2023 RLLR COVER/ROLLER FRAME/FOAM 4IN MINI 

KIT/TRAY LINER/PRO GLOSS
$290.74

1082453 06/30/2023 O RING ($3.13)
1082454 06/30/2023 O RING $3.13
1110356 06/30/2023 O RING $3.13
2023118 06/29/2023 OC OAKRIDGE ESTATE GRAY/INTEX CLOTH 

RAGS/STRAINER
$68.68

2110215 06/29/2023 PLASTI DIP SRPAY WHITE $17.96
1614743 06/30/2023 STRAINER $36.29
3614611 06/28/2023 HUSKY METAL SPRIAL MIXER/STRAINER/HOMER 

BUCKET
$32.75

1629156 06/30/2023 CPLG/BUSHING/ADPTR $9.26
2512091 05/30/2023 BLACK UV RESIST CABLE TIE/ORANGE SNOW 

FENCE/STAPLES/PLAY SAND/ST
$85.66

9627602 06/12/2023 SCHLAGE CSV ELA PASSAGE SC $38.47
112477 06/01/2023 CLX CLEANUP APC W/BLEACH/THE WORKS 

DI/HDX SCENTED/LYSOL
$70.84

4613164 06/07/2023 ROD THREADED SS/DW BLK OX BIT IPX/BRACKER 
FLAT STRAIGHT 4 HOLE E

$82.40

5523031 06/06/2023 ROD THREADED ZINC/NUTS/WASHER/LOCK 
WASHER/SPRING NUT

$90.42

5901297 06/06/2023 MKE SHOCKWAVE SET $67.94
8603480 06/23/2023 M4 4 VOLT LITHIUM ION CORDLESS $129.00
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178142 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANHARD CONSULTING, LTD $7,235.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
81497 06/30/2023 CATTLE DRIVE WATERLINE $7,235.00

178143 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & 
REFRIGERA

$5,722.40

Invoice Date Description Amount
26743 06/21/2023 6/21/23 CHANGED FILTERS PUMP STATION $1,500.00
24962 02/09/2023 REMOVED OLD BLOWER ASSEMBLY/INSTALLED 

NEW BLOWER ASSEMBLY
$4,222.40

178144 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL 
SUPPLY CO, LLC

$101.85

Invoice Date Description Amount
2690371 05/24/2023 SKIRTBOARD RUBBER $101.85

178145 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED RENTALS INC $13,975.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
221959265-001 06/30/2023 CONTAINER FOR GENERATOR $13,975.00

178146 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$19,318.37

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-537-010 06/30/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $115.00
UT23-537-011 06/30/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $19,203.37

178147 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WSP USA, INC $2,676.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
1326321 06/30/2023 WELL 24 REHAB $2,676.25

178148 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $267.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
019209010 06/30/2023 C8130H2 WATER TREATMENT LAB $135.50
019208942 06/30/2023 B605X CITY HALL $56.51
019239006 06/30/2023 C7020T2 PARKS & RECREATION $75.81

178149 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $526.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-298174 07/11/2023 MAXI LUBE/FUEL FILTER $230.40
14720-298933 07/20/2023 COOLANT RESERVOIR $270.29
14720-298967 07/20/2023 ULTRA GREY CART $26.21

178150 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $639.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
16681/12 07/21/2023 CLOTH DROP CANVAS $24.98
16689/12 07/24/2023 HORNET & WASP SPRAY/GLOVES/PKT TEE/MNS 

RF DBL RONT LOGGER JN/WOR
$349.52

16715/12 08/01/2023 WMN SS PKT TEES $39.98
16709/12 07/28/2023 MNS SS PKT TEE/MNS REBAR CREW BLACK/MNS 

RF RLXD STRAIT SUPRIOR
$207.44

16703/12 07/27/2023 MNS GLOVES $17.99

178151 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $2,426.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO1623757 07/18/2023 REMOVE & INSTALL RIDE CONTROL SYSTEM 

ACCUMULATOR
$547.00
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INPS3836411 07/20/2023 ELEMENT/RELEASE VALVE $519.74
INPS3836410 07/20/2023 BLADE $1,359.56

178152 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable CLA-VAL  CO $1,507.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
873841 07/25/2023 PARKVIEW & KEPPLER HYDRANTS $1,507.50

178153 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable COASTLINE EQUIPMENT, INC. $51.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
1037338 07/19/2023 GASKET/THERMOSTAT $51.39

178154 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $1,628.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8159543.001 07/27/2023 SIEMENS 14HUG32AA STARTER 120V $1,246.26
S8175651.001 07/25/2023 PHILIPS ALTO 30PK $135.60
S8175617.001 07/25/2023 PHILIPS ALTO 30PK $135.60
S8166813.001 07/18/2023 PHILIPS 470120 14T8 PRO/48-850 $110.80

178155 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC $709.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
45-35926 07/28/2023 ANNUAL SERVICE DGFA $709.00

178156 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF $58.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
07172023 07/17/2023 BANANAS/ORANGES/WATER/GATORADE/CUTLER

Y/GRANOLA BAR
$58.12

178157 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $94.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
82011 07/26/2023 NOTICE/CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT NO. 3-23 $94.04

178158 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $288.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/2/23 MANAGER 07/11/2023 184-00000714 CITY MANAGER NEWSPAPER 

RENEWAL
$288.74

178159 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMRB $510.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
AA23-318 07/01/2023 ASSESSMENT PER EMPLOYEE FOR FY 2024 $510.00

178160 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable FIRST AMERICAN TITLE 
INSURANCE COMPANY

$2,100.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
129-901554537 07/27/2023 1280 GOLF COURSE ROAD $900.00
129-901554538 07/27/2023 GOLF COURSE RD/COUNRTY CLUB DR $1,200.00

178161 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $6,760.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-871384 07/14/2023 DSL $2,933.45
23-871383 07/14/2023 DSL $3,827.17

178162 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA $129.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
54021950 07/16/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $129.23
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178163 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$89.78

Invoice Date Description Amount
14202 07/23/2023 SHOVELS/SPRAYER $89.78

178164 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN TURF PRODUCTS $1,351.29
Invoice Date Description Amount
425951 07/28/2023 ADAMS EARTH/AQUARITIN DEFEND/29-0-0 50% CA 

S & MICRO/12 IRON
$1,351.29

178165 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable HANNA, SHELBY $450.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001261 07/29/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $450.00

178166 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable HARRIS , NYHA $575.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001260 07/29/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $575.00

178167 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $3,885.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
1083290 07/20/2023 RETURN/RFADAPTHO ($5.47)
1112243 07/20/2023 RFADAPTHO/RUBBER HOSE WASHERS/SHARK 

UPRIGHT NAVIGATOR
$157.21

8111603 07/13/2023 ROUNDUP SURESHOT $29.97
5520202 07/06/2023 DUOPWR ANCOR $19.50
8023524 07/03/2023 FIBERGLASS EXT LADDER $269.00
9520825 07/12/2023 PILLOW BLOCK $19.96
9610490 07/12/2023 ZOOM SPOUT OIL/WIREWHEEL/COLLAR/PILLOW 

BLOCK
$38.15

7023666 07/04/2023 MOULDING/ROLLER COVER/INT 
PAINT/SCOTCHBLUE/FLINT GREY

$349.34

4620427 07/07/2023 BRUSHES/PULL PLATE/PRO SAFETY RED/PRO 
GLOSS BLACK/PRO SAFETY YEL

$453.89

4610122 07/07/2023 BATTERY OPER HOSE FAUCET TIMER/PET TRAY 
LINER/HDX AA 60

$79.78

1024259 07/10/2023 SWAN CONTRACTOR FARM HOSE/TIDE 
LQ/CLOROX/BRUSHES

$149.65

0515150 07/11/2023 FORCEFLEX TALL KITCHEN 
DRAWS/BOUNTY/PORTABLE BOX 
FAN/REFRIGERATO

$355.93

9010310 07/12/2023 PRIME WHITEWOOD STUD/REBAR $96.42
1024180 07/10/2023 BRUSHES $14.94
0520710 07/11/2023 GLIDDEN PREM EXT SG BASE $185.00
1515095 07/10/2023 COMGRO BALBEAR HINGE $19.86
0082936 07/11/2023 STRAINER $29.04
2621567 07/19/2023 DIABLO MTL CUTOFF/ANGLE GAUGE $88.48
4620411 07/07/2023 ANGVLVLL/SUPPLY LINE/ST ELBOW/GAL NIPPLE $65.48
4620436 07/07/2023 STRAINER TAILPIECE/WASHER/SS CLAMP/ABS P-

TRAP/ABS ADPTR
$39.55

2521619 07/19/2023 MAGNET/SPECTRACIDE WASP & 
HORNET/CORRUGATED PLASTIC SHEET

$65.73

1025199 07/20/2023 BRITE ALUMINUM INSECT SCREEN/RIDGID 
POWER CLEAN DRAIN CLEANING

$283.56
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7111700 07/14/2023 GLOVES $14.28
6112736 07/25/2023 BEHR PPE SATIN MED/MULTI APP CVR FLAT/TRAY 

LINER
$230.21

6025664 07/25/2023 VERT SHED $399.00
6112751 07/25/2023 EXT PAINT/3/5 IN KNIT $60.95
5622104 07/26/2023 WOOD PUTTY/BEST TRYLON 2.5 ANGLE SASH ALL 

PAINT/3M PGP CHANNEL
$112.71

1610316 07/10/2023 SPRAYER/7 PATTERN NOZZLE/FABULOSO/PINE 
SOL/DISINFECTANT FRESH LI

$172.46

7621945 07/24/2023 HONEYWELL TSAT/WALL LIGHT $68.95
6025671 07/25/2023 TUBE ROUND STL $22.27

178168 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable INFINITY FENCE, LLC $680.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
156 07/13/2023 EQUIMENT/LABOR/MATERIALS TO REPAIR 

DAMAGE CORNER POST
$680.00

178169 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY 
SOLUTIONS

$286.03

Invoice Date Description Amount
39068212 07/08/2023 RECURRING CHARGES 8/1-10/31/23 FLEET $286.03

178170 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEIL, JONATHAN $918.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07242023 07/24/2023 BCJ470 RESEARCH METHODS IN CRIMINAL 

JUSTICE
$459.00

07222023 07/22/2023 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE $459.00

178171 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable LABCARE CORP $270.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11787 07/12/2023 PERFORM PM ON AUTOCLAVE $270.00

178172 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable LAUGHLIN, CATALINA $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7328084879 08/02/2023 REIMB/APA NEVADA CHAPTER ANNUAL 

CONFERENCE FEES
$250.00

178173 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER $154.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
95600963899 07/13/2023 16X6 5-110/4.5 MULTI FIT SNOW WHEEL $154.99

178174 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC. $551.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
1346753 07/20/2023 DUKAL TRAUMA DRESSING/KENDALL CONFORM 

STRETCH BANDAGE/QUIKCLOT C
$551.01

178175 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable MODERN CONCRETE INC $1,384.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
62626 07/17/2023 SACK CONCRETE/MID RANGE WATER 

REDUCER/TRIP CHARGE
$762.42

62635 07/19/2023 SACK CONCRETE/MINUMUM YARDAGE FEE/TRIP 
CHARGE 

$622.23

178176 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $38.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/6/23 PER DIEM 07/24/2023 7/6/23 PART 1 PHYSICAL $38.00

Wednesday, October 18, 2023Pages: 31 of 128user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 7/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 9/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102902','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102903','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102904','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102905','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102906','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102907','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102908','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102909','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=102910','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

178177 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE 
EQUIPMENT

$377.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
011611 07/25/2023 OMNEX TRANSMITTER REPAIR $377.00

178178 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $1,201.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
49012133 07/26/2023 CLAVAMOX CHEW TAB/OTOMAX 

OINT/CHLORHEXIDINE SOL/ANSETH CLEAN AIR
$1,201.60

178179 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA COMMISSION ON ETHICS $2,586.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
N129-24-1 07/01/2023 LOCAL GOVERNMENT COST SHARE FY 2023-2024 $2,586.53

178180 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable NFPA $175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3281444 2023 07/04/2023 JEFF FORD MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 3281444 $175.00

178181 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $444.89
Invoice Date Description Amount
38293633 07/26/2023 DAKURA BLACK FRAME SMOKE LENS/GLOVES $114.48
38339669 07/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR JULY 2023 $46.50
38295663 07/26/2023 SQWEEZE ASSORTED FREEZER POPS/ASSORTED 

ZERO SUGAR FRZR POPS
$169.52

38339885 07/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR JULY 2023 $101.68
38339884 07/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR JULY 2023 $12.71

178182 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $718.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
609133-0 07/21/2023 PAPER $203.97
609138-1 07/26/2023 TONER $514.96

178183 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $15.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
8431907 07/19/2023 HR STRIP 20' $15.20

178184 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable PIONEER MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY

$2,988.45

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV891141 07/27/2023 BRITE STRIPE WHITE $2,988.45

178185 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES BANK INC., 
RESERVE ACCOUNT

$5,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
19542901 7/31/23 07/31/2023 19542901 CITY OF ELKO ACCOUNT $5,000.00

178186 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $108.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
97422 07/13/2023 CITY OF ELKO CORRECTION NOTICE BOOKS $108.50

178187 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL $1,750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
117 AIRPORT 07/31/2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR JULY  2023 ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,750.00
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178188 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$134.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1030660 07/17/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $35.00
1030978 07/19/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $11.00
90135R 07/25/2023 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00
1031561 07/24/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $75.00

178189 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable SAGEPLAN INC $598.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-181287 07/22/2023 ANNUAL TRACKING SUBSCRIPTION $598.00

178190 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIDDONS MARTIN EMERGENCY 
GROUP, LLC

$3,901.75

Invoice Date Description Amount
39401360 07/01/2023 1" NH X 50 800 PSI/MOON WRENCH $779.68
38405808B 07/28/2023 LEAKING VALVES $3,122.07

178191 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable SMIRKS $459.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
10955 07/30/2023 GILDAN 50/50 T-SHIRTS/FLEECE HOODIE/NAMES 

ON TOWELS
$459.50

178192 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANFILL CONSULTING, LLC. $625.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6458 07/20/2023 HIRING CAMPAIGN DEVELOPMENT MANAGER $325.00
6464 07/27/2023 BUSINESS SERVICES COMMUNICATIONS PLAN 

FIRST DRAFT
$300.00

178193 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $66.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
NVMON000004509 07/10/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF FIRE ALARM SYSTEM $66.00

178194 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $70,291.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
045-428722 08/01/2023 FY24 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE $70,291.86

178195 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL 
SUPPLY CO, LLC

$5.67

Invoice Date Description Amount
2717401 07/28/2023 NEO 60D 48IN WIDE $5.67

178196 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $200.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
9939377827 07/10/2023 JUN 11 - JUL 10 WATER $80.02
9939247610 07/10/2023 JUN 11- JUL 10 IT $120.03

178197 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $263.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
3198958 07/20/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3198521 07/18/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3199051 07/20/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3200166 07/27/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
S3200424 07/24/2023 MEDICAL $31.95
S3199435 07/19/2023 MEDICAL $50.98
S3200321 07/24/2023 MEDICAL $7.76
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S3199204 07/14/2023 MEDICAL $44.42
3199636 07/25/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $45.18

178198 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WATSON, KELLY $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77829 07/31/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $60.00

178199 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WILSON BARROWS & SALYER $552.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
75632 07/20/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $552.00

178200 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZOETIS $65.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9020854810 07/10/2023 VANGUARD RABIES 1 YEAR $65.00

178201 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ACCESS TO HEALTH CARE 
NETWORK

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
77875 08/02/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $500.00

178202 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALVAREZ, KASSANDRA $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77681 07/24/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $60.00

178203 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable BILLINGTON, CASSANDRA $65.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77424 07/24/2023 REFUND FUN FACTORY $65.00

178204 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable BROWN, TALHAN $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77833 08/02/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $60.00

178205 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHALLENGER SPORTS $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77876 08/02/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $300.00

178206 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable DENISON, MARK $107.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07072023 07/24/2023 REFUND WATER SAMPLE THAT WE WERE 

UNABLE TO TEST
$107.00

178207 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable DONOVAN, JAYMIE $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77856 08/02/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $60.00

178208 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable DUTSON, MORGAN $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77717 07/24/2023 REFUND POOL LESSONS $120.00

178209 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable HILES, KATY $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77597 07/24/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $60.00

178210 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable KNUDSEN, ANDREW $150.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77855 08/02/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $150.00
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178211 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHAFER, SARAH $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77830 08/02/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $60.00

178212 08/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $94.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/26/23 CITY 07/26/2023 287242652186X08042023 CITY $94.55

178213 08/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER $178.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07312023 07/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR JULY 2023 $178.00

178214 08/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $120.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/1/23 08/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $45.07
08012023 08/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $75.88

178215 08/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOSELEY, TAYLOR $565.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/22/23 PER DIEM 08/09/2023 7/22-31/23 FEMA TRAINING ALABAMA $565.00

178216 08/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
CSW-47483 2024 07/26/2023 WATER AND WRF SHOP BUILDING FACILITY CSW-

47483
$200.00

178217 08/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
CSW-47219 2024 07/26/2023 CSW-47219 WRF RBC REMOVAL $200.00

178218 08/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $5,479.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07312023 07/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR JULY 2023 $5,479.00

178219 08/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $39,916.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/26/23 07/26/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $19,667.20
7/31/23 ST LIGHT 07/31/2023 JULY 2023 STREET LIGHTS $20,249.65

178220 08/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEX BANK $1,013.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
90911494 07/31/2023 FUEL CHARGES FOR JULY 2023 $1,013.45

178221 08/09/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BARTORELLI, MARC $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 149070-001 Refund Overpayment 08/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

178222 08/09/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BETTLES, KEITH $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 3679060-001 Refund Overpayment 08/01/2023 Refund Adjustment
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178223 08/09/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

TJC PROPERTY GROUP LLC $161.59

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1798090-006 Refund Overpayment 08/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

178224 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000047 08/11/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00

178225 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000048 08/11/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

178226 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $722.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000049 08/11/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $722.50

178227 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000051 08/11/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

178228 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000057 08/11/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

178229 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000058 08/11/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

178230 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB $459.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000061 08/11/2023 PA - Performance Athletic $459.88

178231 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000067 08/11/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

178232 08/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $27,653.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/2/23 2765 08/02/2023 KINETIC RESEARCH GROUP/HYATT PLACE 

FARMINGTON
$430.55

8/2/23 6544 08/02/2023 SUBWAY/BKGHOTEL AT BOOKING $204.15
8/2/23 0644 08/02/2023 GRAMMARLY $288.00
8/2/23 8668 08/02/2023 PSI SERVICES INC/AMAZON/OWPSACSTATE $1,654.24
8/2/23 4116 08/02/2023 SMARTSIGN/OFFICE DEPOT/DISH 

NETWORK/EMEDCO
$763.38

8/2/23 4017 08/02/2023 AMAZON/USPS/TRI-STATE SEMINAR/KHOURYS $2,909.60
8/2/23 7813 08/02/2023 SPLASH TRUCK AND AUTO $13.00
8/2/23 5601 08/02/2023 AMERICAN TECHNICAL PUBL/INTL CODE 

COUNCIL/PAYPAL STAIRWAY MAN/OF
$584.66

8/2/23 4910 08/02/2023 WY TRITECH FORENSICS $2,431.00
8/2/23 2815 08/02/2023 DELTA AIR $546.80
8/2/23 9523 08/02/2023 AMAZON/TREETOP PRODUCTS $2,009.90
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8/2/23 3581 08/02/2023 OGI DELI $54.58
8/2/23 6859 08/02/2023 SOCIETY FOR HUMAN RESOURCES/ATLANTIS 

CASINO RESORT/AMAZON
$939.34

8/2/23 0827 08/02/2023 LED LIGHTING/GRANDVIEW LAS VEGAS/REBEL 
OIL

$3,003.49

8/2/23 0296 08/02/2023 GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICE/PAW THE PAY 
ANYWHERE STORE/AMAZON/ELKO

$933.33

8/2/23 1577 08/02/2023 RESIDENCE INN SD DTWN $2,088.42
8/2/23 6363 08/02/2023 IN OOSOSHARP/AMAZON/NATIONAL 

REGISTRY/OFFICEMAX/ALBERTSONS
$905.30

8/2/23 4427 08/02/2023 RALEYS/PORT OF SUBS/INTL CODE COUNCIL $368.90
8/2/23 4613 08/02/2023 MAVERIK/AMERICAN AIR/BEST 

WESTERN/LOVES/ENTERPRISE RENTAL/SHELL 
$1,714.64

8/2/23 2657 08/02/2023 OFFICEMAX $64.78
8/2/23 3507 08/02/2023 WILSON BATES/IN PULSE PERFORMANCE PAR $1,471.00
8/2/23 8465 08/02/2023 AMAZON/SP VIKINGTELCOMSOLUTION/DRI 

VMWARE
$3,172.60

8/2/23 8798 08/02/2023 AMAZON $34.81
8/2/23 6027 08/02/2023 GOLDEN NUGGET HOTEL/DELTA AIR/OGI 

DELI/ALLEGNT AIR
$207.49

8/2/23 3417 08/02/2023 AMAZON/PROSPECTOR HOTEL/EXXON ELY $160.96
8/2/23 9216 08/02/2023 CARSON CITY PLAZA/GRAMMARLY/FIRST 

TACTICAL
$698.98

178233 08/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $288.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
636179 7/24/23 07/24/2023 ELKO POLICE DEPT $288.81

178234 08/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable DINGMAN, PAYDEN $101.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
169870784 08/08/2023 COMPLETION OF INSTRUCTION PERMIT CDL $101.25

178235 08/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $33.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
25485042S310 08/01/2023 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $33.41

178236 08/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable FEDEX $85.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
8-221-16766 08/11/2023 TRK#801563098793 FINANCE $85.18

178237 08/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $14,801.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
08042023 08/04/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $14,801.46

178238 08/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $284.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R313* 08/05/2023 TRK#1ZWE39650324660601/TRK 

1ZWE39650324660610 FLEET
$90.11

F7348R303* 07/29/2023 TRK#K3119004584 WRF LAB/TRK#K3184995409 
FLEET

$103.75

F7348R323 08/12/2023 TRK# K3119008713 POLICE $90.62

178239 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $349.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
129193 06/26/2023 6/26/23 C. HARMAN CITY OF ELKO FIRE PE $349.00
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178240 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANDERSON, ERIK $25.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/1/23 PER DIEM 06/30/2023 5/1-12/23 EVOIC TRAINING RENO NV $25.92

178241 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC $1,674.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2501209 06/14/2023 J. TAYLOR PHYSICAL $1,050.00
2436851 03/20/2023 D. KAPPES PHYSICAL $624.00

178242 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable BSN SPORTS, INC. $772.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
921640305 05/12/2023 8000 SERIES 5 KEY REMOTE $772.00

178243 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARSON PUMP, LLC. $85,240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4873 06/30/2023 WELL 24 PUMP REPAIRS $85,240.00

178244 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CCS $57.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
E086202 06/07/2023 REBAR $57.00

178245 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY COMPTROLLER $1,875.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1034 06/30/2023 PUBLIC DEFENDER SERVICES/MUNICIPAL COURT 

CASES/CLOSED CASES ONLY
$1,875.00

178246 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $321.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
351413 06/28/2023 K9 & FEL AD CAN/K9 ROYAL CANIN $321.94

178247 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$173.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
12863 03/19/2023 SHOVEL/BAR POST HOLE DIGGER $105.26
13651 05/29/2023 PAINT MARKING AERVO $68.73

178248 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING $1,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
19587 06/01/2023 6520 SPORTS COMPLEX AREA PARCEL MAP $1,000.00

178249 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELLUM, ANDREW $223.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/22/23 PER DIEM 05/22/2023 5/22-25/23 STRANGULATION SEMINAR LAS VEGAS 

NV
$223.03

178250 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1504424-20230630 06/30/2023 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES FOR JUNE 2023 $200.00

178251 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINCESS AND A REDNECK - 
CODE 3

$1,057.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3735 05/10/2023 MC GUARDIAN GEN 1.5 MOD 41/HILITE CARRIER 

AXIIIA
$1,057.00
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178252 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHRED-IT USA, INC. $342.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
8004167472 06/25/2023 2/9, 2/22, 3/8 OFF-SITE $273.92
8004359527 05/04/2023 5/4 OFF-SITE $68.48

178253 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIDDONS MARTIN EMERGENCY 
GROUP, LLC

$63,776.27

Invoice Date Description Amount
38405031A 06/30/2023 07 PIERCE CELICOTY REPAIRS $63,776.27

178254 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIMPLOT PARTNERS $1,018.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
205088640 06/13/2023 TURFACE MVP $1,018.87

178255 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $800.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
045-426989 06/26/2023 PROJECT PLANNING SERVICES $800.00

178256 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIES $130.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
62744 03/15/2023 WR-NAT-DA-SLATE NATIONAL SERIES HIGH BACK $130.00

178257 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $111.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
019309290 06/30/2023 C505X POLICE $111.67

178258 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAHRENBROCK, CINDY $280.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2978010 06/30/2023 REFUND  ON 2" METER INSTALLED AT 466 

JUNIPER ST
$280.00

178259 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $698.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
129584 07/12/2023 7/12/23 T. MOSELEY CITY OF ELKO FIRE PE 

STATEMENT 4031269
$349.00

129634 07/13/2023 7/13/23 M. NEWMAN CITY OF ELKO FIRE PE 
STATEMENT 4031269

$349.00

178260 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AAF INTERNATIONAL $1,432.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
91949604 07/25/2023 MEGAPLEAT M9 $1,432.25

178261 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $202.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-300465 08/07/2023 BATTERY GOLD CREDIT ($22.00)
14720-298183 07/11/2023 UNIVERSAL FILTER CREDIT ($31.49)
14720-300753 08/10/2023 WHEELBER/HABASSEM $186.87
14720-301025 08/14/2023 RFG OIL $68.97

178262 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALGERIO, PAUL $85.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
41876 08/08/2023 REIMB/CDL PHYSICAL $85.00

178263 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALLIANCE DOCUMENT 
TECHNOLOGIES

$686.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3167 07/14/2023 XEROX 6515 1 SET HC TONERS $686.00
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178264 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN HIGHWAY PRODUCTS, 
LTD.

$3,068.15

Invoice Date Description Amount
32534 07/27/2023 VALVE BOX RISERS $3,068.15

178265 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUATIC COMMERCIAL 
INDUSTRIES

$217.61

Invoice Date Description Amount
0805-23B 08/05/2023 PROVIDE REPLACEMENT FLOW SEITCH FOR 

CHLORKING
$217.61

178266 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $2,408.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/13/23 POLICE 07/13/2023 287289118901X07212023 POLICE $2,408.83

178267 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ATCO INTERNATIONAL $156.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
I0617245 08/07/2023 FOAMACIDE $156.00

178268 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ATLAS TOWING & RECOVERY $525.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-2449 08/07/2023 TOWING SERVICES FOR STREET $146.48
23-2446 08/07/2023 TOWING SERVICES FOR STREET $146.48
23-2457 08/08/2023 TOWING SERVICES FOR STREET $150.53
23-2464 08/09/2023 TOWING SERVICES FOR STREET $82.50

178269 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AUTOZONE $47.49
Invoice Date Description Amount
4076423578 08/09/2023 MAPAPRO TORCH FUEL $47.49

178270 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable B3 GLASS LLC $183.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
4645 08/09/2023 METAL FOR PUMP BUILDING/INSTALL/CUT CAULK $183.68

178271 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable BALLENSKY, JACOB $13.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/23/23 PER DIEM 08/07/2023 7/23-26/23 SUPERVISING PATROL BOZEMAN MT $13.50

178272 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLACK DOLPHIN CONSULTING LLC $6,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
992 07/31/2023 DESIGN DRAWING LAB ROOF ACCESS STAIRS & 

ROOFTOP GUARDRAIL
$6,500.00

178273 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $233.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
16734/12 08/04/2023 GARDEN HOSE/FOGGER $57.97
16756/12 08/11/2023 PUSH BROOM W/BRACE $27.99
16743/12 08/08/2023 HORNET & WASP FOAM SPRAY $9.58
16762/12 08/13/2023 ALUMINUM UTILITY PUMP $119.99
16767/12 08/15/2023 12OZ TPL EXPAND FOAM $17.58

178274 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARSON PUMP, LLC. $17,076.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4875 08/04/2023 FURNISH RIG/CREW/EQUIPMENT TO CONDUCT 

SPINNER SURVEY WELL 24
$2,800.00

4876 08/04/2023 PUMP INPSECTION $1,996.00
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4874 07/31/2023 WELL 24 TESTING $12,280.00

178275 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC $6,120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1205 08/01/2023 MOTOCROSS WATER LINE $3,120.00
1201 08/01/2023 PANORAMA WATERLINE REPLACEMENT $1,000.00
1202 08/01/2023 VEGA CONSTRUCTION WATER LINE 

REPLACEMENT
$1,000.00

1203 08/01/2023 10TH STREET WATER LINE REPLACEMENT $1,000.00

178276 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $3,295.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3842622 07/31/2023 BATTERY $123.10
INWO1626106 07/30/2023 TROUBLESHOT ELEVATOR $579.00
INPS3846633 08/07/2023 BOLT/EDGE SEGMENT/EDGE END RH/LH $2,507.83
INPS3846634 08/07/2023 HOSE $60.00
INPS3849129 08/10/2023 M HOSE/NIPPLE/FITTING $25.49

178277 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CC COMMUNICATIONS $47.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/31/23 GOLF 07/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $47.99

178278 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable COASTLINE EQUIPMENT, INC. $3,246.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
1042287 08/02/2023 T/S OE ENGINE FOR HARD STARTING $674.60
1040651 07/28/2023 DIESEL PAR $1,745.23
1040241 07/27/2023 SEALING WASHER/FILTER ELEMENT $149.86
1039045 07/25/2023 PULLEY/STARTER MOTOR/VBELT $677.15

178279 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $1,990.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8175949.001 07/25/2023 GCFI WEATHERPROOF COVER FLIP LID 

UNIVERSAL MOUNT
$7.40

S8184323.001 08/02/2023 OPTILIMEN MAGNETIC SCREW LED RETROFIT 
40W

$1,564.15

S8185258.001 08/03/2023 INTERMATIC 15AMP 120V PHOTO CONTROL W/1/2-
IN STEM MOUNT

$16.74

S008193515.001 08/14/2023 B-LINE 120-GALV SLOTTED SHALLOW 10FOOT 
GALVANIZED CHANNEL 

$402.26

178280 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable COFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC $3,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21MP24-23 07/31/2023 ELKO FOCUSED PLANNING STUDY $3,000.00

178281 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable COMMISSION ON P.O.S.T. $600.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
202302-06 07/18/2023 POST ACADEMY CATEGORY I TRAINING J. SILVA $600.00

178282 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CRAIG, KYLE $294.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/28/23 ADVANCE 08/07/2023 8/28-31/23 POST BASIC INSTRUCTOR 

DEVELOPMENT
$294.00
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178283 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CREICO ENTERPRISES LLC $6,975.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6828 07/24/2023 FULL SERVICE REPAIR 3166 SCENIC VIEW DR $6,975.00

178284 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
COMPA

$13.58

Invoice Date Description Amount
S511614595.002 07/31/2023 REPLACEMENT LAMPS ($107.40)
S511614595.001 07/31/2023 ELECTRONIC BALLAST/REPLACEMENT LAMPS $120.98

178285 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC $520.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
45-35935 07/28/2023 FULL SERVICE AIRPORT GENERATOR $520.00

178286 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CURTIS DICE AUTH. DIST. FOR 
MATCO TOOLS

$464.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
175736 07/25/2023 ETWB100FKBG $464.00

178287 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable DK VET SOLUTIONS, LLC. $435.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5324 07/26/2023 EQUIPMENT SERVICE AUTOCLAVE 

SERVICE/ANNUAL SERVICE
$435.00

178288 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY ASSESSOR $6,312.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-004 07/20/2023 2023 PICTOMETRY BILLING $6,312.00

178289 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF $958.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
08032023 08/03/2023 CAMERA/CELL PHONE LENS/LENS KIT/STICKY 

NOTES/TRIPOD/USB CABLE
$958.68

178290 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $1,167.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
81974 07/29/2023 QUARTERLY STATEMENT $158.36
82127 08/02/2023 NTC/ORDINANCE NO. 883 $89.00
9178 07/25/2023 9178 ELKO SHELTER RECEIPTS $429.99
82122 07/29/2023 NTC/ORDINANCE NO 880 $94.04
82120 07/29/2023 NTC/ORDINANCE NO 884 $179.72
80929 07/18/2023 INVITATION TO BID/PWP-EL-2023-441 $216.74

178291 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $674.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
355484 08/13/2023 FRANKIE - EXAM URGENT CARE 

MEDICAL/LACERATION REPAIR
$674.46

178292 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ERASMO LAWN SERVICES $1,150.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
848524 08/02/2023 JULY MOWING & CLEANING $1,150.00

178293 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable EVERYTHING BRANDED USA INC $644.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
EB083850 08/01/2023 MOOD 17 OZ CONFETTI STADIUM CUPS $644.50
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178294 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable FIFTH GEAR POWERSPORTS $221.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
266002 08/02/2023 ASM-M/C T-FLANGE 3/4 BORE $164.79
265893 08/01/2023 PS 4 QT $56.23

178295 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLOWERS, PAT $85.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
41872 08/03/2023 REIMB/PHYSICAL CDL $85.00

178296 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $13,323.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-876428 07/21/2023 DSL $4,816.09
23-880638 07/27/2023 DSL $4,198.52
23-886164 08/02/2023 REG CONV/DSL $1,944.55
23-886165 08/02/2023 DSL $2,364.59

178297 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY $45.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
1707520 07/28/2023 QUICKRETE HIGH STRENGTH PREMIX CONCRETE $45.54

178298 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $3,165.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
45818 07/28/2023 BILL PROCESSING FOR JULY BILLS $3,165.91

178299 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $88.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/22/23 ECNU 07/22/2023 NEVADA STATE OF INVESTIGATIONS $88.00

178300 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$582.93

Invoice Date Description Amount
157488 08/01/2023 SENS $67.62
CM157230 07/26/2023 UPS3 KIT ($191.80)
157230 07/25/2023 UPS3 KIT $191.80
157195 07/25/2023 WHEE $515.31

178301 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$638.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
14308 07/31/2023 PAINT MARKING AERVO/SHOVEL/PAINTERS TOOL $189.30
14313 07/31/2023 MARKER WHITE/YELLOW CHIP SEAL TRPM TYPE 

W
$449.50

178302 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $34.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
7092065 07/24/2023 BARB SPLICER BRASS $5.45
2190035 07/19/2023 BRITA CARBON WRAP $29.36

178303 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC $874.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
3134062348 08/01/2023 IRRADIATED COLLIERT $874.83

178304 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable IIMC $125.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
28127 BYINGTON 07/06/2023 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR DIANN BYINGTON 

#28127
$125.00
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178305 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $1,161.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
1019530454 08/04/2023 SPRAYER SOLO BACKPACK/FERT GRAND 

CHAMPION
$189.97

1019528216 08/04/2023 JEANS WR MEN PW $42.29
1019543863 08/07/2023 RODENT BOMB GAS $17.37
1019543241 08/07/2023 GROOM PGR $161.49
1019578149 08/14/2023 ECOBRAN GRASSHOPPER BAIT $749.95

178306 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY $734.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
0823489-IN 08/02/2023 SERVICE PRO SYN BL CK-4 $734.55

178307 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSTON, JAMES $3,982.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
08162023 08/16/2023 REIMB/FEMP 5123 INTRO TO EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT
$3,982.80

178308 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable KASSBOHRER ALL TERRAIN 
VEHICLES, INC

$20,858.10

Invoice Date Description Amount
90515909 08/04/2023 PARTS FOR THE GROOMER AT SNOBOWL $20,858.10

178309 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEIL, JONATHAN $280.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/23/23 PER DIEM 08/07/2023 7/23-26/23 SUPERVISING PATROL BOZEMAN MT $280.00

178310 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable LOGOS IMAGING LLC $56,639.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
25289 07/11/2023 COMPUTER KIT FOR SECURITY DR 

SYSTEMS/GOLDEN ENGINEERING XR200/ST
$56,639.39

178311 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $11,986.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
JULY 2023 07/31/2023 GOLF PROFESSIONAL/CART RENTAL/PRO SHOP 

RENTAL/50% POS/RANGE FEES
$11,986.00

178312 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANHARD CONSULTING, LTD $4,562.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
82249 08/14/2023 CATTLE DRIVE WATERLINE $4,562.00

178313 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $256.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/10/23 PER DIEM 08/07/2023 7/10-23/23 PART II PHYSICAL AND PLI CLASS $223.00
7/26/23 PER DIEM 08/07/2023 EBS CALL OUT WINNEMUCCA NV $33.00

178314 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $198.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
49217126 08/07/2023 RESCUE CONC $162.81
49311983 08/10/2023 ADULT BREATHING CIRCUIT $36.18

178315 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA LEAGUE OF CITIES $17,195.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
0009 07/01/2023 FY24 MEMBER DUES $17,195.28
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178316 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA RURAL WATER 
ASSOCIATION

$366.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
20482 07/26/2023 NVWRA 2023-2024 MEMBERSHIP $366.00

178317 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $215.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
38356859 08/01/2023 POLARIZED AQUA PRECISION RED 

MIRROE/FOREST CAMO FRAME 
$55.08

38402270 08/08/2023 JUMBO D MEDICAL OXYGEN $65.47
38407759 08/08/2023 CARBON DIOXIDE $95.15

178318 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFFENDER WATCH $1,879.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
57971 08/01/2023 RENEWAL OF ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION FOR 

OFFENDER WATCH
$1,879.08

178319 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFFICE DEPOT, INC. $303.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
322828696001 07/18/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $83.97
323022205001 07/20/2023 NCR BOOKS/FORMS $219.12

178320 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $12.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
609241-0 08/04/2023 PAPER CLIPS $12.98

178321 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD SCHOOL RODEO, INC. $4,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV0014 2023 08/15/2023 GOAT GRAZING $4,000.00

178322 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPACITEK $460.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07312023 07/31/2023 VISIBLE EMISSIONS COURSE FOR D. WILLIAMS & 

P. SHAFER
$460.00

178323 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC RECORDS 
MANAGEMENT/PACIFIC 
SHREDDING

$58.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5167128 07/13/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00
5168361 07/27/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00

178324 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEPPER, JASON $243.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/10/23 PER DIEM 08/07/2023 7/10-13/23 LEADERSHIP RENO NV $243.00

178325 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $4,261.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
1759017 07/28/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21

178326 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & 
REFRIGERA

$260.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
27413 07/21/2023 HEATER FOUND UNIT IN COOL MODE/YELLOW 

WIRE AT W2 TERMINAL
$260.00
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178327 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$46.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1033201 08/07/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $27.00
1032683 08/02/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $19.00

178328 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SALT LAKE WHOLESALE SPORTS $14,332.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
91263 07/12/2023 9MM/223 REM $14,332.00

178329 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVA, JORDAN $320.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/16/23 PERDIEM 08/07/2023 7/16/23 POST RENO NV $320.79

178330 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE INTERNATIONAL $74.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
08072023 08/07/2023 HOSE AIR CLEANER $74.97

178331 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE ROCK PRODUCT $86.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
79221 07/19/2023 CONCRETE ROCK $55.52
79219 07/19/2023 CONCRETE ROCK $30.88

178332 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANFILL CONSULTING, LLC. $2,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6491 08/07/2023 BUSINESS SERVICES SOFTWARE/OVERHEAD 

COSTS/VIDEOGRAPHY/GENERAL SU
$2,500.00

178333 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $1,383.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
12323702 08/11/2023 SECURITY ALARM SERVICE CALL/REPAIR $270.00
12521872 07/31/2023 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHERS INSPECTION $142.40
12523406 08/10/2023 4 YEAR PLASTIC MONTHLY TAG/10LB ABC 

EXT/AMEREX 5 LB
$701.50

12523702 08/11/2023 SECURITY SERVICE CALL/REPAIR $270.00

178334 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $292.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
7945 08/15/2023 COUPLER/BRASS PLUG $216.00
7930 08/10/2023 RL 30 REAR ENTRY GUN YG500 $76.45

178335 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEWART TITLE OF NEVADA $1,200.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
677339 08/11/2023 1515 IDAHO STREET PRELIMINARY REPORT $1,200.00

178336 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $5,780.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
55501 08/07/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $5,780.00

178337 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SYN-TECH SYSTEMS, INC. $1,175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
270784 07/28/2023 FUELMASTER STANDARD MAINTENANCE $1,175.00

178338 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable TIRE SERVICE UNLIMITED, LLC $2,263.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
933566 07/24/2023 MOUNTED SPARE TIRE ON LR OF 623 G SCAPER $270.00
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933977 08/08/2023 SERVICE CALL - INSTALL SECTION REPAIR ON LR 
CAT 623G SCRAPER

$1,238.75

933978 08/08/2023 SERVICE CALL - PUMP IN 5 GALLONS TIRE LIFE 
PER TIRE ON CAT966B L

$755.00

178339 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable TKS SERVICES LLC $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
EFD08032023 08/03/2023 BIN SHRED $75.00

178340 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable TROUTEN, TYLER $28.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/26/23 PER DIEM 08/07/2023 7/26-27/23 NVSCA AND POST COMMISSION ELY NV $28.00

178341 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ULINE $466.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
165738000 07/10/2023 ULINE BLK 6 MIL NITRILE GLOVES $466.55

178342 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $1,416.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
9940544296 07/25/2023 JUN 26- JUL 25 ELKO COMBINED NARCOTICS 

INVESTIGATIONS
$216.44

9939246146 07/10/2023 JUN 11-JUL 10 POLICE $1,200.54

178343 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $274.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
3200857 08/01/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $45.18
3201381 08/03/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3201287 08/03/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3202039 08/08/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $45.18
S3199210 07/14/2023 MEDICAL $31.14
3200069 07/27/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
3202554 08/10/2023 DUST MOP $7.58

178344 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$2,062.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-755-007 08/09/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $2,062.50

178345 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INDUSTRIAL PARTS, 
INC.

$1,496.35

Invoice Date Description Amount
2308-068718 08/10/2023 STRAPS NYLON WEATHER/PUSH-CONNECT 

UNION/HEAT SHRINK TUBING
$961.34

2308-068398 08/07/2023 PUSH CONNECT/PIPE CLOSE NIPPLE 
BRASS/THREADED SLEEVE M BRASS/COM

$535.01

178346 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $1,204.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
019421874 08/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER TREATMENT LAB $135.92
019421878 08/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER/SEWER SHOP $240.21
019421880 08/01/2023 C8145H ENGINEERING $288.70
019421838 08/01/2023 C8035H FIRE $209.52
019421842 08/01/2023 C505S PARKS & REC $104.85
019421843 08/01/2023 C8135H BUILDING $225.58
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178347 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CATCHES, KELLI $85.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
46049 08/07/2023 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $85.00

178348 08/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $192,634.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
07312023 07/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JULY 2023 - GENERAL $77,873.40
7312023 07/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JULY 2023 - ADVERTISING $40,986.00
7-31-23 07/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JULY 2023 - FACLITY FUND $24,591.60
JULY 31 2023 07/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JULY 2023 - BALLOON PAYMENT $49,183.20

178349 08/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $16,394.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
07312023 07/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JULY 2023 $16,394.40

178350 08/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $20,493.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07312023 07/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JULY 2023 $20,493.00

178351 08/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $2,889.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
08102023 08/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,645.21
8/10/2023 08/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $244.52

178352 08/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $5,865.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
08172023 08/17/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $5,865.28

178353 08/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $9,861.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
07142023 07/14/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $200.49
07312023 07/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $9,661.02

178354 08/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $12,295.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
07312023 07/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JULY 2023 $12,295.80

178355 08/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $8,197.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
07312023 07/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR JULY 2023 $8,197.20

178356 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000070 08/25/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00

178357 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000071 08/25/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

178358 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $722.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000072 08/25/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $722.50

178359 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000074 08/25/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00
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178360 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000075 08/25/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

178361 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000076 08/25/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

178362 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000082 08/25/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

178363 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUA ENVIRONMENTAL 
SERVICES, INC.

$1,657.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
2226 06/30/2023 CALIBRATION OF INFLUENT 

METERS/TROUBLESHOOTING METER
$1,657.50

178364 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $60.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
016528 06/07/2023 MNS BOOT NUBUCK LTHR $60.08

178365 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable PIERCE MANUFACTURING, INC. $631,131.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
175336 06/30/2023 OSHKOSH STRIKER ARFF $701,257.00
175336* 06/30/2023 RETENTION HELD ($70,125.70)

178366 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable THOMSON REUTERS -WEST $636.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
844710376 06/22/2023 SUBSCRIPTION PRODUCT CHARGES $636.00

178367 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$950.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-637-004 06/01/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $380.00
UT23-637-005 06/29/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $570.00

178368 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $202.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
603215 8/19/23 08/19/2023 CITY OF ELKO A/P - POOL/POLICE $202.62

178369 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $1,079.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/22/23 08/22/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,079.83

178370 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable GIBBS, LOGAN $208.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/4/23 ADVANCE 08/24/2023 9/4-7/23 POST CARSON CITY NV $208.00

178371 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $82.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/12/23 ADVANCE 08/23/2023 9/12-13/23 DE-ESCALATION TRAINING SANDY UT $82.00
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178372 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. $1,372.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
652194792 08/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,372.41

178373 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable MATTHEWS, ANTHONY $208.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/4/23 ADVANCE 08/23/2023 9/4-7/23 POST CARSON CITY NV $208.00

178374 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA PUBLIC AGENCY 
INSURANCE

$7,173.10

Invoice Date Description Amount
08182023 08/18/2023 FRAUDULENT ACH TRANSFER $7,173.10

178375 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $133,322.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
08242023 08/24/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,435.79
8/30/23 PUMP 08/30/2023 AUGUST 2023 PUMPING ACCOUNT $130,887.17

178376 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLVERA, BRIAN $208.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/4/23 ADVANCE 08/24/2023 9/4-7/23 POST CARSON CITY NV $208.00

178377 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAYLOR, JOSHUA $208.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/4/23 ADVANCE 08/23/2023 9/4-7/23 POST CARSON CITY NV $208.00

178378 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $25.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R343 2023 08/26/2023 TRK#K2745556778 WRF $25.46

178379 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV $9,328.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
818142322 07/01/2023 JULY 2023 $3,055.80
818357165 07/17/2023 AUGUST 2023 $3,124.89
818572936 08/17/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 $3,148.24

178380 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$520.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000085 09/08/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $520.00

178381 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000086 09/08/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

178382 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $722.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000087 09/08/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $722.50

178383 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000089 09/08/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

178384 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000090 09/08/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
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178385 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000091 09/08/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

178386 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB $459.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000092 09/08/2023 PA - Performance Athletic $459.88

178387 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$481.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000098 09/08/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $481.62

178388 09/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $94.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/26/23 CITY 08/26/2023 287242652186X09042023 CITY OF ELKO $94.55

178389 09/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $27,312.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
08252023 08/25/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $7,324.71
08312023 ST LIGH 08/31/2023 AUGUST 2023 STREET LIGHTS $19,988.22

178390 09/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $31.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R353 09/02/2023 TRK#K3119008562 FLEET $31.26

178391 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $620.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-302072 08/28/2023 OPTEON YF 10LB $529.99
14720-301503 08/21/2023 BRK PAD FRONTLINE $90.98

178392 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE 
SHIELD

$74,743.64

Invoice Date Description Amount
838990785473 08/15/2023 AUGUST 2023 MEDICAL/DENTAL $74,743.64

178393 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION, LLC $7,662.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
ACWATERDEPT82523 08/24/2023 CONCRETE POURED BACK PROJECTS $3,724.00
ACCITY82423 08/23/2023 CONCRETE POUR BACKS $3,938.00

178394 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $5,811.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/13/23 COM DEV 08/13/2023 287318740146X08212023 COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT
$145.36

8/13/23 BUILDING 08/13/2023 287295355064X08212023 BUILDING $195.88
8/13/23 ANIMAL 08/13/2023 287318874656X08212023 ANIMAL $105.08
8/13/23 FIRE 08/13/2023 287286659358X08212023 FIRE $859.86
8/13/23 WRF 08/13/2023 287293924045X08212023 WRF $424.70
8/13/23 WATER 08/13/2023 287290212788X08212023 WATER $1,317.56
8/13/23 POLICE 08/13/2023 287289118901X08212023 POLICE $2,442.24
8/13/23 STREET 08/13/2023 287297480605X08212023 STREET $45.22
8/13/23 P & R 08/13/2023 287295359125X08212023 PARKS & RECREATION $91.08
8/13/23 PARKS 08/13/2023 287310326164X08212023 PARKS $91.04
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/13/23 WRF LAB 08/13/2023 287294449389X08212023 WRF LAB $93.28

178395 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ATLAS TOWING & RECOVERY $203.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-2517 08/21/2023 TOWING SERVICES FOR STREET $203.23

178396 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable AUTOZONE $3.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
4076437152 08/28/2023 PISTON RING INSTALLER $3.47

178397 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable B & D AUTO ELECTRIC LLC $138.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
7296 08/29/2023 DELCO A/T $138.45

178398 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable BAUM, JAN $444.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/8/23 PER DIEM 08/23/2023 8/8-11/23 NV LEAGUE OF CITIES CONFERENCE 

LAS VEGAS NV
$444.33

178399 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable BIG O TIRES $469.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
028906-154480 08/17/2023 265/70R17 FALKEN WILDPEAK HT02 $209.95
028906-152875 07/27/2023 GOODYEAR 225/60R18 108 V GOODYEAR EAGLE 

ENFORCER
$259.95

178400 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable BONAFIDE, NICHOLE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL000001 08/30/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $250.00

178401 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable BRADEEN, JUSTIN $17.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/6/23 PERDIEM 08/23/2023 8/6-11/23 TRI STATE CONFERENCE LAS VEGAS NV $17.00

178402 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable C & B OPERATIONS LLC $808.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
12345392 08/24/2023 ELECTRIC MOTOR $808.18

178403 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $334.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
16773/12 08/16/2023 CLOTH DROP PLASTIC $5.99
16800/12 08/23/2023 DIAMOND BRAID $9.49
16778/12 08/18/2023 WELD STL TUBE/CMBO TRCHT/CAM LASH STRP $29.98
16804/12 08/24/2023 MNS BOOR CHORE BROWN $144.99
16805/12 08/24/2023 HEAVY DUTY ANGLE BROOM $19.98
16820/12 08/28/2023 PROPANE GAS $29.28
16830/12 08/31/2023 CLN LVNG SPRY BTL/ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL $40.98
16836/12 09/01/2023 TRIGGER SNAP SRE NI $2.99
16837/12 09/01/2023 MENS GLOVES $28.38
16844/12 09/05/2023 MENS GLOVES $21.99

178404 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $13,820.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO1633180 08/14/2023 PERFORM PM 2 $1,568.00
INWO1633181 08/14/2023 PERFORM PM 1 $1,011.00
INPS3850980 08/14/2023 CAPSCREW/BOLT/BEARING/KIT SEAL HC/PIN $1,399.68
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INPS3849945 08/11/2023 EDGE CUTTING/END BOLT/END 
BIT/NUT/BOLT/WASHER

$1,076.80

INPS3858309 08/25/2023 RETAINER/PIN/TIP $672.60
INWO1635440 08/25/2023 PERFORM PM 1 966-BR $1,212.00
INWO1635439 08/25/2023 PERFORM PM 3 966K $2,219.00
INWO1635438 08/25/2023 PERFORM PM 3 D6 $2,775.00
INWO1635437 08/25/2023 PERFROM PM 1 826K $1,222.00
INWO1635441 08/25/2023 TROUBLESHOT AIR CONDITIONER $664.69

178405 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable CEM AQUATICS $3,977.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
13562 07/18/2023 CAL HYPO GRANULAR YDRATED MIXTURE/ACCU 

BLUE TABS
$3,977.38

178406 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHARLES CHESTER PLUMBING & 
HEATING

$217.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
W044565 08/17/2023 INSTALLED O/S MOP SINK FAUCET AND CLEARED 

DEBRIS OUT OF LINE
$217.50

178407 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable COASTLINE EQUIPMENT, INC. $306.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
1046521 08/16/2023 KIT $306.69

178408 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $381.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
S008202142.001 08/22/2023 OVERTIME OT VARIETY 10OPACK BOX/DIGITAL 

ANGLE GAUGE AND LEVEL
$251.04

S008208980.001 08/28/2023 PHILIPS ALTO 30PK $130.80

178409 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable COURSON EQUIPMENT CO. INC. $4,300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14022P 08/21/2023 STEPP MFG. REPLACEMENT AUGER ASSM $4,300.00

178410 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOWNTOWN IDEA EXCHANGE $246.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
1376474 2023 08/15/2023 DOWNTOWN IDEA EXHANGE RENEWAL $246.50

178411 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable EISINGER, JACOB $590.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/17/23 ADVANCE 08/30/2023 9/17-29/23 FIRST LINE SUPERVISOR CARSON CITY 

NV
$590.00

178412 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF $322.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-01 08/04/2023 NATIONAL NIGHT OUT $163.08
08302023 08/30/2023 EVIDENCE TAPE/SCALPELS $159.15

178413 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $274.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
82364 08/15/2023 NOTICE/ORDINACE 883 $83.96
82365 08/15/2023 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 880 $96.56
82366 08/15/2023 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 886 $94.04
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178414 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $276.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/25/23 ENGINEER 07/25/2023 184-00019468 ENGINEERING NEWSPAPER 

RENEWAL
$276.00

178415 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $33.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
26480371S310 09/01/2023 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $33.41

178416 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENNIS PAINT, INC $44,376.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
276406 08/09/2023 PAINT TRAFFIC MARKINGS $22,151.37
450504 08/14/2023 WB WHT/YEL NV HI BUILD $22,225.00

178417 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $797.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
33687916 08/11/2023 8/4-11/232 TIMOTHY ANDERS $245.83
33701647 08/14/2023 8/7-14/2023 KLINT RATLIFF $551.17

178418 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ESO SOLUTIONS, INC. $32,958.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
ESO-116344 07/28/2023 RMS BUNDLE DATA IMPORTS TRAINING DATA 

MIGRATION
$32,958.77

178419 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable FIRE & POLICE SELECTION, INC. $2,045.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
21089 08/23/2023 BASE FEE FOR THE FIREFIGHTER APTITUDE & 

CHARACTER TEST/USED FACT
$2,045.75

178420 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $16,801.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-888017 08/04/2023 DSL $3,733.33
23-893199 08/11/2023 DSL $4,304.71
23-898441 08/18/2023 DSL $4,437.96
23-910031 09/05/2023 MOBILTRANS HD 30/827 $984.25
23-904070 08/25/2023 DSL $3,341.08

178421 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable FOUR SEASONS TOWING LLC $176.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-05017 07/25/2023 TOWING SERVICES FOR POLICE $176.00

178422 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY $196.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
1728438 08/23/2023 PORTLAND CEMENT/STANLEY POWERLOCK TAPE $146.81
1728803 08/23/2023 BTR KD FIR $10.45
1728695 08/23/2023 BTR KD FIR/QUICKRETE HIGHSTRENGTH PREMIX 

CONCRETE
$39.30

178423 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $88.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/22/23 ECNU 08/22/2023 NEVADA STATE OF INVESTIGATIONS $88.69

178424 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$3.60

Invoice Date Description Amount
158281 08/18/2023 CAP $3.60
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178425 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA $129.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
55630504 08/16/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $129.08

178426 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$1,312.52

Invoice Date Description Amount
14566 08/20/2023 MARKER WHITE/YELLOW CHIP SEAL TRPM $565.50
14556 08/20/2023 SHIRT LIME SHORT SLEEVE CLASS 3 $31.18
14546 08/20/2023 SPRAAYER PLASTIC CHAPIN $22.45
14559 08/20/2023 MARKER WHITE/YELLOW CHIP SEAL TRPM $565.50
14736 09/06/2023 PAINT ,ARKING AERVO $127.89

178427 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREEN DAY LANDSCAPE $2,355.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2614 09/01/2023 CLEAN AND SPRAY FOR WEEDS $2,355.00

178428 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $5.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/26/23 PER DIEM 08/23/2023 7/26-27/23 TASER CLASS WOODS CROSS UT $5.00

178429 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable HERNANDEZ, JORGE $87.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
08152023 08/15/2023 TURTLE WAX/BUSSMAN FUSES $34.68
04262023 08/30/2023 PADLOCKS $52.50

178430 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING $2,010.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
19763 08/16/2023 6520 SPORTS COMPLEX AREA PARCEL MAP $1,080.00
19764 08/16/2023 6603 SILVER STREET PARCEL MAP $930.00

178431 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $3,711.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
1511338 08/09/2023 ANVIL D HANDLE GARDEN SPADE/LEAF RAKE $79.92
7611982 08/03/2023 SCH80/BOX 2 GANG 5 HOLE/BELL 

ELBOW/ADAPTER/COUPLING/REDUCER
$59.25

6524001 08/14/2023 NIPPLE BRASS/REDUCER/ADAPTER $16.89
1021338 08/09/2023 FENDER WASHER/TEKS LATHE $25.39
5114820 08/15/2023 WATERPROOF STORAGE BIN/TOOL BOX $19.96
5114810 08/15/2023 AIEWICK PISO $89.88
5114809 08/15/2023 BLUETAPE/UTILITYBRUSH/FLAT BASIC BRUSH 

PROGLOSS
$84.94

2523432 08/08/2023 BELT/DRIVE BELT $15.96
1612290 08/09/2023 WIRELESS PLUG IN DOORBELL $27.97
1114217 08/09/2023 SPRAY PAINT/AIRWICK PISO $36.94
6142369 08/04/2023 PLAY SAND $11.96
7611983 08/03/2023 METAL CUTOFF BLADE/SDS MAX BIT $95.79
0622553 07/31/2023 HIGH EFFICIENCY INSTANT START ELECTR $30.97
3083515 07/28/2023 PVC PIPE/FITTING $4.80
3510531 07/28/2023 MASK TAPE/STANLEY WOOD CHISEL 

SET/FOLDING UTILITY KNIFE/SCRAPPER
$89.84

1020444 07/30/2023 PVC COUPLING/NIPPLE/SS CLAMP/PUMP $72.10
9510864 08/01/2023 MTL GRING/PET TRAY LINER/BENR PPE 5340 $240.41
8510912 08/02/2023 PROFLEX RED/YELLOW $24.98
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9510856 08/01/2023 MAGNETIC BEAM LEVEL/HDX ROLL PAPER 
TOWELS/LIQUID PLUMR

$56.53

6511049 08/04/2023 CONCRETE PATCH/RECHARGABLE 
HEADLAMP/GLOVES

$132.82

0522724 07/31/2023 CONTRACTOR BAGS/27 GAL TOTE $84.87
2612858 08/18/2023 PADLOCK $14.58
3612803 08/17/2023 WALL LIGHT $39.97
2524365 08/18/2023 SIGN/VINYL LETTER SET $10.41
4623911 08/16/2023 CORDMATE II CHANNEL/WHITE WALL 

PLATE/OUTLET BOX
$34.23

8021653 08/12/2023 LAUNDRY DISINFECTING BLEACH/BIND HOOK/S 
HOOKS/EPDM RUBBER STRAPS

$135.13

3115058 08/17/2023 CREDIT CSV ELA PASSAGE ($38.47)
3612824 08/17/2023 SCHLAGE CSV ELA PASSAGE SC $38.47
6114712 08/14/2023 KNIT MINI/KNIT ASSEMBLY $26.35
0612353 08/10/2023 PRIME KD HT WHITEWOOD STUD $14.72
2623310 08/08/2023 CORONA MULTI LINK LOPPER/RHINO TWIST TRIM 

LINE/CARB PRUNING
$79.87

3523330 08/07/2023 COMP DUALOUT VALVE/VALVE BRASS/SUPPLY 
LINE

$51.15

3092422 08/17/2023 INT PAINT/ROLLER $22.95
3115059 08/17/2023 ENTRE LEVER $74.97
4524220 08/16/2023 OUTLET/SQR COVER/SQ BOX/CONNECTOR $28.24
3511212 08/07/2023 PE PIPE/PVC EL 90D SXS/ADAPTER $19.79
6613201 08/24/2023 DW BLK 0X BIT/PERMATEX ALUMINUM ANTI-SEIZE 

LUBRICANT
$25.63

7110434 08/23/2023 CLOROX DISINFECTING BLEACH/ROLLER/PREM 
PLUS EXT SATIN DEEP BASE

$62.93

8084216 08/22/2023 GFCI $55.67
9624277 08/21/2023 STEM MOUNT PHOTO CONTROL/GFCI $39.25
6130777 07/25/2023 DRYER/DRYER DUCT/POWER CORD $718.96
0110247 08/20/2023 CHAINSAW SPARKPLUG/BLASTER FAST ACTING 

STARTING FLUID
$12.21

7613177 08/23/2023 BOUNCE SHT/CONTRACTOR BAGS/ADAPTER 
BRASS/ASSY KIT

$75.46

5611419 07/26/2023 HOMER BUCKET/CHIP 15 PIECE MULTIBRUSH 
SET/KNIT POLY

$34.41

8092493 08/22/2023 60 WATT EQUI $6.97
7521091 07/14/2023 GA ET STRAINER/OAKRIDGE DESERT TAN $68.51
6022830 08/24/2023 MORTAR MIX $9.66
9524582 08/21/2023 COWHIDE GLOVES/STUMP OUT/OUTLET HOSE 

TIMER/BATTERY
$255.09

4512526 08/26/2023 SIMPLE GREEN/TIDE LIQ/HDX AAA/AA/BLUE DEF 
PLATINUM/BLUE SKY DIES

$203.22

6902986 07/25/2023 DLE6100W/DRYER POWER CORD/RIGD DRYER 
DUCT

($761.84)

6092073 07/25/2023 ULTRA HIGH EFFICIENCY ELECTRIC DRYER $761.84
9110257 08/21/2023 VINYL FLOORING ADHESIVE/SPONGE/SPREADER $35.82
6492718 08/24/2023 15 AMP 125-VOLT SNAP IN GROUNDING RE $6.88
5512448 08/25/2023 ULTRA SOFT BATH TISSUE/HDX TOWELS/BRAD 

POINT DRILL BITS/HDX FRES
$59.50
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5613256 08/25/2023 STEEL TAMPER/ACTION HOE/FORGED GARDEN 
HOE/RATCHET STRAP

$157.76

4613353 08/26/2023 HD INSECT PERIMETER $9.97
5613261 08/25/2023 LIQUID PLUMR IND STR GEL $18.98

178432 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC $146.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
3133988063 07/31/2023 STERILE WATER $146.63

178433 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable IMPACT NV $3,800.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
057 08/22/2023 REMOVE/INSTALL DRAIN BOWL $3,800.00

178434 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC. $42.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
20478563-00 08/16/2023 GLOVE CHROME SLT LARGE $42.28

178435 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable INFINITY FENCE, LLC $1,468.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
201 08/18/2023 EQUIPMENT/LABOR/MATERIALS TO REPAIR 

DAMAGE BARBLESS WIRE FENCE
$1,468.00

178436 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $325.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
1019588324 08/16/2023 AQUA DRIVE GALLON/FEEDER CHAPIN 

FERTILIZING/CATCHMASTER FLY RIBB
$100.90

1019646598 08/29/2023 STROBE PRO G 30LB $225.00

178437 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY $380.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
0826189-IN 08/31/2023 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $380.05

178438 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSTON, JAMES $277.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/15/23 PERDIEM 08/28/2023 8/15-19/23 FRI TRAINING KANSAS CITY $277.00

178439 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEENER, REECE $562.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/8/23 PER DIEM 08/23/2023 8/8-10/23 NV LEAGUE OF CITIES CONFERENCE 

LAS VEGAS NV
$394.17

8/8/23 PERDIEM 08/28/2023 8/8-10/23 NV LEAGUE OF CITIES CONFERENCE 
LAS VEGAS NV LODGING

$168.37

178440 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELLUM, ANDREW $324.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/7/23 PER DIEM 08/30/2023 8/7-12/23 ARMORER CLASS MISSOURI $324.00

178441 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable KERR, JIM $17.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/6/23 PERDIEM 08/23/2023 8/6-11/23 TRI STATE CONFERENCE LAS VEGAS NV $17.00

178442 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC $420.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
001440617 08/10/2023 AIR QUALITY CONSULTING $420.75
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178443 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable LANDIA, INC. $6,357.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
SE10365 08/21/2023 PUMP REPAIR $6,357.11

178444 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. $1,372.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
656195598 09/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,372.41

178445 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1504424-20230731 07/31/2023 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES FOR JULY 2023 $200.00

178446 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANGUM, ALYSSA $22.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/17/23 PER DIEM 08/30/2023 8/17/23 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO RENO SPCA $22.00

178447 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable MAUPIN, COX & LEGOY $7,735.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10646 8/25/23 08/25/2023 GENERAL BUSINESS $7,735.00

178448 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $841.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
08212023 08/21/2023 REIMB/HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 5003 

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATI
$775.00

8/10/23 PER DIEM 08/23/2023 8/10/23 EBS TRAINING AND DISPOSAL 
WINNEMUCCA NV

$33.00

8/11/23 PER DIEM 08/23/2023 8/11/23 EBS DISPOSAL LUND NV $33.00

178449 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOWREY, RAYMOND $1,528.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
09062023 09/06/2023 REIMB/GENERAL CHEMISTRY/AMERICAN 

HISTORY I COLUMBIA SOUTHERN UNI
$1,528.00

178450 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $2,117.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
49656196 08/30/2023 DOLOREX/KETASET/DIAZEPAM INJ $699.05
49633861 08/29/2023 PENONE PRO $19.46
49656194 08/30/2023 CHLORHEXIDINE SOL/ANESTH CLEAN AIR 

FILTER/ISOFLURANE FLURISO/GAU
$1,398.73

178451 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA WATER RESOURCES 
ASSOCIATION

$50.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
74987506 07/11/2023 NWRA MEMBER REGISTRATION $50.00

178452 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $1,015.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
38511912 08/22/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $84.61
38507874 08/22/2023 58L-10PPM H2S CYL/METHANE/HYDORGEN 

CYANIDE
$530.00

38521028 08/23/2023 SUGAR FREE QWIK STICK FRUIT 
PUNCH/ORANGE/LEMONLIME

$88.74

38552295 08/28/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $68.13
38594694 08/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR AUGUST 2023 $45.00
38594911 08/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR AUGUST 2023 $101.68
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38594910 08/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR AUGUST 2023 $12.71
38610742 09/01/2023 EYEWEAR CLEANING WIPES.POLARIZED AQUA 

PRECISION RED MIRROE/KAZBE
$84.39

178453 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NV REGIONAL 
HOSPI

$300.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5102535 7312023 07/31/2023 SPECIMEN COLLECTION $300.00

178454 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFFICE DEPOT, INC. $27.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
323477161001 07/31/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $27.99

178455 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $1,650.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
609408-1 08/25/2023 STAPLES $11.35
509408-2 08/28/2023 FILE LATERAL/STAPLER $1,487.80
609426-0 08/30/2023 PAPER/DAILY DIARY $150.97

178456 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLVERA, BRIAN $592.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/17/23 ADVANCE 08/28/2023 9/17-29/23 FRONTLINE SUPERVISOR CARSON 

CITY NV
$592.00

178457 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC $1,117.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
247748401 07/18/2023 7/18/23 BAIT STATION $355.99
247748487 07/18/2023 7/18/23 BAIT STATION $202.99
249169159 08/15/2023 8/15/23 BAIT STATIONI $202.99
249169078 08/15/2023 8/15/23 BAIT STATION $355.99

178458 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC RECORDS 
MANAGEMENT/PACIFIC 
SHREDDING

$29.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5172501 08/24/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00

178459 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $181.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
8464586 08/18/2023 A36 PLATE/HINGE W/GREASE FITTING $181.97

178460 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable PERKINS, SHANE $17.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/6/23 PERDIEM 08/23/2023 8/6-11/23 TRI STATE CONFERENCE LAS VEGAS NV $17.00

178461 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable PIONEER MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY

$2,918.22

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV895642 08/18/2023 JAYPRO PRO CLIMATIZED TUNNEL NET $2,918.22

178462 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable PLUMB LINE MECHANICAL INC $165.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
67958 08/22/2023 NO LEAKS/MOISTURE ON PIPES FROM AIR 

HANDLER/CONDENSATION
$165.00
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178463 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $8,522.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
1762798 08/11/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21
1766032 08/23/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21

178464 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable POWERDMS, INC. $3,195.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-40327 08/09/2023 POWERTIME SUBSCRIPTION $3,195.00

178465 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $794.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
97951 08/23/2023 BLACK INK 310 WINDOW ENVELOPES FINANCE 

OFFICE
$700.47

97919 08/21/2023 SINGLE SIDED BUSINESS CARDS AIRPORT $93.81

178466 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable RATLIFF, KLINT $404.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/30/23 PER DIEM 08/23/2023 7/30-8/2/23 NASRO ADOLESCENT MENTAL HEALTH 

TRAINING FORT MILLS S
$12.00

7/22/23 PERDIEM 08/23/2023 7/22-27/23 ADVANCE SRO CORPUS CHRISTY TX $68.00
8/7/23 PER DIEM 08/30/2023 8/7-12/23 ARMORER CLASS MISSOURI $324.00

178467 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable REMSA EDUCATION & TRAINING 
CENTER

$8.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
32163 08/24/2023 ACLS CARD $8.00

178468 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL $1,750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
118 AIRPORT 08/31/2023 AUGUST 2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,750.00

178469 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$83.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1034155 08/14/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $51.00
1034520 08/16/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $19.00
90603R 08/25/2023 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00

178470 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SALT LAKE WHOLESALE SPORTS $3,490.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
91883 08/18/2023 223 REM 62 GR GOLD DOT $3,490.00

178471 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHAY CONSTRUCTION $8,647.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
1195 08/25/2023 RUBY VISTA & SILVER EAGLE ROAD - 

REMOVE/INSTALL HYDRANT
$1,850.00

1194 08/25/2023 RUBY VISTA & SILVER EAGLE ROAD - INSTALL 
HYDRANT

$1,480.00

1198 08/25/2023 RUBY VISTA DRIVE & SILVER EAGLE - 
LOCATE/INSTALL 12 INCH MAIN 

$3,930.00

1193 08/23/2023 RUBY VISTA DEIVE & SILVER EAGLE - UNCOVER 
WATER MAIN 

$1,387.50
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178472 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN $1,099.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
018851 08/29/2023 CUSTON DECALS $825.96
019075 09/01/2023 CUSTOM DECALS $273.63

178473 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE INTERNATIONAL 
TRUCKS

$448.69

Invoice Date Description Amount
X201120744:01 08/25/2023 FUEL ELEMENT $128.48
X201120947:01 08/28/2023 SPRING AIR RIDE EAST RUN $320.21

178474 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SMITH, DAVID $179.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
08162023 08/16/2023 REIMB/HARD DRIVE $179.99

178475 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL $8,159.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023123A 08/17/2023 REPLACE METERING VALVE PLBG $2,428.00
2023124A 08/17/2023 MANIFOLD REBUILD PLBG $5,731.00

178476 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY

$756.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
64080 08/01/2023 FINGERPRINT SERVICES $756.00

178477 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $88.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7948 08/15/2023 ASSAULT HEADPACK $88.00

178478 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable STONE, KYLE $277.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/15/23 PERDIEM 08/28/2023 8/15-19/23 FRI TRAINING KANSAS CITY $277.00

178479 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $15,580.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
55645 08/21/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $15,580.00

178480 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUNRISE ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENTIF

$848.86

Invoice Date Description Amount
140714 08/17/2023 WIPEOFF/TALON $848.86

178481 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable THOMSON REUTERS -WEST $131.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
848656828-1 07/04/2023 SUBSCRIPTION PRODUCT CHARGES $131.16

178482 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable TIRE SERVICE UNLIMITED, LLC $286.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
933984 08/23/2023 ARTIC O RING/LABOR $286.75

178483 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable UPPER CASE PRINTING INK $1,820.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
819 08/14/2023 UTILITY POSTCARDS $1,820.00

178484 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $1,659.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
9941637151 08/10/2023 JUL 11 AUG 10 IT $120.03
9941767284 08/10/2023 JUL 11-AUG 10 WATER $80.02
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9941635731 08/10/2023 JUL 11 - AUG 10 POLICE $1,242.91
9942936919 08/25/2023 JUL 26-AUG 25 ELKO COMBINED NARCOTICS 

INVESTIGATIONS
$216.44

178485 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $390.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
3203663 08/17/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3203130 08/15/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $45.18
S3204617 08/17/2023 MEDICAL $8.98
3203569 08/17/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3204255 08/22/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
3204775 08/24/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3205362 08/29/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
3202456 08/10/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
3205788 08/31/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3205880 08/31/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3206508 09/05/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32

178486 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$2,368.06

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-537-013 08/01/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $1,178.06
UT23-537-012 08/01/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $1,000.00
UT23-637-006 08/01/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $190.00

178487 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INDUSTRIAL PARTS, 
INC.

$67.76

Invoice Date Description Amount
2308-069503 08/18/2023 PUSH CONNECT $67.76

178488 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable WSP USA, INC $18,445.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
1338064 08/25/2023 WELL 24 REHAB $18,445.48

178489 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $688.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
019518224 08/05/2023 C8130H2 AIRPORT $140.34
019421812 08/01/2023 B605X CITY HALL $62.15
019421831 08/01/2023 C8055H POLICE $358.47
019518220 08/05/2023 C505X POLICE $111.67
019546100 08/24/2023 C8035H FIRE $16.16

178490 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOURLAND, NICOLE $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
78359 08/30/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $50.00

178491 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable MURPHY, CHARLIE $40.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
78353 08/30/2023 REFUND PARK EQUIPMENT RENTALS $40.00

178492 09/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $3,916.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
MARCH 2023 09/13/2023 CORRECTED PAYMENT ERROR  FOR MARCH 2023 

- GENERAL
$1,583.33
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03/31/2023 09/13/2023 CORRECTED PAYMENT ERROR  FOR MARCH 2023 
- ADVERTISING

$833.33

MAR 31 2023 09/13/2023 CORRECTED PAYMENT ERROR  FOR MARCH 2023 
- FACILITY FUND

$500.00

03312023* 09/13/2023 CORRECTED PAYMENT ERROR  FOR MARCH 2023 
- BALLOON PAYMENT

$1,000.00

178493 09/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $333.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
MARCH 2023 09/13/2023 CORRECTED PAYMENT ERROR  FOR MARCH 2023 $333.33

178494 09/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $416.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
MARCH 2023 09/13/2023 CORRECTED PAYMENT ERROR  FOR MARCH 2023 $416.67

178495 09/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $124.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
09012023 09/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $79.76
9-1-23 09/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $45.07

178496 09/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $23,235.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
09012023 09/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $23,235.88

178497 09/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
MARCH 2023 09/13/2023 CORRECTED PAYMENT ERROR  FOR MARCH 2023 $250.00

178498 09/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $166.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
MARCH 2023 09/13/2023 CORRECTED PAYMENT ERROR  FOR MARCH 2023 $166.67

178499 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$520.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000101 09/22/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $520.00

178500 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000102 09/22/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

178501 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $680.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000103 09/22/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $680.00

178502 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000105 09/22/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

178503 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000106 09/22/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

178504 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023 3rd Qtr 09/22/2023 3rd Quarter Child Support Processing Fee $60.00
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178505 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000107 09/22/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

178506 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$481.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000113 09/22/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $481.62

178507 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $21,870.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
2815 9/4/23 09/04/2023 WF4NVENVIROP SERVICE FEE/NV 

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECT/INTERNATIONAL 
$1,095.00

4910 9/4/23 09/04/2023 LANGUAGE LINE/SQ NATIONAL TACTICAL 
OFF/OFFICEMAX

$786.21

5601 9/4/23 09/04/2023 CBR NITRO PDF/PP FIREPREVENT $168.99
7813 9/4/23 09/04/2023 VELOCITY DYNAMICS $135.18
0296 9/4/23 09/04/2023 GOVERNMENT FINANCE 

OFFICE/JENSALES/AMAZON
$988.40

4017 9/4/23 09/04/2023 OFFICE MAX/AMAZON/EXPRESS CAR 
WASH/KHOURYS/ELKO DAIY FREE PRESS

$919.67

4116 9/4/23 09/04/2023 CC AAAE CAREER CENTER/EMEDCO/OFFICE 
DEPOT/DISH NETWORK/AMAZON

$569.39

3792 9/4/23 09/04/2023 LOCKPICKS $152.09
6027 9/4/23 09/04/2023 AMAZON WEB SERVICES/MSFT/CHART 

HOUSE/GOLDEN NUGGET HOTEL/OFFICE 
$3,785.77

8668 9/4/23 09/04/2023 DMV/WEF MAIN/EVOLUTION 
POWERSPORTS/MPULSE SOFTWARE

$2,440.64

8692 9/4/23 09/04/2023 GIGGLE SPRINGS/PACE GAS/SPEEDWAY/SHELL 
OIL/LOVES

$254.32

4427 9/4/23 09/04/2023 PP FIRE PREVENT $25.00
6363 9/4/23 09/04/2023 WILSON BATES/LOEWS 

HOTELS/OOSOSHARP/BUSINESS RADIO 
LICENSING/AMA

$2,920.62

0827 9/4/23 09/04/2023 LOVES $147.77
3573 9/4/23 09/04/2023 LITTLE CAESARS/AMERICAN WATER 

COLLEGE/TACO BELL
$359.67

3581 9/4/23 09/04/2023 PRICELINE/AMERICAN AIR/OGI DELI/SHELL 
OIL/NORTH AMERICAN VET

$1,840.50

8465 9/4/23 09/04/2023 GENERAC POWER 
SYSTEMS/AMAZON/GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
OFFICE/TRAINHR

$693.97

9216 9/4/232 09/04/2023 CONTRA THREAT SCIENCES/WEST COAST 
UNIFORMS/WPY TRITECH FORENSIC

$730.68

0644 9/4/23 09/04/2023 STUNGUNSUPERSTORECOM $799.90
3507 9/4/23 09/04/2023 OFFICEMAX/NEVADAFIRECHIEF 

ASSOC/BATTLEBORNPEST/SO PT HOTEL
$471.44

3515 9/4/23 09/04/2023 OFFICEMAX $27.99
6859 9/4/23 09/04/2023 AMAZON $123.97
8798 9/4/23 09/04/2023 AMAZON/USPS/ADOBE $414.20
9523 9/4/23 09/04/2023 HOMEDEPOT/PATTONACRES/JENSALES 

INC/AMAZON/B2B PRIME
$909.18
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6544 9/4/23 09/04/2023 PRICELINE RED LION HOTEL/TUFF PRODUCTS $909.10
2765 9/4/23 09/04/2023 CASAT WEB/YOUR LIFES PATH $201.00

178508 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER $156.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
08312023 08/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR AUGUST 

2023
$156.00

178509 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $3,223.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/10/23 09/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,976.46
09102023 09/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $247.11

178510 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $4,857.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
08312023 08/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR AUGUST 

2023
$4,857.00

178511 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $106.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
09072023 09/07/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $106.09

178512 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $10,059.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
09112023 09/11/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $10,059.52

178513 09/21/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

AUTUMN COLORS LLC $37.69

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507736-001 Refund Overpayment 09/05/2023 Refund Adjustment

178514 09/21/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

ELWOOD, JOHN $110.52

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 542080-001 Refund Overpayment 09/05/2023 Refund Adjustment

178515 09/21/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

JAMES & SUSAN FOWLER $178.96

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4535010-003 Refund Overpayment 09/05/2023 Refund Adjustment

178516 09/21/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

NUNEZ, JUAN $178.15

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5662170-001 Refund Overpayment 09/05/2023 Refund Adjustment

178517 09/21/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

REITMEIER, DONALD & DIANE $250.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1214011-001 Refund Overpayment 09/05/2023 Refund Adjustment

178518 09/21/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

SNYDER, JACK & ELIZABETH $9.44

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5342000-005 Refund Overpayment 09/05/2023 Refund Adjustment
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178519 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $190,155.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
08312023 08/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR AUGUST 2023 - GENERAL $76,871.38
8312023 08/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR AUGUST 2023 - ADVERTISING $40,458.62
8/31/23 08/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR AUGUST 2023 - FACILITY FUND $24,275.17
AUGUST 31 2023 08/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR AUGUST 2023 - BALLOON 

PAYMENT
$48,550.35

178520 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $16,183.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
08312023 08/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR AUGUST 2023 $16,183.45

178521 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $20,229.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
08312023 08/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR AUGUST 2023 $20,229.31

178522 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $12,137.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
08312023 08/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR AUGUST 2023 $12,137.59

178523 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $8,091.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
08312023 08/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR AUGUST 2023 $8,091.72

178524 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
130426 09/08/2023 A. STORLA CDL PHYSICAL STMT 4031428 $130.00
130394 09/08/2023 A. STORLA CLD/DOT PE STMT 4031428 $85.00
130240 09/08/2023 K. WOTEN CDL/DOT PE STMT 4031428 $85.00

178525 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $381.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-302672 09/05/2023 CLEAN-R-CARB $72.72
14720-302850 09/07/2023 12V COMMER BATTERY $292.50
14720-303161 09/12/2023 VAL NON DETERGENT 30 $15.82

178526 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIR MED CARE NETWORK $10,200.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16012-20230918 09/18/2023 10/20/23-10/20/24 CENSUS SLOT $10,200.00

178527 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIR VACUUM CORPORATION $4,060.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
15699 09/05/2023 AIR VAC 911 4 STAGE FILTER PACK $4,060.00

178528 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN WATER WORKS 
ASSOCIATI

$311.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
SO112425 08/22/2023 DALE JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP 

DUES/CAL-NEV SECTION
$311.00

178529 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE 
SHIELD

$76,221.18

Invoice Date Description Amount
838995955727 09/12/2023 MEDICAL/DENTAL FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $76,221.18
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178530 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM LIFE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$13,238.75

Invoice Date Description Amount
000769701E 08/15/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 $6,511.83
000777236E 09/15/2023 OCTOBER 2023 $6,726.92

178531 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable AUTO GRAPHICS $289.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14267 09/19/2023 REMOVE AND REPLACE DECALS $289.00

178532 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable AUTOZONE $34.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
4076410621 07/24/2023 CAMSHAFT BEARING SEALED POWER $34.79

178533 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable BONAFIDE, NICHOLE $187.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL000002 09/15/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $187.50

178534 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $29.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
16848/12 09/06/2023 GRADE 8 HEX BOLT $8.58
16883/12 09/19/2023 HILLMAN FASTENERS $20.95

178535 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CABARET, LAUREL, DEE $77.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/7/23 PER DIEM 09/08/2023 9/7/23 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO RENO SPCA $77.80

178536 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $80,188.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
INCS0396191 09/06/2023 CREDIT PINS ($615.60)
INPS3865735 09/06/2023 CAP/WASHER/BOLT/ELEMENT/BAR $1,670.47
INPS3867488 09/08/2023 PIN/SOCKET $106.80
S6561101 08/31/2023 304 MINI EX W CAB $78,853.77
INPS3872190 09/15/2023 MAIN ELEMENT $173.48

178537 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CC COMMUNICATIONS $89.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/31/23 GOLF 08/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $89.99

178538 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CCS $245.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
E086721 08/02/2023 DIAMOND BLADE 14" COMBO $245.00

178539 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHAVIRA TREE TRIMMING $4,900.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1086 09/12/2023 PRUNING TREES $4,900.00

178540 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO $48.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
09152023 09/15/2023 SPECIAL EVENT BEER/WINE LICENSE - ELKO 

POOL
$48.00

178541 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $194.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
S008212472.001 09/07/2023 METALUX UNV LED 4FT LED STRIP FIXTURE $194.32
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178542 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable COFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC $6,344.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21MP24-24 08/31/2023 ELKO FOCUSED PLANNING STUDY $6,344.00

178543 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CREICO ENTERPRISES LLC $21,706.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
6852 09/06/2023 REUSE WATER LINE GOLF COURSE $2,890.00
6849 08/29/2023 PREP AND PAVE HALF OF PATCH 3183 SCENIC 

VIEW 
$13,220.34

6857 09/13/2023 PREP FOR ASPHALT N. HOLLOW/RODEO 
CT/SCENIC VIEW/SUNNYSIDE

$5,596.00

178544 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY COMPTROLLER $731,074.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
1023 07/25/2023 CENTRAL DISPATCH RADIO FEES $731,074.72

178545 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $219.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
82252 08/15/2023 INVITATION TO BID/WATER LINE REPLACEMENT $219.26

178546 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ERASMO LAWN SERVICES $750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
938311 09/07/2023 MOWING FOR AUGUST 2023 $750.00

178547 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
#3210

$40.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
0762928 08/21/2023 REF REC CYL EXCHANGE ONLY $40.00

178548 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $12,415.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-909715 09/01/2023 UNLEADED GASOLINE/DIESEL $3,859.57
23-909717 09/01/2023 DSL $4,369.89
23-914040 09/08/2023 DSL $3,881.73
23-920133 09/18/2023 MOBIL ATF DM $304.31

178549 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable FOX, PATRICIA $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0375055 09/14/2023 MAYOR'S ART AWARD $500.00

178550 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANDSEN, ELISE $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL000003 09/15/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $75.00

178551 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $3,119.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
46047 09/02/2023 BILL PROCESSING FOR AUGUST 2023 $3,119.04

178552 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GIBBS, LOGAN $33.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/4/23 PER DIEM 09/08/2023 9/4-8/23 POST & ARC PHYSICAL CARSON CITY NV $33.00

178553 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLASS DOCTOR OF 
NORTHEASTERN NEVADA

$113.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
28074 08/14/2023 CUT GLASS WELL 20 $113.00
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178554 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA $129.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
57247201 09/16/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $129.08

178555 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAHAM FIRE APPARATUS SALES 
& SERVICE, INC

$444.77

Invoice Date Description Amount
276 08/31/2023 VALVE OVERHEAT  1" BSPP RBI $444.77

178556 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$651.85

Invoice Date Description Amount
14642 08/27/2023 LATH WOOD LATH/BLACK MARKER 

SHARPIE/FEATHERS STAKE CHASER
$172.63

14790 09/11/2023 LATH WOOD/RIBBON $91.46
14693 08/31/2023 UVEX HYPERSHOCK SAFETY GLASSES $9.93
14692 08/31/2023 RADIANS CLASS 2 ECONOMY VESTS/KIEL 

GREEN/BLUE/RED/YELLOW/PINK
$51.72

14711 09/01/2023 MAGNOLIA 1616 STREET BROOM WITH BRACE $223.65
14739 09/06/2023 GAS RED EAG;E SAFETY CAN METAL GAS CAN $102.46

178557 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING $760.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
19790 09/05/2023 6603 SILVER STREET PARCEL MAP $760.00

178558 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable INFINITY FENCE, LLC $2,880.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
233 09/14/2023 EQUIPMENT/LABOR/MATERIALS TO REPAIR 

DAMAGED FENCE
$2,880.00

178559 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTELEC, LLC $3,950.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1116 09/11/2023 AVEVA WONDERWARE HMI DEVELOPMENT AND 

RUNTIME SOFTWARE LICENSE
$3,950.00

178560 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ISOM CRANE & RIGGING $5,700.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6680 09/14/2023 ANNUAL OSHA REQUIRED CRANE 

INSPECTION/CERTIFICATION WRF PLANT
$3,600.00

6679 09/14/2023 ANNUAL OSHA REQUIRED CRANE 
INSPECTION/CERTIFICATION WATER SHOP

$1,500.00

6677 09/14/2023 5017 & 5021 ANNUAL OSHA CRANE 
INSPECTION/CERTIFICATION PARKS

$600.00

178561 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable JORDANELLE THIRD MORTGAGE, 
LLC

$167,135.30

Invoice Date Description Amount
09072023 09/07/2023 ZEPHYR HEIGHTS PHASE 1 MAINTENANCE BOND 

FINAL RELEASE
$167,135.30

178562 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable JWC ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. $3,645.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
116243 08/30/2023 BAG MATERIAL REPLACEMENT $3,645.55
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178563 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEATS, DONNA $2,880.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
OUTOFSCOPESVC7 09/14/2023 ELKO LANDFILL GROUND WATER MONITORING 

PROGRAM
$2,880.00

178564 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $11,616.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
AUGUST 2023 08/31/2023 GOLF PROFESSIONAL/CART RENTAL/PRO SHOP 

RENTAL/50% POS/RANGE FEES
$11,616.20

178565 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANHARD CONSULTING, LTD $2,850.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
83413 09/12/2023 CATTLE DRIVE WATERLINE $2,850.00

178566 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable MATTHEWS, ANTHONY $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/4/23 PER DIEM 09/08/2023 9/4-8/23 POST & ARC PHYSICAL CARSON CITY NV $33.00
9/8/23 PER DIEM 09/08/2023 9/8-9/23 HONOR GUARD FUNCTION RENO $57.00

178567 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $434.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
49677387 08/31/2023 ATROPINE SULFATE INJ $21.08
49116830 08/01/2023 OSTIFEN INJ $274.50
49024411 07/26/2023 SYR 03CC/SURG DRAPE $139.23

178568 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $78.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
38354189 08/01/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $68.13
38669152 09/11/2023 SWORDFISH VRWON FLASH MIRROR LENS $10.00

178569 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NV REGIONAL 
DEV AUTHORITY

$23,433.30

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-4 07/01/2023 NNRDA INTER-LOCAL SERVICE AGREEMENT 

FY2023-24
$23,433.30

178570 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $783.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
609179-0 07/31/2023 PAPER/CLOROX WIPES/TAPE/FLAGS/THEME 

BOOK/PENS/BINDING PLAS
$325.10

609422-0 08/28/2023 PAPER $203.97
609516-0 09/12/2023 PAPER ROLLS/ROLL $174.98
609502-0 09/07/2023 11/17 COPY PAPER/SEROX PAPER $79.38

178571 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD SCHOOL RODEO, INC. $4,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV0015 2023 09/19/2023 GOAT GRAZING $4,000.00

178572 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLVERA, BRIAN $33.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/4/23 PER DIEM 09/08/2023 9/4-8/23 POST & ARC PHYSICAL CARSON CITY NV $33.00
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178573 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable PIONEER MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY

$701.56

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV900503 09/11/2023 DIG OUT TOOL/BASE PLUGS/BRISTLE ANCHOR 

FOAM PLUG/WHITE PLAIN
$701.56

178574 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $73.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
98125 09/06/2023 ENGRAVED PLASTIC SIGNS $73.36

178575 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable Q GEOSPATIAL SOLUTIONS $1,200.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
142 08/03/2023 SPATIAL GENERATIONS AGOL SETUP ASSISTANCE 

ELKO CEMETERY MAP & RE
$1,200.00

178576 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable REMSA EDUCATION & TRAINING 
CENTER

$24.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
32209 09/06/2023 ACLS CARD $24.00

178577 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable RENO RENDERING CO $700.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
090950 08/24/2023 SERVICE TAG 090950 08/24/23 $700.00

178578 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable RICHARDS, MIKE $85.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
41895 09/06/2023 CDL PHYSICAL $85.00

178579 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROGERS MACHINERY COMPANY, 
INC.

$825.15

Invoice Date Description Amount
1382033 08/11/2023 SERVICES PERFORMED ON KI-20-125-208/230-UL $825.15

178580 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$33.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1036381 08/30/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $19.00
1037929 09/13/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $11.00
1038392 09/18/2023 PICK UP EMPTIES ONLY $3.00

178581 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SCHROEDER, STEVEN $85.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
793606 09/18/2023 REIMB/CDL PHYSICAL $85.00

178582 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHAY CONSTRUCTION $11,140.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1223 09/06/2023 830 WALNUT ST/REPLACE SERVICE LINE $2,510.00
1232 09/14/2023 3RD STREET HYDRANT REPLACEMENT $4,500.00
1233 09/14/2023 191 WALNUT DRIVE SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT $4,130.00

178583 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHIP'S CYCLE $3,695.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
09202023 09/20/2023 HILLSBORO FLATBED $3,695.00

178584 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHURTZ, SUSIE $33.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
08112023 08/11/2023 AFLAC REFUND $33.51

Wednesday, October 18, 2023Pages: 71 of 128user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 7/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 9/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104352','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104353','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104354','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104355','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104356','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104357','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104358','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104359','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104360','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104361','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104362','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104363','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

178585 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION $748,606.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
APP 1 2023 08/31/2023 MICRO SLURRY $748,606.65

178586 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE INTERNATIONAL 
TRUCKS

$320.21

Invoice Date Description Amount
X201120947:02 08/28/2023 SPRING AIR RIDE $320.21

178587 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE LOCK AND KEY $243.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1519 09/07/2023 SCHLAGE AL53 LEVER/6 PIN COPIES $243.00

178588 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL $537.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
85277 09/06/2023 LABOR TO DIAGNOSE AC ISSUES/CHANGE BELTS 

AND BRUSH COIL
$347.84

84724 09/06/2023 LABOR HOURS TO DISCONNECT BOILER & CAP 
GAS LINE

$190.00

178589 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOLID WASTE ASSOC OF NORTH 
AME

$245.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-881805 09/01/2023 SHANE FERTIG MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL  881805 $245.00

178590 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES, 
INC.

$3,083.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2128963 09/07/2023 MANAGE ACOE AND NDEP PERMITS FOR SPORTS 

COMPLEX
$3,083.00

178591 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $330.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
12526892 09/19/2023 ALARMS SYSTEM SERVICE CALL $330.00

178592 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $23.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
8116 09/15/2023 NOZZLE WTR FIX 1/4M 20/40 $23.21

178593 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable STRYKER SALES CORPORATION $2,656.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9204567000 08/30/2023 6507 POWER PRO 2 HIGH 

CONFIG/BATTERY/LABOR
$1,023.00

9204558184 08/29/2023 MTS PWLD EXCLUDES FLOOR 
PLATE/BATTERY/LABOR/TRAVEL

$1,633.00

178594 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $27,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
55422 07/20/2023 REC CENTER PARCEL MAP $175.00
55728 09/06/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $27,200.00

178595 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAYLOR, JOSHUA $33.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/4/23 PER DIEM 09/19/2023 9/4-8/23 POST & ARC PHYSICAL CARSON CITY NV $33.00
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178596 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable TIRE SERVICE UNLIMITED, LLC $756.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
933942 09/05/2023 LABOR/ARTIC ORING CAT 966 $181.75
933942A 09/11/2023 SECTION REPAIRS TO 26.5X26 MAXAM 

INDUSTRIAL TIRE
$575.00

178597 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable TKS SERVICES LLC $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
EFD091023 09/10/2023 BIN SHRED $75.00

178598 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $200.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
9944037363 09/10/2023 AUG 11-SEP 10 IT $120.03
9944167073 09/10/2023 AUG 11-SEP 10 WATER $80.02

178599 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $105.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
S3207178 09/04/2023 MEDICAL $15.00
3207602 09/12/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
3207018 09/07/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3208036 09/14/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3208128 09/14/2023 DUST MOP $7.58

178600 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable WATER ENVIRONMENTAL 
FEDERATION

$170.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
000335105 09/14/2023 MICHAEL L. HADDENHAM MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL $170.00

178601 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable WILBUR-ELLIS HOLDINGS II, INC $397.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
16015296 RI 08/17/2023 POACONSTRICTOR HERBICIDE $131.29
15989792 RI 08/04/2023 2,4-D AMINE $266.30

178602 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable WSP USA, INC $12,414.49
Invoice Date Description Amount
1347643 09/20/2023 WELL 24 REHAB $3,323.75
1342939 09/08/2023 WELL 24 REHAB $9,090.74

178603 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $1,698.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
019629270 09/01/2023 5XB370294 CITY HALL $50.88
019421824 08/01/2023 EFQ658952 CITY HALL $406.14
019247452 07/03/2023 EFQ658952 CITY HALL $392.14
019629333 09/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER/SEWER SHOP $224.33
019629335 09/01/2023 C8145H ENGINEERING $239.72
019629329 09/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER TREATMENT LAB $136.48
019629310 09/01/2023 C8130H2 AIRPORT $128.10
019629297 09/01/2023 C505S PARKS & REC $120.93

178604 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZOETIS $1,504.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9021341062 08/29/2023 VNGUARD RABIES/VANGUARD DAPP/VANGUARD 

B ORAL/VANGUARD FELINE
$1,504.00
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178605 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable JUVE, CALEB $235.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
78424 09/19/2023 REFUND POOL PASSES $235.00

178606 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA GOLD MINES $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
78450 09/19/2023 REFUND PARK USER DEPOSIT $500.00

178607 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable RIDES AND RODS $400.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
78449 09/19/2023 PARK USER DEPOSIT/MINUS PARK USER FEE $400.00

178608 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN BALLOON 
FESTIVAL

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
78451 09/19/2023 REFUND PARK USER DEPOSIT $500.00

178609 09/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $338.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
636179 8/24/23 08/24/2023 ELKO POLICE DEPT $338.44

178610 09/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $52,574.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
31951 09/22/2023 2024 3/4 TON CREW CAB 4X4 SHORT $52,574.25

178611 09/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $5,242.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
09162023 09/16/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $5,242.94

178612 09/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV $3,132.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
818795618 09/17/2023 OCTOBER 2023 $3,132.98

Type Check Totals: 744 Transactions $6,367,805.91 $1,074,800.53 $0.00
EFT
3423 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable COMMITTEE AGAINST DOMISTIC 

VIO
$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000016 07/03/2023 COMMUNITY SERVICE DONATION $10,000.00

3424 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LP INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC $906,743.88 $906,743.88 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07012023 07/03/2023 FY 2024 LIABILITY INS $870,241.88
794664 07/01/2023 CSA FEE 7/1/23-7/1/24 $28,200.00
800196 07/01/2023 ACE PROPERTY & CASUALTY 7/1/23-7/1/24 $8,302.00

3425 07/03/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE STAMPEDE, INC. $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000025 07/03/2023 ANNUAL SILVER STATE STAMPEDE DONATION $40,000.00

3426 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable A.M. ENGINEERING $16,300.00 $16,300.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
514.000_01 06/26/2023 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE $16,300.00

3427 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $52.89 $52.89 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9139069123 06/14/2023 GLV DSPBL EXAM LTX $52.89
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3428 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ALTITUDE SIGNAL, LLC $9,136.00 $9,136.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
I003430 06/23/2023 COMMANDER CONTROLLER $4,200.00
I003431 06/23/2023 1W4C SIGNAL FYA/BRACKER/LOAD SWITCH/ON-

SITE TURN ON ASSISTANCE
$4,936.00

3429 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AMERICAN ASSOC OF AIRPORT 
EXECS, INC

$150.00 $150.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1122304 03/02/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 2023 $150.00

3430 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $13,973.85 $13,973.85 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
109497 06/22/2023 6/12-6/18/23 M. PRATT $879.12
109498 06/22/2023 6/12-28/23 R. PHILLIPS/K. SCHULTE/J. THEONNES $1,940.40
109180 06/08/2023 5/29-6/4/23 J. PIPER-TORO $748.44
109328 06/15/2023 6/5-11/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,453.32
109499 06/22/2023 6/12-18/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,541.76
109029 06/01/2023 5/22-28/23 T. HOOPER $327.36
109494 06/22/2023 6/12-18/23 T. HOOPER $818.40
109495 06/22/2023 6/12/18/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $2,103.09
109496 06/22/2023 6/12/18/23 J. JASON $924.00
109607 06/29/2023 6/19-25/23 P. ROSE/K. SCHULTE/J. THEONNES $1,782.00
109606 06/29/2023 6/19-25/23 M. PRATT $760.32
109603 06/29/2023 6/19-25/23 T. HOOPER $695.64

3431 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AUTOMATIONDIRECT.COM INC $1,545.00 $1,545.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
15271647 06/29/2023 C-MORE EA9 SERIES TOUCH SCREEN HMI $1,545.00

3432 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $4,610.56 $4,610.56 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
64611 06/19/2023 WEEDMASTER/ROUNDUP/ACTIVATOR $4,610.56

3433 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $491.96 $491.96 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4159457761 06/21/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96

3434 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable E & G TRUCKING $495.18 $495.18 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
839 06/21/2023 4 LOADS OF ROAD BASE $495.18

3435 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable EAGLE ENGRAVING, INC. $82.95 $82.95 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-4619 06/15/2023 BLACK FINISH MEDALLION PLAQUE $82.95

3436 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $334.60 $334.60 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
562549 06/12/2023 PERFORM RECALL/TAILGATE LATCH/PROGRAM 

KEY FOB
$312.80

75653 06/23/2023 RELAY MIC $21.80

3437 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $3,584.62 $3,584.62 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000914 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $10.44
2023-00000913 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $13.00
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2023-00000910 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $40.20
2023-00000909 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $1,506.28
2023-00000908 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $1,252.58
2023-00000907 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $622.64
2023-00000906 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $139.48

3438 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $1,498.11 $1,498.11 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/27/23 POLICE 06/27/2023 46507295-001 METERED WATER POLICE $590.51
6/27/23 WAT/WRF 06/27/2023 46507707-001 WATER & WRF SHOP $221.91
6/27/23 ANIMAL 06/27/2023 46504089-001 METERED WATER ANIMAL SHELTER $37.69
2023-00000077 06/30/2023 WATER/SEWER TESTING JUNE 2023 $648.00

3439 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO WIRE ROPE & MINING 
SUPPLY, INC.

$183.08 $183.08 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
106049 06/27/2023 JET MINI PULLER $183.08

3440 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $1,022.00 $1,022.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
550889 05/11/2023 WELL 18 $226.00
559928 06/22/2023 WELL 37 $226.00
559927 06/22/2023 WELL 42 $91.00
561075 06/27/2023 WELL 30 $56.00
561093 06/27/2023 WELL 10-A $224.00
561375 06/27/2023 WELL 13 $199.00

3441 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GATEWAY RV CENTER $15.99 $15.99 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
245344 05/12/2023 HITCH BALL $15.99

3442 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-51562 06/02/2023 FC LT265/0R17 TRNSFRC AT2 OWL 12 $651.60
707-51868 06/26/2023 FS LT275/70R18/10 TRNSFRCE AT2 BL $364.86
707-51901 06/28/2023 BS 12R22.5/16 M799 OS MIX SVC DRV $2,883.54

3443 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $1,228.59 $1,228.59 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2038735 05/23/2023 REF SOFPULL TWL CENTERPULL/LOW 

DENSITY/NITRILE GLOVES
$162.88

2039857 06/20/2023 LOW DENSITY $142.89
2039788 06/16/2023 OPTIMA BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY $213.95
2039975 06/23/2023 NITRILE GLOVES/OPTIMA BATH TISSUE/FLOOR 

SQUEEGEE/WOOD TAPERED HA
$260.77

2039992 06/23/2023 CLOROX DISINFECTANT/BONUS MULTIFOLD 
TOWEL

$84.06

2039993 06/23/2023 ULTRA HVT WEIGHT PAPER PLATE $22.66
2039848 06/20/2023 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $59.54
2040004 06/26/2023 ADX CLEANE & MILD SOAP/SOFPULL TWL 

CENTERPULL/JUMBO TISSUE
$131.49

2039658 06/13/2023 BIGFOLD TOWEL/NAEUTRAL DISINFECTANT/ACID 
BATHROOM CLEANER

$150.35
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3444 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GRAINGER $350.88 $350.88 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9746424044 06/21/2023 WATER CURTAIN $122.81
9752021791 06/26/2023 LOW ARC CHROME T & S CAST BRASS $203.53
9753748012 06/27/2023 STARTER SWITCH $24.54

3445 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $220.48 $220.48 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
74101231-00 05/19/2023 WOLVERINE II 500 PSI YLW $26.92
74102819-00 06/30/2023 HD RUBBER SUCTION & DIS CHARGE/T BOLT 

CLAMP
$114.84

74102665-00 06/28/2023 COUPLER/NIPPLE/F-ORB $78.72

3446 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $20,012.02 $20,012.02 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
161235 06/14/2023 UNLEADED $14,792.02
161237 06/14/2023 DIESEL $5,220.00

3447 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $51,185.05 $51,185.05 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11426 05/31/2023 TROUBLESHOT PUMP 2530/BAD RELAY/SWAPPED 

OUT
$200.00

11377 05/23/2023 TROUBLESHOT MAIN POWER AT WELL 30 $200.00
11427 05/31/2023 TROUBLESHOT GEO PUMP THAT WAS NOT 

TURNING ON
$100.00

48902 06/21/2023 WELL 20 UPGRADES $35,710.05
52701 06/21/2023 COE WATER IRON HORSE PRV $14,525.00
11382 05/24/2023 TROUBLE SHOT WELL 31 AND WELL 27 $200.00
11479 06/05/2023 WELL 27 TROUBLESHIT MAIN POWER $250.00

3448 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $588.44 $588.44 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008440 06/20/2023 LINER $519.77
3008450 06/13/2023 SPRING GREEN ENZYME CONCENTRATE $68.67

3449 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $198.03 $198.03 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P8492 06/28/2023 CARTRIDGE OIL COALESCING $198.03

3450 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MONTROSE GLASS $160.95 $160.95 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023062314397536 06/26/2023 STEEL DOOR THUMBTURN $160.95

3451 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MOUNTAINLAND POWER 
EQUIPMENT, LLC

$229.00 $229.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
98383 05/16/2023 TRIMMER LINE/AIR FILTER/MUFFLER COVER $229.00

3452 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $2,177.04 $2,177.04 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
599224 06/07/2023 SPARK PLUG $6.72
602568 06/23/2023 PRIMARY WIRE $32.04
601291 06/16/2023 NITRILE DISPOS GLOVES $28.54
601171 06/16/2023 WYT BATT $229.89
601059 06/15/2023 INJECTOR $77.95
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601128 06/16/2023 INJECTOR SEAL KIT $55.54
597450 05/30/2023 CREDIT WTY BAT INV 597305 ($229.89)
597814 05/31/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV 597575 ($21.60)
597850 05/31/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV596515 ($21.60)
593970 05/11/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV 552897 ($21.60)
601047 06/15/2023 THROTTLE BODY CLEANER $38.94
600909 06/15/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $17.33
600947 06/15/2023 OIL FILTER $45.68
600876 06/15/2023 WTY BAT $122.29
600770 06/14/2023 BEARING $151.99
600014 06/12/2023 FUEL LINE CLIP $5.70
600490 06/13/2023 SYNTHETIC0W20 OIL $36.76
600099 06/12/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $33.22
599806 06/09/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER $88.56
599744 06/09/2023 VVT SOLENOID $117.68
599637 06/09/2023 OIL SEAL $41.21
599392 06/08/2023 PRESSURE PROTECT VLV $32.55
599389 06/08/2023 DELUXE FUEL PRESSURE $350.24
599201 06/07/2023 BLASTER TRNS VLV FIX $7.47
599174 06/07/2023 MASS AIR FLOW SENSOR $87.01
599091 06/07/2023 NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES $14.27
599177 06/07/2023 WSHER FLUID CAP $6.35
599113 06/07/2023 WINDSHIELD WASHER CAP $5.68
599069 06/07/2023 SYNTHETIC0W20 OIL $36.76
601776 06/20/2023 WTY BAT $676.36
602958 06/26/2023 OIL FILTER $9.47
602994 06/26/2023 BLUE DEF $59.96
603273 06/27/2023 CABLE TIES $55.57

3453 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NET TRANSCRIPTS, INC. $1,197.92 $1,197.92 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
NT15917 06/15/2023 FOREIGN LANGUAGE TRANSCRIPTIONS $1,197.92

3454 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS COMPANIES, LLC $7,305.00 $7,305.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
475.0145.005-19 06/06/2023 WRF DIGESTER AND BOILER UPGRADES $7,305.00

3455 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA PEST 
CONTROL, INC

$95.00 $95.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
121616 06/20/2023 RODENT CONTROL $95.00

3456 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NORTHWEST POWER SYSTEMS, 
INC

$6,750.03 $6,750.03 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
13909 06/28/2023 GENERATOR SERVICES $6,750.03

3457 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$9.18 $9.18 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-249139 06/24/2023 FLANGED BOLT $9.18
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3458 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PRECISION INDUSTRIAL 
ENGRAVING

$30.00 $30.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1386 06/14/2023 PLAQUE LAMINATE WOOD BOARD $30.00

3459 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RODRIGUEZ, HANNAH $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 06/30/2023 CONTRACT 5/2-31/23 $1,332.50
06302023 06/30/2023 CONTRACT 6/6-27/23 $1,397.50

3460 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN FLAG COMPANY $560.00 $560.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2134 06/01/2023 US FLAGS/ELKO PD FLAGS/NEVADA FLAGS $560.00

3461 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $13,351.25 $13,351.25 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7839 06/29/2023 YARD CARE/REPAIR/ROTOE/AUSTRIAN PINE $4,855.00
7840 06/29/2023 SITE PREP/LANDSCAPE CURB/AUSTRIAN PINE $3,948.75
7841 06/29/2023 XERISCAPE $4,547.50

3462 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable RUSH TRUCK CENTERS $1,866.79 $1,866.79 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3032434286 05/08/2023 SENSORS $393.95
3032345165 04/29/2023 PARAMETER CHANGE TRUCK $1,472.84

3463 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SPLASH TRUCK & AUTO WASH, 
LLC.

$541.04 $541.04 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
22-01242 06/02/2023 VEHICLE WASHING SERVICES FOR MAY 2023 $541.04

3464 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $9,068.61 $9,068.61 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6096628 06/05/2023 ASPHALT $1,432.55
6108053 06/15/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,242.31
6106718 06/14/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,135.35
6111990 06/20/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,342.06
6102013 06/08/2023 ASPHALT $1,245.43
6085423 05/22/2023 ASPHALT $1,119.68
6108044 06/15/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $37.04
6114042 06/22/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $444.49
6111988 06/20/2023 DUMP FEES/ASPHALT W/LIME $1,038.23
6105206 06/13/2023 BLOTTER SAND $31.47

3465 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SUPERIOR SWEEPING SERVICES $255.00 $255.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1102 06/30/2023 SWEEPING SERVICES $255.00

3466 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SYMBOLARTS, LLC $170.00 $170.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0466771 06/26/2023 ELOY POLICE DEPT BADGE $170.00

3467 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$17,067.77 $17,067.77 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100114647 06/15/2023 T-CHLOR $8,467.40
2023100114920 06/22/2023 T-CHLOR $7,588.77
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2023100115199 06/27/2023 HYDROCHLORIC ACID-20 BAUME $1,011.60

3468 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$953.31 $953.31 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3014899-01 06/05/2023 ORING $8.89
3013522-01 06/16/2023 HOLE CUTTER HANDLE WITH BUBBLE LEVEL $109.05
764415-00 06/23/2023 BELT V/10 INCH WHEEL $581.34
764435-00 06/28/2023 DAMPER KIT $155.51
764466-00 06/28/2023 BELT POLY V $98.52

3469 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $204.00 $204.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14706218/19/20/2 06/30/2023 ADDITONAL SERVICE FEES $204.00

3470 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $4,810.00 $4,810.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00046297 06/15/2023 HACH CONTROLLER ONLY FOR ALL WEATHER 

SAMPLERS
$4,810.00

3471 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $764.52 $764.52 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8813136807 06/07/2023 FLASK VOL VWR CLS A BORO $218.09
8813117429 06/06/2023 VWR PIPET ASPIRATING ($66.65)
8813167325 06/09/2023 NITRATE TNTPLUS $506.88
8813189479 06/13/2023 VWR PIPET SERO INDU PKG ST ORANGE $72.31
8813206136 06/13/2023 SYRINGE LUER LOCK ST $33.89

3472 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $7,568.57 $7,568.57 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
29810623 06/20/2023 SS ROTOR $439.44
29704824-1 06/14/2023 URI KIT $184.05
29802132 06/14/2023 SS ROTOR/PVC 80 NIP $439.44
29801326 06/14/2023 PVC 80 NIP $6.60
29794871 06/09/2023 OATE PVC 1 QT HVY DTY GRY PVC CMNT $42.67
29792080 06/08/2023 PVC 80 ADPT/PVC 80 UNION/PVC 80 90 ELL/PVC 80 

CPLG
$162.72

29810282 06/20/2023 V/B RP KIT $5.12
29809645 06/20/2023 VLV BOX COMPLETE $148.47
29734001 06/20/2023 MUEL YOKE GSKT $47.96
29802132-1 06/22/2023 PVC 80 NIP/PVC 40 CPLG $23.28
29804593 06/21/2023 MTR PIT EXT $74.15
29823212 06/28/2023 TORO BLUE MARKING FLAG/SS ROTOR $249.32
29812124 06/21/2023 HUNT I 40 04 SS ROTOR $146.48
29824188 06/28/2023 HUNT I 40 04 SS ROTOR $219.72
29811063 06/27/2023 SNGL MTR PIT/MTR IDLER/INSUL PAD $4,760.04
29821702 06/27/2023 VLV BOX COMPLETE/ADPT/CLS BRS NIP $303.71
29792388 06/28/2023 FCRC $315.40

3473 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WRIGHT VETERINARY SERVICES, 
LLC

$650.00 $650.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
06302023 06/30/2023 CONTRACT 6/5-30/23 $650.00
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3474 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AMERICAN ASSOC OF AIRPORT 
EXECS, INC

$575.00 $575.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1124212 07/01/2023 AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP 7/1/23 -6/30/24 KERA 

VERA
$275.00

11123237 07/01/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 2023 $150.00
1124838 07/01/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 2023 $150.00

3475 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable BEEHIVE BROADBAND $367.17 $367.17 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07012023 07/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $367.17

3476 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CAROLINA SOFTWARE, INC. $500.00 $500.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
87330 07/01/2023 WASTEWORKS SOFTWARE SUPPORT QTR  

ENDING 9/30/23
$500.00

3477 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LEADSONLINE LLC $4,151.00 $4,151.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
405445 07/01/2023 LEADSONLINE POWERPLUS INVESTIGATION 

SYSTEM SVC 8/15/23-8/14/24
$4,151.00

3478 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MAGNET FORENSICS USA, INC. $4,792.84 $4,792.84 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
SIN059170 07/01/2023 AXIOM CLOUD FOR AXIOM 6/9/23-12/31/25 $4,792.84

3479 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $12.12 $12.12 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
604721 07/05/2023 V-BELT $12.12

3480 07/11/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PEAK ALARM COMPANY, INC. $171.45 $171.45 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1308253 07/01/2023 MONITORING 7/1-9/30/23 CITY POOL $171.45

3481 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,621.32 $1,621.32 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000002 07/14/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,621.32

3482 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $8,955.24 $8,955.24 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000012 07/14/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $8,955.24

3483 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $80,559.80 $80,559.80 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000013 07/14/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $80,559.80

3484 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,320.00 $8,320.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000014 07/14/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,320.00

3485 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,611.61 $3,611.61 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000015 07/14/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,611.61
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3486 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16 $1,433.16 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000001 07/14/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3487 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$375.00 $375.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng07.14.2023 07/14/2023 Vol Fire Service $375.00

3488 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00 $250.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000006 07/14/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3489 07/14/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$179,964.65 $179,964.65 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000011 07/14/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $179,964.65

3490 07/13/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $13.86 $13.86 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000029 07/13/2023 Medicare - Medicare* $13.86

3491 07/13/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$141.96 $141.96 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000027 07/13/2023 PERS RG - PERS Regular $141.96

3492 07/19/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $23,845.31 $23,845.31 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
FBN4782592 07/06/2023 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES $23,845.31

3493 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $197.94 $197.94 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9139434578 06/26/2023 GLV DSPBL EXAM LTX $188.85
9139583708 06/29/2023 GLV DRVR XL PRM CWHD SPLT SHIRRED $9.09

3494 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AIRPLANNERS, INC. $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06202023 06/20/2023 CONSULTING SERVICES FOR JUNE 2023 $3,500.00

3495 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $9,333.72 $9,333.72 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
109738 JUNE 06/30/2023 6/26-30/23 M. PRATT $570.24
109735 JUNE 06/30/2023 6/26-30/23 T. HOOPER $491.04
109739 JUNE 06/30/2023 6/26-30/23 P. ROSS/K. SHCULTE/J. THEONNES $1,772.10
109737 06/30/2023 6/26-30/23 RJ CROSS/J. JASON $1,511.40
109736 JUNE 06/30/2023 6/26-30/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,567.50
109740 JUNE 06/30/2023 6/26-30/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,900.80
109608 06/29/2023 6/19-25/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,520.64

3496 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $562.14 $562.14 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4160169219 06/28/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
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3497 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable DOWL, LLC. $21,800.00 $21,800.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7463.30450.01-2 06/30/2023 WATER LINE REPAIR LAMOILLE HWY $11,690.00
4001.097-6 06/30/2023 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATERLINE $10,110.00

3498 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable E & G TRUCKING $1,275.75 $1,275.75 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
852 06/29/2023 2 LOADS OF ROAD BASE $291.60
850 06/29/2023 3 LOADS OF ROAD BASE $364.50
853 06/29/2023 6  LOADS OF ROAD BASE $619.65

3499 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $1,925.00 $1,925.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
75736 06/30/2023 CSOP WIRING $240.00
CM75746 06/30/2023 CORE RETURN ($250.00)
75746 06/30/2023 VBODY PKG $1,935.00

3500 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
SERVICE LLC

$2,200.00 $2,200.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
19-1002 06/29/2023 SUPER SHOP FOR JUNE 2023 $2,200.00

3501 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC $540.92 $540.92 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
138407 06/30/2023 WRIGHT TOOL ADJUSTABLE WRENCH/WEDGE 

ALL/LOCKNFLATE LOCKING AIR 
$524.52

138406 06/30/2023 PLAIN HEX BOLT/FIN HEX NUT/HARD ROUND 
WASHER/SPLIT LOCKWASHER

$16.40

3502 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC $478.00 $478.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
57957 06/30/2023 BACKGROUND SCREENING FOR JUNE 2023 $478.00

3503 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $369.00 $369.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
561679 06/29/2023 WELL 12 $369.00

3504 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $253.72 $253.72 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2040184 06/30/2023 LOW DENSITY/NITRILE GLOVES/SOFPULL TWL 

CNTRPLL
$207.59

2040067 06/27/2023 LOW DENSITY $46.13

3505 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD $33,405.75 $33,405.75 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2604 06/30/2023 ELKO REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY $940.00
2561 06/01/2023 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES - 

MANAGER/MUNICIPAL COURT
$32,465.75

3506 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING 
CONTRA

$138,388.44 $138,388.44 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
22034-RET 06/30/2023 RETENTION $138,346.94
22034-RET* 06/30/2023 INTEREST $41.50
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3507 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $123.21 $123.21 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
74102550-00 06/27/2023 DJ HOSE ALUM FNST $123.21

3508 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $18,636.95 $18,636.95 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
48901 06/30/2023 WELL 20 UPGRADE $18,636.95

3509 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable KELMAR SAFETY INC $1,262.00 $1,262.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
146740 06/06/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES $543.00
146989 06/30/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES $719.00

3510 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$225.00 $225.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3094568149 06/30/2023 LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION JUNE 2023 $225.00

3511 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC $2,611.60 $2,611.60 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2538312 06/30/2023 MIXED LOAD TON $2,611.60

3512 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $1,844.23 $1,844.23 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV718486 06/27/2023 PROSERIES LIFESAVER VICTIM HARNESS $554.23
INV708328 05/25/2023 HARDWIRE 68 LEVEL IIIA A7- MALE PANEL SET $1,290.00

3513 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LUMOS & ASSOCIATES, INC. $4,207.50 $4,207.50 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
118375 06/09/2023 ELKO EXIT 298 LIFT STATION & FORCE MAIN $4,207.50

3514 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MGB+A  THE GRASSLI GROUP $25,462.50 $25,462.50 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-244 06/29/2023 ELKO PARKS/TRAILS/RECREATION PLAN UPDATE $2,540.00
2023-245 06/30/2023 ELKO SPORTS COMPLEX PHASE II $22,922.50

3515 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MOUNTAINLAND POWER 
EQUIPMENT, LLC

$369.99 $369.99 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
101237 06/28/2023 SHINDAIWA TRIMMER $369.99

3516 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $2,025.68 $2,025.68 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
604075 06/30/2023 BLUE DEF $149.90
602169 06/21/2023 6MM 1 4IN ROUND SEAL $41.02
601009 06/15/2023 BATTERY BRUSH $11.26
601789 06/20/2023 NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES $14.27
601786 06/20/2023 AIR FILTER $77.50
602313 06/22/2023 TAPE $10.82
602365 06/22/2023 PERF/INT MANIFOLD $23.49
602456 06/22/2023 WTY BATT $134.09
602595 06/23/2023 EPDM WEATHERSTRIP $45.60
602721 06/23/2023 EPDM WEATHERSTRIP $2.12
602960 06/26/2023 THERMOST $7.99
602950 06/26/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $22.66
602952 06/26/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
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602955 06/26/2023 MANIFOLD SET $36.69
602956 06/26/2023 ADHESIVE SEALANT $9.49
603099 06/26/2023 FAST FIT GLV $17.99
603121 06/26/2023 FMD 2 GALLON GAS CAN $23.22
603159 06/26/2023 EPDM WEATHERSTRIP $15.20
603169 06/26/2023 DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR/DOOR HANDLE $182.20
603227 06/27/2023 INT DOOR HANDLE $24.38
603011 06/26/2023 QUICK DISCONNECTOR $10.51
603049 06/26/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER/FUEL FILTER $189.96
603288 06/27/2023 OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $34.66
603346 06/27/2023 OIL FILTER $5.33
603316 06/27/2023 TRAN FIL/FUEL FIL/AIR FIL $59.61
603446 06/27/2023 SWITCH $43.56
603536 06/28/2023 CLEAR ADVANTAGE WIPER $26.50
603552 06/28/2023 SCREWS $36.98
603591 06/28/2023 CONNECTOR $1.76
603626 06/28/2023 NAPA GEAR 80W-90 QT $16.47
603526 06/28/2023 OIL FIL $26.12
603472 06/27/2023 AIR FILTER/FUEL FILTER $74.10
603631 06/28/2023 LEAK DETECTION PUMP $45.44
603715 06/28/2023 CAM SENS $81.31
603772 06/28/2023 TPMS SENSOR $128.07
603857 06/29/2023 TPMS SENSOR $42.69
603904 06/29/2023 OIL FILTER/FUEL FILTER/AIR FILTER $281.50
604046 06/29/2023 GLOVES $27.89
604285 06/30/2023 FAST FIT GLV BLK $17.99

3517 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NET TRANSCRIPTS, INC. $102.93 $102.93 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
NT16086 06/30/2023 TRANSCRIPTION $102.93

3518 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $777.36 $777.36 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17666 06/30/2023 TRAVEL EXPENSE $777.36

3519 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES INC $201.00 $201.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1014362959 06/30/2023 BILLING PERIOD 4/5-7/4/23 CITY OF ELKO $201.00

3520 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable S&G ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR $8,357.00 $8,357.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
RE-4770 04/24/2023 PUMP REPAIR $8,357.00

3521 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $840.00 $840.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
B17039266 06/28/2023 NITRO PRO 14 PERPETUAL $840.00

3522 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable SPLASH TRUCK & AUTO WASH, 
LLC.

$587.62 $587.62 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
22-01362 06/30/2023 VEHICLE WASHING SERVICES FOR JUNE 2023 $587.62
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3523 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $9,607.56 $9,607.56 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6119920 06/28/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,248.47
6119921 06/28/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $212.88
6118008 06/27/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $2,763.31
6117797 06/26/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,543.63
6117798 06/26/2023 TACK OIL $364.31
6121042 06/29/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $386.68
6121041 06/29/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,646.47
6123932 06/30/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,441.81

3524 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $523.00 $523.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
63905 06/27/2023 SEWER TREATMENT PLANT PORTABLE TOILET 

FOR JUNE 2023
$88.00

63904 06/27/2023 HOMELESS CAMP PORTABLE TOILETS FOR JUNE 
2023

$435.00

3525 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$7,588.77 $7,588.77 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100115255 06/28/2023 T-CHLOR $7,588.77

3526 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$289.30 $289.30 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
764454-00 06/30/2023 PULLY IDLER $49.92
764206-00 06/01/2023 CASTER KIT $239.38

3527 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $1,196.46 $1,196.46 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8813270059 06/21/2023 HOTPLATE INFRARED $1,013.61
8813285253 06/23/2023 INFLUENT LVEL TSS STAND $182.85

3528 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WAGEWORKS, INC. $168.00 $168.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0623-TR95654 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 $168.00

3529 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$1,790.16 $1,790.16 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
23060110 06/28/2023 INFLUENT COMPOSITE/AMMONIA/ANIONS $291.70
23050894 06/30/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TOTAL KJELDAHL NITROGEN $205.30
23060352 06/30/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TOTAL KJELDAHL NITROGEN $205.30
23050252 05/15/2023 EK TEMP ODOR $213.15
23050253 05/15/2023 EK TEMP ODOR $213.15
23050022 05/17/2023 EK TEMP ODOR $120.78
23050075 05/22/2023 EK TEMP ODOR $120.78
23060410 06/27/2023 EK TEMP ODOR $210.00
23060319 06/28/2023 EK TEMP ODOR $210.00

3530 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $18,583.37 $18,583.37 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
29827137 06/30/2023 SS ROTOR $878.88
29828354 06/30/2023 HUNT SOLENOID/PVC CLPG/PINCH CLAMP $17.21
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29748689 06/30/2023 SNGL MTR PIT $17,239.68
29827784 06/30/2023 ROMA BLK GSKT/BOLT/NUT/GASKET SET $79.52
29828505 06/30/2023 STICK TRANSFER PUMP $172.82
29820505 06/30/2023 250 PSI POLY MWS PIPE $97.00
29826191 06/30/2023 QUICK CPLG $98.26

3531 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WRIGHT VETERINARY SERVICES, 
LLC

$1,365.00 $1,365.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 CONTRACT 5/2-31/23 $1,365.00

3532 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $6,485.06 $6,485.06 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
109738 JULY 07/06/2023 7/1-2/23 M. PRATT $380.16
109735 JULY 07/06/2023 7/1-2/23 T. HOOPER $327.26
109739 JULY 07/06/2023 7/1-2/23 J. THEONNES $316.80
109736 JULY 07/06/2023 7/1-2/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $535.59
109896 07/13/2023 7/3-9/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,166.22
109897 07/13/2023 7/3-9/23 RJ CROSS/J. JASON $1,614.03
109895 07/13/2023 7/3-9/23 T. HOOPER $695.64
109900 07/13/2023 7/3-9/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,449.36

3533 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AXON ENTERPRISES, INC. $495.00 $495.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INUS168101 07/01/2023 TASER INSTRUCTOR $495.00

3534 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,054.10 $1,054.10 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4160950193 07/06/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96
4161495418 07/13/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14

3535 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $108.15 $108.15 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
75802 07/05/2023 FILTER/FILTER PKG $108.15

3536 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $502.00 $502.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
563808 07/10/2023 WELL 27 $502.00

3537 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES, 
LLC.

$15,694.80 $15,694.80 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
905950301 07/05/2023 W2T904274 SOLUTION ODOPHOS PLUS $15,694.80

3538 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable FUSION, LLC $143.69 $143.69 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9718417 07/06/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $143.69

3539 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $220.34 $220.34 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-51960 07/03/2023 HE ST235/80R16/10 PWR STR RAD TRLR $130.98
707-51961 07/03/2023 REVERSAL OF INVC51960 ORD 55362 ($130.98)
707-52014 07/07/2023 REPLACES WO 55362 HE ST235/80R16/14 128/124 

L H-901
$220.34
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3540 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $875.13 $875.13 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2040202 07/03/2023 LIQUID HAND DISH DETERGENT/CLEAR & MILD 

FOAM SOAP
$57.00

2040406 07/11/2023 OPTIMA JUMBO TISSUE ROLL/LOW 
DENSITY/BIGFOLD TOWEL/NITRILE GLOVE

$257.26

2040422 07/11/2023 FACIAL TISSUE/NITRILE GLOVES/FLOOR DRY 
ABSORBENT OIL/NO RINSE FL

$115.14

2040244 07/05/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM BATH TISSUE $71.06
2040243 07/05/2023 OPTIMA BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY $213.95
2040508 07/13/2023 BIGFOLD TOWEL/FACIAL TISSUE/BATH 

TISSUE/PROCELL D BATTERY
$133.86

2039759 07/14/2023 CLOSED FOR CLEANING SIGN $26.86

3541 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable GRAINGER $1,249.79 $1,249.79 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9765266995 07/11/2023 V BELT $31.70
9765626594 07/11/2023 PLUG IN CFL BULB $13.20
9770664929 07/14/2023 REFRIGERANT RECOVERY MACHINE $1,204.89

3542 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $450.00 $450.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11605 07/10/2023 SMARTCOVER SUPPORT RENEWAL $450.00

3543 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $337.07 $337.07 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008543 07/14/2023 PURELL SANITIZER ALOE/RUBBER FLOOR 

SQUEEGEE/BLEACH
$337.07

3544 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $966.77 $966.77 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV720018 07/01/2023 PATIENT TIE IN SYSTEM ONE PIECE 

STRETCHER/HIGH ANGLE STRETCHER H
$966.77

3545 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $3,507.40 $3,507.40 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
P22113 07/13/2023 STRIP BROOM $3,507.40

3546 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MGX EQUIPMENT SERVICES, LLC. $1,216.98 $1,216.98 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
PSO039711-1 07/14/2023 GB TORQUE MOTOR/SEAL KIT MOTOR $1,216.98

3547 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MONSEN ENGINEERING, LLC $25,881.50 $25,881.50 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
PM-INV022997 07/13/2023 TRIMBLE R12I MODEL 60 RECEIVERS AND 

SOFTWARE
$25,881.50

3548 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $1,268.83 $1,268.83 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
604482 07/03/2023 ORANGE NITRILE $20.84
604772 07/05/2023 HIGH CAPACITY V-BELT $15.03
605063 07/06/2023 SPARK PLUG COPPER PLUS $2.61
605477 07/07/2023 RAGS $199.98
604529 07/03/2023 OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $25.34
604782 07/05/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $121.64
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604783 07/05/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $121.64
605161 07/06/2023 ATF+4 $54.48
605042 07/06/2023 ATF+4 $72.64
605045 07/06/2023 WTY BAT $229.89
605266 07/07/2023 HOSE ASSEMBLY $85.07
605502 07/07/2023 HEATER HOSE ASSEMBLY $31.40
605503 07/07/2023 NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER $50.42
605504 07/07/2023 NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER $50.42
605716 07/10/2023 WINDSHIELD WASH $23.46
605736 07/10/2023 IND BELT ($17.57)
605610 07/08/2023 CLASSICAL SECTION WRAPPED V BELT $17.57
606652 07/13/2023 WTY BATT $133.99
606745 07/13/2023 BLUE DEF $29.98

3549 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA PEST 
CONTROL, INC

$95.00 $95.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
123272 07/17/2023 RODENT CONTROL $95.00

3550 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $7,788.00 $7,788.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17699 07/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR 

JULY 2023
$7,788.00

3551 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PEAK ALARM COMPANY, INC. $143.31 $143.31 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1308252 07/01/2023 MONITORING 7/1-9/30/23 MAINTENANCE SHOP $143.31

3552 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS 
PROGRAM

$14,881.05 $14,881.05 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 7/4/23 07/04/2023 REITREE SUBSIDY $14,881.05

3553 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $4,632.28 $4,632.28 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6125426 07/05/2023 COMMERICAL ROAD BASE $771.00
6127144 07/06/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $124.07
6131201 07/11/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $618.07
6129527 07/10/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $623.21
6134309 07/13/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $521.40
6131862 07/12/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $618.07
6134310 07/13/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,356.46

3554 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$19,732.50 $19,732.50 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100115973 07/06/2023 T-CHLOR $7,498.50
2023100115963 07/10/2023 CHLORINE $10,713.00
2023100905349 07/13/2023 CYLINDER RETURN ($4,200.00)
2023100116265 07/13/2023 T-CHLOR $5,721.00
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3555 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$1,340.95 $1,340.95 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3016151-00 07/06/2023 TOOL ADJUSTABLE/KIT ASSY DECODER 

SOLENOID
$1,107.85

764573-00 07/18/2023 TIRE 20X10X10 $233.10

3556 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $2,196.42 $2,196.42 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00063127 07/05/2023 REPLACEMENT CAP FOR LDO10 INTELLICAL 

PROBES
$2,196.42

3557 07/25/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $25,364.87 $25,364.87 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
29829150 07/03/2023 FROST FREE HB W VB/BRS NIP $80.25
29841118 07/11/2023 LOCKING LID/INSUL PAD $213.10
29831048 07/05/2023 BLUE/GREEN INV MARKING W/B S/C $180.48
29828504 07/03/2023 MILW BATT/BATT 2PACK $339.44
29827917 07/03/2023 RW VLV EPOXY IN OUT/ROMA CNTR RING 5 

LONG/ROMA BLK END RING 5 HO
$1,358.27

29838718 07/10/2023 STFNR SS PE CTS $289.00
29773408 07/07/2023 BOTH RBR CHK/RV RBR KIT/CHECK 

VLV/SEAT/RELIEF VLV STEM ASSY
$3,389.96

29829113 07/07/2023 COMP CTS CPLG/BRS 45 ELL/BRS 90 ELL/BRS 
NIP/LOCKWING CURB STP

$4,178.05

29836186 07/07/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET/1000 GAL WTR MTR $2,140.17
29830827 07/07/2023 FIP ADPT/COMP CTS CPLG/STFNR SS CTS/BRS 

CPLG/BRS 45 ELL/BRS 90 E
$4,267.24

29830990 07/05/2023 TXT PVC 40 CPLG/CL PVC 80 NIP $12.72
29827172 07/03/2023 ROTOR W/NZL TREE $327.80
29834490 07/06/2023 ROTOR W/NZL TREE $32.78
29833886 07/06/2023 SS ROTOR $878.88
29834146 07/07/2023 CPLG $5.58
29835172 07/07/2023 SPEA 1 MARLEX ST 90/PVC 80 NIP $36.60
29835312 07/07/2023 LATCHING SOLENOID/SMALL WIRE CONNECTOR $44.72
29842394 07/12/2023 SS ROTOR $878.88
29843119 07/12/2023 GLV STL NIP/MIRO BLUE MONSTER MAGIC EQUAL $25.19
29840922 07/11/2023 SS ROTOR/ROTOR W/NZL $318.06
29841137 07/11/2023 PVC 4O T/PVC 4O BUSH/PVC 40 CPLG $80.79
29840557 07/12/2023 PVC 80 UNION $52.04
29838251 07/12/2023 BOTTLED WATER $1,075.20
29843612 07/12/2023 VLV BOX/VLV BOX LID WTR $78.58
29847037 07/14/2023 FCRC/MTR IDLER $142.40
29847280 07/14/2023 BRS NIP/BRS HEX BUSH $30.48
29841149 07/14/2023 INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID $213.10
29847423 07/14/2023 XC BATT 2 PACK $659.31
29835850 07/14/2023 FCRC/TEFLON TAPE/STFNR SS PE CTS/BRS NIP $4,035.80

3558 07/28/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16 $1,433.16 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000030 07/28/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16
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3559 07/28/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,621.32 $1,621.32 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000031 07/28/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,621.32

3560 07/28/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $8,955.24 $8,955.24 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000040 07/28/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $8,955.24

3561 07/28/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $80,829.38 $80,829.38 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000041 07/28/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $80,829.38

3562 07/28/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,320.00 $8,320.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000042 07/28/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,320.00

3563 07/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,611.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000043 07/28/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,611.61

3564 07/28/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$315.00 $315.00 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng07.28.2023 07/28/2023 Vol Fire Service $315.00

3565 07/28/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00 $250.00 $0.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000035 07/28/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3566 07/28/2023 Reconciled 07/31/2023 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$180,953.70 $180,953.70 $0.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000039 07/28/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $180,953.70

3567 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $3,097.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
63751 05/05/2023 60 GALLON GAS UTV SPRAYER $3,097.87

3568 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING 
CONTRA

$10,260.76

Invoice Date Description Amount
23004-0501 06/30/2023 ASPHALT PATCHING SUNRISE DRIVE & RIVER 

STREET
$10,260.76

3569 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $51.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV706071 05/18/2023 TALL NAME TAPE WITH VELCRO $51.00

3570 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
202326 06/30/2023 CLEAN & SERVICE PORTA JOHN $240.00

3571 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC $9,637.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
29674 06/27/2023 6/27/30 DIG OUT PATCHES- VIEW 

DR/CONNOLLY/KEPPLER/INDIAN VIEW
$4,844.00
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29675 06/28/2023 6/28/23 PATCHING - VIEW 
DR/KEPPLER/CONNOLLY/INDIAN VIEW/BARRINGT

$4,793.50

3572 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $288.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
9140226643 07/20/2023 GLV DSPBL EXAM LTX/DRNK QWIKSTIK ZERO 

PWDR
$200.02

9140226644 07/20/2023 GLV DSPBL EXAM LTX $88.15

3573 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRPLANNERS, INC. $3,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07202023 07/20/2023 CONSULTING SERVIES FOR JULY 2023 $3,500.00

3574 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $15,636.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
110061 07/20/2023 7/10-16/23 T. HOOPER $818.40
110062 07/20/2023 7/10-16/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,379.40
110063 07/20/2023 7/10-16/23 CROSS, RJ/J. JASON $1,584.00
110066 07/20/2023 7/10-16/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,877.04
109898 07/13/2023 7/3-9/23 M. PRATT $807.84
109899 07/13/2023 7/3-9/23 P. ROSS/K. SCHULTE/J. THEONNES $1,603.80
110065 07/20/2023 7/10-16/23 P. ROSS/K. SCHULTE/J. THEONNES $1,821.60
110064 07/20/2023 7/10-16/23 M. PRATT $760.32
110167 07/27/2023 7/17-23/23 T. HOOPER $833.75
110172 07/27/2023 7/17-23/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,140.48
110171 07/27/2023 7/17-23/23 R. PHILLIPS/K. SCHULTE/J. THEONNES $2,059.20
110170 07/27/2023 7/17-23/23 M. PRATT $950.40

3575 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable BEEHIVE BROADBAND $367.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/1/23 08/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $367.17

3576 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,054.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
4162254875 07/19/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96
4162910707 07/26/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14

3577 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY ART CLUB $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77874 08/01/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $500.00

3578 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $42,634.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
7/31/23 07/31/2023 DEPARTMENT WATER BILLS FOR JULY 2023-JUNE 

2024
$41,490.36

7/31/23 WRF/WAT 07/31/2023 46507707-001 WATER & WRF SHOP $179.92
7/31/23 POLICE 07/31/2023 46507295-001 METERED WATER POLICE $912.46
7/31/23 ANIMAL 07/31/2023 46504089-001 METERED WATER ANIMAL SHELTER $51.68

3579 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
58100 08/01/2023 BACKGROUND SCREENING FOR JULY 2023 $90.00
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3580 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $2,347.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
566172 07/19/2023 WELL 15 $502.00
566171 07/19/2023 WELL 14 $598.00
567868 07/26/2023 WELL 38 $516.00
567867 07/26/2023 WELL 13 $731.00

3581 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE 
ASSOC

$1,070.38

Invoice Date Description Amount
045963 07/10/2023 POTABLE WATR COLIFORM MICROBE $700.16
047285 07/05/2023 POTABLE WATR COLIFORM $370.22

3582 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $2,780.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-52177 07/20/2023 ALLIANCE TURF/8TT SAM R-1S FARM $2,279.96
707-52309 07/27/2023 PASS SERV MOUNT/DISMOUNT $80.06
707-52237 07/25/2023 AG SERV M&D SMALL/LARGE/VALVE STEM FARM 

SM BORE
$420.52

3583 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $1,099.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
2040620 07/18/2023 TFX PREM FOAM HANDWASH/DELUXE BOWL 

SWAB
$98.24

2040408 07/14/2023 ADX-12 FOAM HAND AND BODY CITRUS 
GINGER/NEUTRAL DISINGECTANT CLE

$173.06

2040553 07/14/2023 POWER SPONGE ANTI MICROBIAL/BLUE GLO POT 
AND PAN DISH DETERGENT

$31.55

2040421 07/14/2023 SOFPULL ROLL TOWEL MANUAL $142.62
2040421-01 07/18/2023 TFX ANTIBACTERIAL FOAM HANDWASH $51.79
2040673 07/20/2023 PUMICE SCOURING BARS $11.26
2040600 07/17/2023 PUMICE SCOURING BARS/MILD ACID CLEANER 

TILE AND PORCELAIN/SCOTCH
$46.87

2040714 07/21/2023 REG SOFPULL TWL CENTERPULL $101.04
2040630 07/24/2023 NITRILE GLOVES $14.18
2040800 07/26/2023 US PERFORATED ROLL TOWEL $62.25
2040700 07/21/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM BATH TISSUE $71.06
2040636 07/19/2023 LOW DENSITY $142.89
2040799 07/26/2023 GSP IMPRINT ROUND SRPAY BOTTLE/TRIGGER 

SPRAYER
$9.26

2040882 07/27/2023 NON AMMONIA GLASS CLEANER $43.98
2040884 07/27/2023 OPTIMA PREMUIM BATH TISSUE/NITRILE GLOVES $99.42

3584 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD $25,677.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
2653 07/31/2023 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES - 

MANAGER/MUNICIPAL COURT
$25,537.86

2698 07/31/2023 ELKO REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY $140.00

3585 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $647.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
9776511173 07/20/2023 3 BUTTON CONTROL STATION $135.48
9784462294 07/26/2023 PLEATED AIR FILTER/TRAILER TIRE $329.42
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9788163427 07/31/2023 MOTOR 1/4 HP $182.40

3586 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $17,053.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
221425 07/13/2023 UNLEADED $11,880.02
221427 07/11/2023 DIESEL $5,173.55

3587 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $1,818.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
11621 07/07/2023 TROUBLESHOT TEMP SENSOR $200.00
11617 07/06/2023 ANALOG OUTPUT CARD $1,418.83
11664 07/11/2023 TROUBLESHOT CHLORINATOR PUMP 

CONTROLLER
$200.00

3588 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $1,730.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008543-01 07/21/2023 PURELL SANITIZER ALOE $999.95
3008575 07/18/2023 GRIDDLE SCREENS $38.85
3008576 07/21/2023 LINERS/JUMBO TOILET PAPER/MULTIFOLD TOWEL $258.17
3008565 07/21/2023 LINERS $433.14

3589 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $590.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P8875 07/21/2023 UPPER MIRROR HOLDER/BRACKET KIT LOWER 

HOLDER RH
$590.10

3590 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable LOSTRA BROTHERS TOWING $225.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
13516 07/25/2023 7/25/23 TOWING SERVICES $225.00

3591 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANPOWER $1,622.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
17241339 07/19/2023 7/16/23 D. MICHELSEN $818.95
17241618 07/26/2023 7/23/23 D. MICHELSEN $803.88

3592 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $332.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
P22019 07/10/2023 L CONV SD SKIR/PLNWSHR/ESN/BOLT CRG/WLDT 

MBRM COVER
$332.05

3593 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONTROSE GLASS $1,261.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023031311148133 07/27/2023 SLIDING GLASS DOORS/TEMPERED 

SHELVES/LABOR
$1,261.12

3594 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $2,157.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
609056 07/25/2023 SLIDE TERMINALS/ATC FUSE $25.81
608735 07/24/2023 NAPA BAR&CHN OIL GAL $23.71
607580 07/18/2023 REDUCER $32.99
607025 07/14/2023 CL SEAL 12-10 SP/TERM $10.20
608096 07/20/2023 PX MOTOSEAL $10.99
608318 07/21/2023 PX MOTOSEAL $10.99
608343 07/21/2023 CID V8 $21.33
608320 07/21/2023 PUSH MOUNT TIES $6.62
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608317 07/21/2023 SURFACE COND DISC $20.49
608073 07/20/2023 NAPA ANITFREEZE GAL $62.94
608395 07/21/2023 FLAPDISC $8.49
608414 07/21/2023 TAPE $7.12
608369 07/21/2023 FUEL FIL $64.85
608346 07/21/2023 AIR FIL/NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER $112.72
608566 07/21/2023 FLAPDISC $8.49
608072 07/20/2023 RTU EXT LIFE GAL $44.94
608159 07/20/2023 CL SEAL 22-18 SP TERM $9.94
608178 07/20/2023 DISC $25.50
608241 07/20/2023 NAPA EXT LIFE GAL $20.98
608237 07/20/2023 CL SEAL 22-18 SP TERM $6.20
607975 07/19/2023 I GAL RTU ANTIFREEZE $44.94
607853 07/19/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
607459 07/17/2023 IMPACT SOCKET $25.99
607511 07/18/2023 NAPAGOLD FUEL FILTER $27.14
607438 07/17/2023 FUEL FILTER/OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $363.94
607581 07/18/2023 DEX COOL RTU COOLANT $47.94
607699 07/18/2023 SPARK PLUG $3.20
606902 07/14/2023 FAST FIT GLV BLK LG $13.99
607303 07/17/2023 NAPA AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $23.57
607347 07/17/2023 CL SEAL 16-14 SP TERM $6.10
607249 07/17/2023 ORANGE NITRILE $20.84
606750 07/13/2023 FAST FIT GLV BLK $13.99
606580 07/13/2023 NAPA ULTRA PREMIUM FRONT CALIPE $7.74
606188 07/11/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER/FUEL FILTER $125.54
606077 07/11/2023 D EARTH $116.90
606280 07/12/2023 ELECTRIC HEATER VALVE $195.38
606269 07/12/2023 GAUGE HOURMETER 2IN $57.99
606262 07/12/2023 COIL $42.49
606260 07/12/2023 OIL FILT $8.87
606213 07/11/2023 FMX-40LP FUSE $10.00
606321 07/12/2023 SOHC 24 VALVE $21.33
606491 07/12/2023 RAD FAN ASSEMBLY $167.91
606032 07/11/2023 MOTHERS RENEW KIT $33.87
605926 07/10/2023 REPLICT FUEL SPOUT $20.18
605930 07/10/2023 BLSTR PK MINIATURES $5.26
605834 07/10/2023 PREMIUM THERMOSTAT $33.49
606007 07/11/2023 NAPA HEAVY DUTY 30QT/NAPA HIMIL 10W30 $39.30
607811 07/19/2023 AIR FIL $35.22
609294 07/26/2023 NEW CAR SCENT/WINDSHIELD WASH $31.33
609549 07/27/2023 50/50 FLT CHARGE A/F $52.02

3595 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEOGOV $9,893.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-36619 08/02/2023 SUBSCRIPTION FOR GOVERNMENTJOBS.COM $9,893.87

3596 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$5.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-255582 07/20/2023 CARBCLNR $5.99
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3597 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRECISION INDUSTRIAL 
ENGRAVING

$60.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1405 07/19/2023 ENGRAVED LEATHER PLAQUE $60.00

3598 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable RAM ENTERPRISE INC $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
77873 08/01/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $500.00

3599 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
203069 07/28/2023 CLEAN & SERVICE PORTA JOHN $240.00

3600 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable RODNEY HUNT, INC $18,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
RH8105.1 07/30/2023 REPLACEMENT GATE $18,500.00

3601 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC $9,637.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
29677 07/25/2023 7/11/23 PATCHING 

DOUGLAS/FRONT/COURT/AIRPORT/HOT SPRINGS
$4,940.00

29676 07/25/2023 7/10/23 PREP PATCHES 
DOUGLAS/FRONT/COURT/AIRPORT/HOT SPRINGS

$4,697.00

3602 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUSH TRUCK CENTERS $1,842.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
3033244566 07/14/2023 BRACKET KIT CAC MTG W/ISOLATOR $284.51
3033201877 07/11/2023 INTL TRUCK SOLDER ON RADIA $1,558.06

3603 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
B17172779 07/28/2023 LIND GE1950-2303 POWER ADAPTER $240.00

3604 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $8,577.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
6137229 07/18/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $778.50
6137230 07/18/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $416.50
6135699 07/17/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $450.99
6140145 07/20/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $214.93
6140144 07/20/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $841.23
6144030 07/26/2023 ASPHALT $844.20
6144031 07/26/2023 ASPHALT $710.53
6143371 07/24/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $845.34
6143736 07/25/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,425.09
6142590 07/21/2023 TACK OIL $455.39
6140140 07/20/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $192.18
6140139 07/20/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $68.70
6143969 07/10/2023 DUMP FEES $7.76
6144032 07/27/2023 DUMP FEES $0.05
6143367 07/24/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $1,186.21
6143364 07/24/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $140.04
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3605 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$4,746.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100116135 07/12/2023 T-CHLOR $917.00
2023100117000 07/24/2023 T-CHLOR $1,477.80
2023100117063 07/25/2023 T-CHLOR $2,352.00

3606 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$78.29

Invoice Date Description Amount
764484-00 07/26/2023 PULLEY IDLER $78.29

3607 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT $6,133.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023115123 07/20/2023 2023 MEMBERSHIP FEE $6,133.78

3608 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $1,401.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00074876 07/17/2023 TRUE UNION BALL VALVE 1/2 SOCKET AND 

THREADED VITON
$1,401.86

3609 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $999.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
8813345748 07/01/2023 VWR BDH ARISTAR WATER HPLC/LOW TOC $493.29
9913331392 07/01/2023 COTTON SWAB TIP STRL $70.60
8813381819 07/05/2023 TRYPTIC SOY BROTH USP DOUBLE STRENGTH $237.25
8813507308 07/19/2023 SULFURIC ACID $22.84
8813441464 07/12/2023 BOTTLE PET SQUARE ST WM $74.04
8813454404 07/13/2023 TIP PIPET RLD SYS OO $101.84

3610 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$1,895.30

Invoice Date Description Amount
23070035 07/19/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/ORTHO PHOSPHORUS/TDS $291.70
23060703 07/17/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23060497 07/10/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23060385 07/19/2023 ANIONS/EK QUANT/TRACE METLS 

DIGESTION/ICP/TOTAL PHOSPHORUS
$1,193.00

3611 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $4,196.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
29850323 07/17/2023 BIRD 200 PESB 2 ELEC SCR VLV $210.30
29851255 07/18/2023 MTR GSKT $3.89
29852803 07/18/2023 PVC 4O ADPT/RANGER CPLG/STFNR SS PE CTS $155.94
29852977 07/18/2023 TOP SECTION $49.20
29847360 07/18/2023 INSUL PAD/MTR GSKT/MTR IDLER $113.91
29845971 07/19/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE/BRS CPLG/ADPT/STFNR SS 

PE CTS
$337.52

29859515 07/21/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET/SENSUS IPERL CABLE $490.10
29836178 07/25/2023 SOLENOID/LATCHING SOLENOID $53.51
29863033 07/25/2023 SS ROTOR $439.44
29861567 07/24/2023 INSUL PAD $39.22
29860101 07/24/2023 SS ROTOR $219.72
29851846 07/18/2023 PVC 4O CPLG/PVC 80 NIP $12.84
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29852634 07/18/2023 STA DECODER $124.16
29869560 07/28/2023 SHARK BITE MA/CLPG $30.62
29865803 07/26/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE $56.00
29869128 07/28/2023 PVC 40 CPLG/PURPLE PVC PRIMER $14.74
29867587 07/27/2023 CSA BALL VLV/ADPT HOSE $42.14
29868128 07/28/2023 NYL BODY ONLY/CORP STP/STFNR SS PE IPS $472.04
29870148 07/28/2023 PVC C900 PIPE $561.40
29866484 07/26/2023 SOLENOID PEB PGA SERIES $52.14
29866500 07/27/2023 SWING JOINT/SS ROTOR SPORT SS/CURB KEY $307.26
29812775 07/27/2023 ULTRA ADJ/FC ROTOR $102.84
29865050 07/26/2023 TORO WHITE MARKING FLAG/BLUE MARKING 

FLAG/SS ROTOR
$260.67

29867962 07/27/2023 ROTOR W/NZL TREE $47.32

3612 08/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WRIGHT VETERINARY SERVICES, 
LLC

$1,430.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
07272023 07/27/2023 CONTRACT 7/5-26/23 $1,430.00

3613 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000045 08/11/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3614 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,643.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000046 08/11/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,643.94

3615 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $8,755.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000063 08/11/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $8,755.24

3616 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $80,296.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000064 08/11/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $80,296.07

3617 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,420.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000065 08/11/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,420.00

3618 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,611.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000066 08/11/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,611.61

3619 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$345.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng08.11.2023 08/11/2023 Vol Fire Service $345.00

3620 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000050 08/11/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00
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3621 08/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$200,687.51

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000062 08/11/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $200,687.51

3622 08/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $23,814.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
FBN4818546 08/03/2023 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES $23,814.15

3623 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $3,103.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
109604 06/29/2023 6/19-25/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,592.58
109605 06/29/2023 6/19-25/23 RJ CROSS/J. JASON $1,511.40

3624 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable COLLISION AUTO BODY INC $8,853.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
937 05/23/2023 REPAIR UNIT 2016 $8,853.20

3625 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $67.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
2039598 06/09/2023 REG SOFPULL TWL CENTERPULL/FRESH AND 

BRITE BOWL AND TILE CLEANER
$67.73

3626 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING 
CONTRA

$1,407.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
23005-0501 06/30/2023 CRANE OPERATION MOVED CONEX BOXES $750.00
23005-0401 06/30/2023 6/29/23 CAT 160M GRADER $657.00

3627 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELMAR SAFETY INC $323.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
147248 JUNE 06/30/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES $323.00

3628 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $19.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
595023 05/17/2023 AIR COMPRESSOR SAFETY VALVE $19.99

3629 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS COMPANIES, LLC $12,004.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
475.0145.005-20 06/30/2023 WRF DIGESTER AND BOILER UPGRADES $12,004.51

3630 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $30.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
200732 05/26/2023 DELIVER PORTA JOHN FOR ELKO PD SHOOTING 

RANGE
$30.00

3631 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUSH TRUCK CENTERS $1,750.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
3033174628 06/30/2023 REPAIR ON INTERATIONAL 7400 $1,750.65

3632 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $11,508.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
211285 06/20/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT PATCHING $7,329.32
6119917 06/28/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,325.61
6116388 06/23/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,187.80
6114040 06/22/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,666.01
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3633 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $83.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
29783059 06/01/2023 ROTOR W/NZL TREE $47.32
29781669 06/01/2023 DRIPLINE $36.27

3634 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $113.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
9140460523 07/27/2023 DRNK QWIKSTIK ZERO PWDR/GLV DRVR $113.10

3635 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN ASSOC OF AIRPORT 
EXECS, INC

$150.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1127279 07/16/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF OCTOBER 2023 $150.00

3636 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $20,797.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
110168 07/27/2023 7/17-23/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,805.76
110169 07/27/2023 7/17-23/23 RJ CROSS/J. JASON $1,534.83
110366 08/03/2023 7/24-30/23 T. HOOPER $695.64
110370 08/03/2023 7/24-30/23 P. ROSS/K. SCHULTE/J. THEONNES $2,059.20
110369 08/03/2023 7/24-30/23 M. PRATT $950.40
110367 08/03/2023 7/24-30/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,805.76
110368 08/03/2023 7/24-30/23 RJ CROSS/J. JASON $1,768.80
110371 08/03/2023 7/24-30/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,348.38
110501 08/10/2023 7/31-8/6/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,829.52
110497 08/10/2023 7/31-8/6/23 R. HANSEN/K WILSON $1,592.58
110498 08/10/2023 7/31-8/6/23 RJ CROSS/J. JASON $1,816.32
110496 08/10/2023 7/31-8/6/23 T. HOOPER $818.40
110499 08/10/2023 7/31-8/6/23 M. PRATT $950.40
110500 08/10/2023 7/31-8/6/23 P. ROSS/K. SCHULTE/J. THEONNES $1,821.60

3637 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $973.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
65645 08/08/2023 FLAT DIMPLE CONNECTING BAND FOR 

CORRUGATED METAL PIPE
$973.56

3638 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable BRODY CHEMICAL, INC. $254.49
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV33591 08/01/2023 ORANGE SOLVENT $254.49

3639 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CED - ELKO $348.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-1021245 08/09/2023 F32TB/865/ECO $82.00
1971-1021370 08/11/2023 DUCT SEAL $266.56

3640 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,098.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
4164346554 08/09/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
4163595951 08/02/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $536.74

3641 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable DELL MARKETING L.P. $5,189.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
10686513324 07/20/2023 DELL LATITUDE 5540 XCTO BASE/BASE DS 

WD22TB4
$5,189.94
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3642 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOWL, LLC. $9,512.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
7463.30150.01-3 08/03/2023 WATER LINE REPAIR $2,977.50
4001.097-7 08/04/2023 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATERLINE $6,535.00

3643 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable E & G TRUCKING $776.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
867 07/31/2023 TRUCK #2 8 LOADS OF ROAD BASE $776.25

3644 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $411.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
76010 07/25/2023 CSOP HOSE MAKE $15.25
76157 08/04/2023 PAN-TRANS $396.00

3645 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $3,366.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000056 07/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR JULY 2023 $1,771.97
2024-00000060 07/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR JULY 2023 $30.00
2024-00000059 07/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR JULY 2023 $27.60
2024-00000055 07/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR JULY 2023 $1,008.50
2024-00000054 07/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR JULY 2023 $408.00
2024-00000052 07/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR JULY 2023 $30.00
2024-00000053 07/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR JULY 2023 $90.00

3646 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $675.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000008 07/31/2023 WATER/SEWER TESTING FOR JULY 2023 $675.00

3647 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
SERVICE LLC

$2,200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
19-1009 07/31/2023 CLEANING SERVICES SUPER SHOP $2,200.00

3648 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC $493.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
138873 07/31/2023 OMNI 3K WORK LIGHT NEB-WLT-

1008/RECTANGULAR MAGNETIC PARTS TRAY 
$220.48

138872 07/31/2023 STIHL AIR FILTER $105.84
138871 07/31/2023 STIHL FAN HOUSING W/REWIND STARTER/STIHL 

COVER/STIHL TRIGGER INT
$167.44

3649 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $3,779.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
571705 08/10/2023 WELL 13 $146.00
571704 08/10/2023 WELL 14 $179.00
563807 07/10/2023 WELL 18 $615.00
568748 07/27/2023 WELL 18 $91.00
572068 08/11/2023 WELL 42 $1,643.00
564015 07/11/2023 WELL 96 $637.00
570496 08/07/2023 D501 CITY HALL $468.00

3650 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES, 
LLC.

$30,329.19

Invoice Date Description Amount
905990994 07/21/2023 ODOPHOS PLUS $30,329.19
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3651 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable FIELDER SEWER & DRAIN $160.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16929 08/09/2023 PROPERTY AT CITY PARK CLEARED URINALS $160.00

3652 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable FUSION, LLC $144.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
9733361 08/04/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $144.20

3653 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $1,632.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-52397 08/03/2023 HE ST205/75R15/8 PWR STR RAD TRLR $65.72
707-52403 08/03/2023 22X11.00 R8 TUBE $13.23
707-52302 07/28/2023 BS LT275/65R18 DLR AT REV03 BL 123S $748.40
707-52480 08/09/2023 FS LT3245/70R17 TRNSFRCE AT2 BL 119R $302.14
707-52444 08/07/2023 320901 4.80/5.30-12 CAR $10.51
707-52503 08/09/2023 FS LT245/75R17 TRNSFRC AT2 OWL $318.16
707-52590 08/15/2023 FS LT265/70R17 TRNSFRC AT2 BL $174.75
707-52318 07/31/2023 REPLACES WO55362 HE ST223/80R16/14 128/124L 

H-901
($220.34)

707-52319 07/31/2023 HE ST235/80R16/14 128/124L H-901 $220.34

3654 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $998.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
2041066 08/04/2023 LOW DENSITY $64.29
2040997 08/02/2023 US CENTERULL TOWEL/NITRILE GLOVES/DELUE 

BOWL SWAB
$103.10

2040577 07/17/2023 BIGFOLD TOWEL/LOW DENSITY/NITRILE 
GLOVES/SIMPLE GREEN CLEANER

$403.62

2041124 08/07/2023 LOW DENSITY/DELUXE BOWL SWAB $145.28
2041157 08/09/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM BATH TISSUE/NAUTRAL 

DISINFECTANT
$115.76

2041288 08/14/2023 LOW DENSITY/OPTIMA BATH TISSUE $166.32

3655 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $1,377.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
9780090099 07/24/2023 CAMSHAFT BEARING TOOL $286.05
9786081928 07/27/2023 PUMP REPLACEMENT FOR 454G59 $242.71
9796114552 08/07/2023 PROPULSION NOZZLE $73.50
9796323328 08/07/2023 DRAIN CLEANER HOSE NZLE CONNECTION/DROP 

HEAD NOZZLE/PENETRATING 
$642.47

9794030750 08/04/2023 STRAIGHT ROUGH CHROME AQUASPEC BRASS $132.33

3656 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable HINTONBURDICK CPAS & 
ADVISORS, PLLC

$1,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
290289 07/31/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AUDIT SERVICES $1,000.00

3657 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $3.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
741033658-00 08/10/2023 F-NPT/F-NPSM $3.23

3658 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $6,125.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
54901 08/10/2023 BOILER BUILDING LIGHTS $1,625.00
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11801 08/11/2023 ADD ON TRENDING MODULE & FLOW TOTALS $4,500.00

3659 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $43.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008576-01 07/31/2023 LINERS $43.95

3660 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELMAR SAFETY INC $30.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
147248 JULY 08/04/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES $30.00

3661 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$225.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3094612857 07/31/2023 LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION FOR JULY 2023 $225.00

3662 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC $4,764.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
2541954 07/15/2023 MIXED LOAD TON $4,764.20

3663 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $18,989.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV724445 07/10/2023 2.0 BOTHELL CARRIER $552.00
INV730603 07/27/2023 SIX SHELF SCBA MOBILE BOTTLE CART $1,563.00
INV725906 07/12/2023 POWER ADAPTER $1,206.00
INV726624 07/14/2023 5" ALUMINUM STORZ LOCK LEVER KIT $151.03
INV725139 07/11/2023 WHITE 1044MSA CAIRNS TRADITONAL HELMET $439.00
INV724444 07/10/2023 MSA CAIRNS STANDARD HELMET FRONT $69.95
INV729254 07/24/2023 30LB CAPACITY EXPRESS SOFT MOUNT 

EXTRACTOR
$14,690.00

INV733931 08/07/2023 BLACKSHARP HANDLELOK $318.80

3664 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANPOWER $1,683.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
17241905 08/02/2023 7/30/23 D. MICHELSEN $849.10
17242191 08/09/2023 8/6/23 D. MICHELSEN $834.03

3665 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $996.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
P22590 08/04/2023 BAR-UHMW/GUIDE SPACER/SOC FHCS 

SCREW/RLR UHMW FLA/WASHER FLANGE
$617.10

P22599 08/04/2023 PLATE/NEEDLE BEARING/SHAFT SEAL/GRVD BALL 
BEARI/ORING

$379.89

3666 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable MGB+A  THE GRASSLI GROUP $7,376.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-264 07/26/2023 ELKO PARKS/TRAILS/RECREATION PLAN UPDATE $7,376.35

3667 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOUNTAINLAND POWER 
EQUIPMENT, LLC

$40.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
102097 07/11/2023 COVER GEAR CASE KIT $40.00

3668 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $4,780.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
610959 08/03/2023 GLASS CLEANER/SLIME TIRE SEALANT/VAL/TOOL $21.74
608813 07/24/2023 WTY BAT $563.58
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609012 07/25/2023 WHITE SHEPHERD STP LK $14.49
609076 07/25/2023 WHITE SHEPHERD STP LK $72.45
609239 07/26/2023 TIE $58.29
609236 07/26/2023 PREDILLED HYD/ASSY $216.69
609279 07/26/2023 NAPA CABIN AIR $21.73
609589 07/27/2023 14FT 1500LB GRN RATCH $20.99
609663 07/27/2023 16-14 INS MALE/FEM $19.80
609825 07/28/2023 SIRAL FLUTE SCRW EXT $54.99
609742 07/28/2023 CABIN AIR FILTER $44.66
609887 07/28/2023 TAILGATE HANDLE $29.91
610092 07/31/2023 HYDRAULIC SPIN-ON $12.40
610144 07/31/2023 MOBIL FS EUROPEAN CAR FORMULA M $20.97
610145 07/31/2023 OIL FIL $5.33
610534 08/01/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER $46.68
610620 08/02/2023 LOCK REPAIR KIT $10.68
612136 08/09/2023 WTY BAT $283.98
610619 08/02/2023 METRIC LOCKING KIT $10.72
610667 08/02/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
611195 08/04/2023 RAGS $48.99
594541 07/15/2023 RAGS $91.18
610987 08/03/2023 AIR FIL $21.12
610067 07/29/2023 LIFT-SUPPORT ($5.00)
612330 08/10/2023 RAGS $48.99
612406 08/10/2023 OIL FIL/2CYCL-TC-W3 GALLON/NAPA 5W30 $54.24
608162 07/20/2023 FHP BELT $13.57
612343 08/10/2023 QT HP GEAR OIL/LATEX DISPOSEABLE 

GLOVES/ENCORE 5GAL BUCKET
$81.64

612799 08/11/2023 OIL FIL $21.26
613022 08/14/2023 WTY BATT/BUNGEE $137.44
602623 07/01/2023 OIL FIL CREDIT INV592126 ($5.33)
602622 07/01/2023 RAD CAP INV593617 ($9.81)
602593 07/01/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV602456 ($21.60)
594216 07/01/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV 593937 ($110.00)
602635 07/01/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV601776 ($129.60)
610741 08/02/2023 FUEL FIL/NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER $80.61
610708 08/02/2023 NAPA AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $112.72
610795 08/02/2023 BRK/FLUID DOT 4 $8.99
610888 08/03/2023 GLOVES $27.99
610974 08/03/2023 SPARK PLUG $84.96
610875 08/03/2023 IMPLEMENT YOKE $153.35
611128 08/04/2023 GLOVES $27.99
611151 08/04/2023 FILTER KIT/ATF PLUS $75.80
611141 08/04/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
611256 08/04/2023 NAPA CABIN AIF FILTER/NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER $193.33
611306 08/04/2023 SERPENTINE KIT $191.23
611255 08/04/2023 SEAL $11.99
611606 08/07/2023 GAS CAP $14.08
611812 08/08/2023 FLAP WHL $10.98
611823 08/08/2023 STERRING TIE ROD END $125.69
611889 08/08/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $26.07
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612052 08/09/2023 ORANGE NITRILE $20.84
612074 08/09/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
612142 08/09/2023 BRAKE   ROTOR $441.96
612163 08/09/2023 HEATER HOSE CONN $20.41
612125 08/09/2023 NAPA DEX COOL ANTIFREEZE $68.94
612389 08/10/2023 WTY BAT $388.48
612456 08/10/2023 BIG SHOT CAN $20.56
612482 08/10/2023 WTY BAT $158.59
612245 08/09/2023 TIE ROD END $145.96
612361 08/10/2023 REMAN STEERING PUMP $118.69
612513 08/10/2023 AIR FILTER $16.00
612259 08/09/2023 CV AXLE SHAFT $96.69
612606 08/11/2023 PWR STEERING FL $6.98
612736 08/11/2023 TAPE $25.71
612783 08/11/2023 WTY BAT INV612389 ($229.89)
612786 08/11/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV612361 ($49.00)
612788 08/11/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV 612389 ($39.60)
612789 08/11/2023 FILTER KIT INV 611151 ($25.49)
613009 08/14/2023 HOSE ASSEMBLY $56.22
612698 08/11/2023 OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $193.33
613136 08/14/2023 WTY BAT $163.59
613161 08/14/2023 SENSOR TPMS $47.69
613190 08/14/2023 WHITE PAINT MARKER $3.49
609164 07/25/2023 RAGS $99.99
609775 07/28/2023 LIFT-SUPPORT $40.99

3669 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA PEST 
CONTROL, INC

$95.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
124779 08/15/2023 RODENT CONTROL $95.00

3670 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$33.47

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-259403 08/04/2023 CAR WASH/TYPE C KIT $26.48
2804-260589 08/09/2023 GREASE FTG $6.99

3671 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $7,788.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17744 08/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT FOR AUGUST 2023 $7,788.00

3672 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS 
PROGRAM

$14,881.05

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 8/2/23 08/02/2023 REITREE SUBSIDY $14,881.05

3673 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable QUILL CORP $75.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
33483584 07/13/2023 COLORED MEMOS/SELF STICK NOTES/PAPER 

CLIPS
$75.14

3674 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO $16.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5071653 07/01/2023 REMANUFACTURED ENG CORE ($2,500.00)
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5071654 07/01/2023 SL-N-BOLT/GASKET ($81.71)
5071655 07/01/2023 SL-N-GASKET/BOLT ($85.97)
5072083 07/01/2023 CONNECTOR KIT $34.60
5072271 07/01/2023 ELEMENT $45.12
5072345 07/01/2023 ROD $6.66
5072394 07/01/2023 ROD $26.64
5072427 07/01/2023 WIRE KIT $89.52
5072491 07/01/2023 ELEMENT/FILTER $54.38
5072690 07/13/2023 MODULE KIT $448.58
5072761 07/19/2023 MANIFOLD/MOUNT $200.67
5072762 07/19/2023 VALVE/LIFTER/PIPE/ROD/VALVE/GASKET/RETAINE

R/ACTUATOR/CHAIN
$887.71

5072894 07/27/2023 GUIDE $34.13
5072977 08/02/2023 GUIDE $58.94
5072967 08/02/2023 BEARING $184.25
5073093 08/10/2023 TUBE $18.40
5073121 08/14/2023 WHEEL $358.07
5072826 07/24/2023 MANIFOLD $236.01

3675 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIERRA ELECTRONICS $200.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
AR41168 07/21/2023 TECH FOUND RADIO DISPLAYING ERROR CODE 

15/10/REPROGRAMMED
$200.00

3676 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE FIRE $1,388.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
28880 08/07/2023 RECHARGE DRY CHEMICAL FIRE 

EXTINGUISHERS/NEW #10 ABC FIRE EXTING
$1,388.12

3677 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SLY DRIVELINES INC $175.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
41052 08/07/2023 44 SERIES QD YOKE/SERIES JOINT $175.35

3678 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $32,318.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
6144034 07/27/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $913.95
6145957 07/27/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,542.60
6150803 08/01/2023 ASPHALT $1,609.60
6151892 08/02/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,748.95
6153288 08/03/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,340.27
6157259 08/08/2023 ASPHALT $1,344.35
6157260 08/08/2023 TACK OIL $322.37
6157255 08/08/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $643.14
6160743 08/11/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $313.14
6160741 08/11/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $301.56
6162250 08/14/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $2,090.69
6158588 08/09/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $4,743.97
6159565 08/10/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,650.70
6158589 08/09/2023 ERRECART BLVD ASPHALT $4,748.07
6158587 08/09/2023 ERRECART BLVD ASPHALT $5,186.00
211405 08/10/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT PATCHING $3,819.46
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3679 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANDARD SIGNS, INC. $710.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
59883 08/04/2023 LED LAMP $710.52

3680 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUPERIOR SWEEPING SERVICES $255.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1121 08/02/2023 SWEEPING SERVICES FOR JULY 2023 $255.00

3681 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAGGART & TAGGART, LTD. $1,031.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
17130 07/31/2023 WATR1909E PERSING COUNTY PETITION FOR 

WATER RIGHT
$1,031.25

3682 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $883.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
64250 07/27/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR JULY  2023 HOMELESS 

CAMP
$435.00

64215 07/27/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR ONE DAY USE JOHNNY 
APPLESEED

$360.00

64273 07/28/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR JULY 2023 SEWER 
TREATMENT PLANT

$88.00

3683 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$35,996.84

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100117272 08/02/2023 CALCIUM HYPO TABS $3,398.61
2023100116614 07/20/2023 T-CHLOR $7,531.35
2023100117873 08/04/2023 T-CHLOR $7,354.42
2023100116264 07/12/2023 T-CHLOR $2,324.50
2023100117969 08/08/2023 CHLORINE $9,725.00
2023100117065 07/25/2023 T-CHLOR $5,662.96

3684 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$531.92

Invoice Date Description Amount
3016883-00 08/10/2023 KIT ASSY DECODER SOLENOID $531.92

3685 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $716.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0014847183/84 07/28/2023 ADDITIONAL SERVICE FEES $716.00

3686 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $317.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00082425 07/25/2023 WADERS 56IN STEEL TOE MIDSOLE $317.95

3687 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAGEWORKS, INC. $201.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0723-TR95654 08/02/2023 JULY 2023 $201.00

3688 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$1,194.60

Invoice Date Description Amount
23070694 07/31/2023 EK TEMP ODOR $392.00
23070494 07/31/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23070248 07/31/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23070735 07/31/2023 EK TEMP ODOR $392.00
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3689 08/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $12,661.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
29863519 07/31/2023 ALPHA CPLG $1,606.39
29875385 08/01/2023 STICK TRANSFER PUMP $172.82
29873752 08/01/2023 BRS 90 ELL/BRS T/CURB S DRN/BRS HEX 

BUSH/CLS BRS NIP/INSUL PAD
$247.07

29869412 08/03/2023 CPLG DI ACMEXDI ACME/ROMA RED END RING 6 
HOLE

$1,030.16

29830827-1 08/02/2023 COMP IPS ADPT $391.05
29875991 08/02/2023 MTR IDLER/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID $266.47
29888128 08/09/2023 PVC PIPE BE/PVC 0 90 ELL/FIP ADPT/STFNR SS PE 

CTS PB CTS
$156.03

29886247 08/08/2023 INSUL PAD $354.96
29880542 08/07/2023 RUST FL BLUE/GRN INV MARKING $451.20
29882546 08/07/2023 TORO GREEN MARKING FLAG $24.82
29857640 08/04/2023 CULVERT/45 DEG BEND/LATERAL WYE $2,563.37
29878660 08/03/2023 RLF VLV $38.09
29890039 08/10/2023 CPLG $6.12
29878105 08/03/2023 BLUE INV MARKINS/SPRK L/N/ADJ NZL $43.82
29891452 08/11/2023 PVC 80 NIP/MARLEX ST 90/PVC 40 BUSH $10.76
29873868-1 08/03/2023 SS PRO SPORT SS $243.08
29876515 08/02/2023 IPS PVC EXP CPLG SLIP FIX/PVC 40 CPLG/CHRI 

RED HOT BLUE GLUE
$33.51

29880297 08/11/2023 DBL MTR PIT/FRAME FOR PIT/INSUL PAD/LOCKING 
LID

$2,487.22

29880272 08/11/2023 CONC BOX/STL LID $2,943.22
CM29868128 08/14/2023 CREDIT NYL BODY ONLY/CORP STP/STFNR SS PE 

IPS
($472.04)

29865798 07/26/2023 CAP $11.39
29892212 08/11/2023 THD UNION $33.52
29891988 08/11/2023 SCH 4O NIP $18.48

3690 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000068 08/25/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3691 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,615.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000069 08/25/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,615.92

3692 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $8,525.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000078 08/25/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $8,525.24

3693 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $79,853.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000079 08/25/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $79,853.82

3694 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,420.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000080 08/25/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,420.00
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3695 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,611.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000081 08/25/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,611.61

3696 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$255.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng08.25.2023 08/25/2023 Vol Fire Service $255.00

3697 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000073 08/25/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3698 08/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$200,377.53

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000077 08/25/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $200,377.53

3699 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $156,046.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV687086 RET 06/30/2023 G-EXTREME 3.0 JACKET GLOBE CUSTOM 

RETENTION
$2,632.00

INV716275 06/30/2023 ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT FOR ARFF TRUCK $153,414.34

3700 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOTOROLA $26,096.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
8230412960 06/02/2023 FLEX RMS ANNUAL MAINTENANCE $26,096.15

3701 08/31/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$34.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-239409 05/15/2023 TABLET MOUNT $34.99

3702 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000083 09/08/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3703 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,634.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000084 09/08/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,634.55

3704 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $8,587.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000094 09/08/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $8,587.74

3705 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $78,803.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000095 09/08/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $78,803.54

3706 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,420.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000096 09/08/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,420.00

3707 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,597.71
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000097 09/08/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,597.71
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3708 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$165.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng09.08.2023 09/08/2023 Vol Fire Service $165.00

3709 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000088 09/08/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3710 09/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$202,420.56

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000093 09/08/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $202,420.56

3711 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $16.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9141487543 08/28/2023 GLS SAFETY CLR ASCRTCH SLCT BLU/GLS 

SAFETY V30 NEMESIS
$16.00

3712 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRPLANNERS, INC. $3,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
08202023 08/20/2023 CONSULTING SERVICES FOR AUGUST 2023 $3,500.00

3713 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $23,490.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
110660 08/17/2023 8/7-13/23 T. HOOPER $818.40
110665 08/17/2023 8/7-13/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,900.80
110663 08/17/2023 8/7-13/23 M. PRATT $950.40
110664 08/17/2023 8/7-13/23 P. ROSS/J. THEONNES $1,257.30
110661 08/17/2023 8/7-13/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,692.90
110662 08/17/2023 8/7-13/23 RJ CROSS/J. JASON $1,536.48
110810 08/24/2023 8/14-20/23 T. HOOPER $818.40
110815 08/24/2023 8/14-20/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,639.44
110813 08/24/2023 8/14-20/23 M. PRATT $380.16
110814 08/24/2023 8/14-20/23 P. ROSS/J. THEONNES $1,584.00
110812 08/24/2023 8/14-20/23 RJ CROSS/J. JASON $1,488.96
110811 08/24/2023 8/14-20/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,341.78
110939 08/31/2023 8/21-27/23 T. HOOPER $1,063.92
110940 08/31/2023 8/21-27/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,793.22
110941 08/31/2023 8/21-27/23 RJ CROSS/J. JASON $1,050.72
110943 08/31/2023 8/21-27/23 P. ROSS/J. THEONNES $1,584.00
110942 08/31/2023 8/21-27/23 M. PRATT $950.40
110944 08/31/2023 8/21-27/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,639.44

3714 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUAFIX, INC. $9,078.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN009072 08/18/2023 QWIK-ZYME L $9,078.91

3715 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable BEEHIVE BROADBAND $367.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/1/23 09/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $367.17

3716 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable CED - ELKO $164.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-1021246 08/09/2023 F32T8/865 ECO $164.00
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3717 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,546.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
4164981871 08/16/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96
4165693079 08/23/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
4166447759 08/31/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96

3718 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable D & G SCALE INC $1,468.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
26150 08/22/2023 BI-ANNUAL SCALE INSPECTION & CALIBRATION $1,468.00

3719 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable DELL MARKETING L.P. $3,385.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
10687916353 07/26/2023 BASE/DELL LATITUDE $1,807.86
10695560461 08/30/2023 DELL LATITUDE $1,577.92

3720 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable DEMSEY, FILLIGER & ASSOCIATES, 
LLC.

$3,500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
202308231104 08/23/2023 GASB 75 SUPPLEMENTAL DISCLOSURE $500.00
202308231103 08/23/2023 GASB 75 ACTUARIAL VALUATION $3,000.00

3721 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOWL, LLC. $3,380.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4001.097-8 08/31/2023 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATERLINE $3,380.00

3722 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $150.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
76254 08/11/2023 CSOP BOOT STEER $150.50

3723 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $4,970.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000141 08/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR AUGUST 2023 $10.00
2024-00000140 08/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR AUGUST 2023 $30.00
2024-00000137 08/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR AUGUST 2023 $306.90
2024-00000136 08/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR AUGUST 2023 $2,264.79
2024-00000135 08/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR AUGUST 2023 $1,766.45
2024-00000134 08/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR AUGUST 2023 $427.37
2024-00000133 08/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR AUGUST 2023 $150.00
2024-00000132 08/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR AUGUST 2023 $15.00

3724 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $8,031.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000014 08/31/2023 WATER/SEWER TESTING FOR AUGUST 2023 $675.00
8/30/23 WAT/WRF 08/30/2023 46507707-001 WATER & WRF SHOP $211.41
8/30/23 ANIMAL 08/30/2023 46504089-001 METERED WATER ANIMAL SHELTER $51.68
8/30/23 POLICE 08/30/2023 46507295-001 METERED WATER POLICE $1,360.39
8/30/23 LANDFILL 08/30/2023 5655120-001 CONSTRUCTION WATER $5,733.30

3725 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO OVERHEAD DOOR $225.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
40706 08/21/2023 S1290 BELT SERVICE CALL CHANGE TORSION 

SPRING
$225.00

3726 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC $255.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
139380 08/31/2023 STIHL NARROW V-BELT $69.18
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139379 08/31/2023 PLAIN HEX BOLT/PLAIN FINISHED HEX NUT/STIHL 
SPARK PLUG/FUEL FILT

$186.56

3727 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC $395.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
58262 09/01/2023 BACKGROUND SCREENING FOR AUGUST 2023 $395.00

3728 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $2,619.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
574398 08/22/2023 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE $306.00
572524 08/14/2023 WELL 10 A $232.00
576847 08/30/2023 WELL 12 $750.00
576848 08/30/2023 WELL 37 $882.00
576849 08/30/2023 CITY PARK SHOP $171.00
577587 09/01/2023 WELL 43 $278.00

3729 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable FAST GLASS $560.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
IEL061073 08/07/2023 QUARTER LEFT SOLAR CONTROLLED/FLEET 

LABOR
$290.00

IEL061131 07/27/2023 WINDSHIELD $270.00

3730 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY $15.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK113344 08/30/2023 SHCS A-2 $15.98

3731 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable FOREMOST PROMOTIONS $842.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
717437 08/22/2023 JUNIOR OFFICER FOIL STICKER BADGE $842.50

3732 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $420.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-52733 08/24/2023 FS 235/50R18 FIREHAWK AS V2 97W BL $420.56

3733 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $694.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
2041279 08/14/2023 NITRILE GLOVES $7.09
2041278 08/14/2023 NITRILE GLOVES/AJAX CLEANER $19.37
2041370 08/16/2023 HI DENSITY $30.84
2041503 08/22/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY $237.38
2041593 08/24/2023 LAUNDRY DETERGET $86.04
2041401 08/17/2023 PREFERENCE BATH TISSUE/BIGFOLD TOWEL $155.83
2041675 08/28/2023 REG SOFPULL TWL CNTRPLL/SCOTCHBRITE 

SCRUB SPONGE/WEBFOOT BLEND M
$158.10

3734 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD $25,237.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
2763 08/29/2023 ELKO REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY $120.00
2754 08/29/2023 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES - 

MANAGER/MUNICIPAL COURT
$25,117.36

3735 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $1,692.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
9803876474 08/14/2023 DIGITAL THERMOMETER $13.84
9805512846 08/15/2023 TIMING BELT HAWK PD RUBBER $76.32
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9808429881 08/17/2023 SOAP DISPENSER $217.48
9824614359 08/31/2023 ELECTRIC AIR COMPRESSOR $1,385.24

3736 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable HANGAR 14 SOLUTIONS, LLC. $5,292.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5015 08/31/2023 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION STREETWISE 

CADLINK/SMARTPHONE/SMARTBOARD STA
$5,292.00

3737 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $486.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
741033819-00 08/17/2023 HAMMERED YWL ASSY UNIVERSAL CPLG CRMPD $61.45
741033828-00 08/21/2023 HYD HOSE ASSY $83.30
741033873-00 08/18/2023 CONTRACTOR HOSE ASSY $53.36
74101746-00 08/29/2023 VALVE SAFETY $288.50

3738 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $25,059.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
283890 08/15/2023 UNLEADED GASOLINE/DIESEL $25,059.62

3739 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $14,320.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11745 07/27/2023 MEGGED MOTOR BROKEN SHAFT $200.00
48903 08/17/2023 WELL 20 UPGRADE $14,120.00

3740 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $82.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P10301 08/31/2023 CHAMBER 3030 LONG STROKE COMBO $82.97

3741 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $28,447.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV719838 07/01/2023 LARGE G1 FACEPEICE WITH LARGE NOSECUP $738.00
INV730535 07/27/2023 TALL NAME TAPE WITH VELCRO $8.50
INV737185 08/17/2023 HARDWIRE 68 LEVEL IIIA A7- MALE PANEL SET $13,750.50
INV727128 07/18/2023 SCBA CYLINDER WITH QUICK CONNECT $13,950.00

3742 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANPOWER $2,758.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
17242474 08/16/2023 8/13/23 D.  MICHELSEN $924.46
17242748 08/23/2023 8/20/23 D. MICHELSEN $924.46
17243025 08/30/2023 8/27/23 D. MICHELSEN $909.39

3743 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $1,196.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
P22799 08/15/2023 SEAL KIT/DUTCH DISC $523.90
P22880 08/18/2023 DIAMOND CUT WR $673.00

3744 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable METTA TECHNOLOGIES, INC $85,400.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
00041210 08/09/2023 BULL LITTER FENCE WITH CANOPY $85,400.00

3745 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $2,969.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
610441 08/01/2023 NAPA ENVIROSHIELD CABIN AIR FILTER $13.31
614104 08/18/2023 MANDREL SET $11.69
613315 08/15/2023 SILVER PAINT MARKER $3.49
613537 08/16/2023 FILTER CARE SERVICE $22.69
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613562 08/16/2023 CID V8/AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $21.33
613572 08/16/2023 OIL FILTER $5.33
613574 08/16/2023 SWITCH DISCONECT $67.57
613581 08/16/2023 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER/FUEL FILTER/HYDRAULIC 

FILTER
$171.17

613775 08/16/2023 AIR FILTER $86.60
614311 08/18/2023 FLAPDISC $8.49
614171 08/18/2023 NAPA OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $69.32
614176 08/18/2023 WINDSHIELD WASH $23.46
614281 08/18/2023 EVOLUTION BLADE $31.56
614100 08/18/2023 CLAMPS $29.94
613963 08/17/2023 ELECTRONIC CLEANER $46.44
613927 08/17/2023 BOXED MINATURES $5.97
613932 08/17/2023 OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $21.47
614126 08/18/2023 FLAPDISC $8.49
614093 08/18/2023 NEW STARTER $412.99
614579 08/21/2023 PREMIUM CAPSULES $47.30
614574 08/21/2023 WTY BAT $676.36
614605 08/21/2023 PREMIUM CAPSULES $43.80
614606 08/21/2023 SOCKET $15.60
614644 08/21/2023 NAPA FUEL FILTER $37.41
614747 08/22/2023 ORANGE NITRILE $20.84
614778 08/22/2023 F L HOSE/STA-BIL ETHANOL TRTMNT $10.37
614022 08/17/2023 WINDSHIELD WASH $7.82
615310 08/24/2023 IND BELT/HI POWER INV V BELT $55.48
615611 08/25/2023 REPEL WIPER BLADE $36.96
614657 08/21/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV614574 ($129.60)
613665 08/16/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV600876 ($21.60)
613663 08/16/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV315948/INV271445/INV350816 ($216.00)
609066 07/25/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV608813 ($129.60)
611946 08/08/2023 CREDIT IMPLEMENT YOKE ($153.35)
611945 08/08/2023 CREDIT MOB1 5W50 QT ($20.97)
613667 08/16/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV365214 ($64.80)
614970 08/22/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV613838 ($55.00)
614777 08/22/2023 EXPANSION VALVE $20.05
614796 08/22/2023 PUSH STARTER BRASS $9.76
614833 08/22/2023 EXPANSION VALVE $27.81
615024 08/23/2023 OIL FILTER $5.33
615004 08/23/2023 ORANGE NITRILE $20.84
615067 08/23/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER $46.68
615144 08/23/2023 NAPA OIL FILTER $5.33
614516 08/21/2023 AIR FILTER/NAPA GOLD OIL FILTER $21.33
615288 08/24/2023 NAPA HIMIL 10W30 $52.56
615298 08/24/2023 ROPE $7.80
614748 08/22/2023 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER $34.85
614593 08/21/2023 FUEL FILTER/OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $217.76
614587 08/21/2023 AIR FILTERS $98.68
615317 08/24/2023 NAPAGOLD FUEL FILTER $44.23
615448 08/24/2023 V-RIBBED BELT $57.57
615189 08/23/2023 V-RIBBED BELT $45.08
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615555 08/25/2023 AIR FILTER $66.89
615529 08/25/2023 FUEL FILTER/OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $162.09
615717 08/25/2023 PIGTAIL SOCKET $20.43
615910 08/28/2023 OIL FILTER $26.12
615915 08/28/2023 FUEL FILTER $8.11
615525 08/25/2023 NAPA GOLD FUEL FILTER $31.10
615466 08/24/2023 AIR FILTER/NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER/NAPA CABIN 

AIR FILTER
$357.36

615692 08/25/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER/EVOLUTION BLADE $54.22
616020 08/28/2023 NAPA CABIN AIR $13.31
616206 08/29/2023 LAMP/SIGNAL UNIV $80.45
616286 08/29/2023 SLD/TERM $4.43
616305 08/29/2023 FUEL FILTER $11.24
616302 08/29/2023 TRAN FIL/AIR FIL $47.28
616308 08/29/2023 BLOWER MOTOR RESISTOR $25.88
616340 08/29/2023 NAPA OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $39.99
616384 08/30/2023 SLIDE TERMNAL $7.78
617065 09/01/2023 GUNK ENGINE DEGREASER $20.28
617479 09/05/2023 AIR FILTERS $54.48

3746 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$158.15

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-263807 08/22/2023 WHITE GREASE $80.96
2804-266339 09/01/2023 BATTERY $77.19

3747 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable PARKER SOLUTIONS LLC $564.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
I17718 09/06/2023 INSTALLED NEW CONTROL BOARD AT IT OFFICE $564.98

3748 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES INC $94.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
1023663642 08/12/2023 ELKO POLICE DEPARTMENT BILLING PERIOD 

9/1/23-2/29/24
$94.02

3749 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $2,765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
203894 08/21/2023 HYDROBLAST PUMP FOR BLASTVAC SERVICES $2,465.00
204287 08/31/2023 CLEAN & SERVICE PORTA JOHN $300.00

3750 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO $1,359.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
5073188 08/18/2023 HOSE $27.50
5072661 07/11/2023 TENSIONER 

KIT/SEAL/GASKET/LIFTER/BOLT/RETAINER/VALVE/
ACTUATOR

$1,331.57

3751 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC $93,282.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
29713 08/31/2023 PREP PATCHES NEVADA CIRCLE/W. 

FIR/JUNIPER/OAK STREET/MAHOGANY
$4,985.75

29703 08/30/2023 231019 RUBY VISTA CURB/GUTTER $73,748.25
29712 08/31/2023 PATCHING NEVADA CIRCLE/HILLSIDE 

DRIVE/MEADOW RIDGE/W SAGE
$4,999.50
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29714 08/31/2023 WATER PATCHING NEVADA CIRCLE/W 
FIR/JUNIPER/OAK/MAHOGANY/SUNSET

$4,987.00

29711 08/31/2023 PREP PATCHES NEVADA CIRCLE/HILLSIDE 
DRIVE/MEADOW RIDGE/W SAGE

$4,561.50

3752 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $880.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8198 09/01/2023 WEEKLY YARD CARE FOR AUGUST 2023 $880.00

3753 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUSH TRUCK CENTERS $747.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
3033728430 08/11/2023 SENSOR $397.46
3033886372 08/23/2023 SANDEN STD COMP 10 GR $350.00

3754 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $13,065.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
B17290713 08/25/2023 1YR SUB RNW FULL ACCESS NETMOTION 

PLATFORM
$3,526.12

B17164867 07/26/2023 GETAC V110 G6 11.6 CORE I5 $3,535.39
B17311296 08/30/2023 VMWARE VSHPERE STANDARD LICENSE/PROD 

SNS VSPHERE 
$6,003.56

3755 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SPLASH TRUCK & AUTO WASH, 
LLC.

$597.05

Invoice Date Description Amount
22-01535 08/06/2023 JULY 2023 VEHICLE WASHING SERVICES $597.05

3756 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $13,728.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
6162931 08/15/2023 ASPHALT $1,117.77
6169640 08/22/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $72.51
6170719 08/23/2023 DUMP FEES/ASPHALT W/LIME $2,042.33
211579 08/16/2023 PAVER RENTAK $4,126.61
6168985 08/21/2023 TACK OIL $231.26
6170724 08/23/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,377.22
6165380 08/17/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,237.51
6169635 08/22/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $110.11
6176076 08/29/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,238.88
6176075 08/29/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,648.74
6174265 08/25/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $442.73
6176705 08/30/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $82.51

3757 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUPERIOR SWEEPING SERVICES $340.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1149 09/01/2023 SWEEPING SERVICES FOR AUGUST 2023 $340.00

3758 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$8,198.12

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100905688 08/16/2023 RETCYL CYLINFER RETURN ($3,500.00)
2023100118132 08/10/2023 T-CHLOR $7,056.00
2023100118621 08/17/2023 T-CHLOR $7,372.12
2023100904778 07/01/2023 CREDIT CYLINDER ($4,200.00)
2023100118953 08/24/2023 T-CHLOR $1,470.00
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3759 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$21,938.95

Invoice Date Description Amount
3017581-00 08/18/2023 TINE SCARIFIER $750.69
764708-00 08/11/2023 SENSOR FEED $64.88
3017201-00 08/04/2023 GREENS PRO 1260 ARMRESTANDLED LIGHT KITS 

STAND
$16,812.90

764764-00 08/23/2023 PLATE ANCHOR $47.81
764805-00 08/28/2023 FULL ROLLER ASM $294.00
3017626-00 09/05/2023 QAS NAIL DRAG $2,250.00
3017874-00 08/31/2023 CABLE-THROTTLE $47.67
3017635-00 08/31/2023 21 HD FJ180 3 SPD BBC $1,671.00

3760 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF SOLUTIONS, INC. $8,158.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
4506 08/13/2023 BS TD 45 DRY BULK $4,808.23
4555 08/19/2023 BS SIGNATURE 900 DAMP BULK $3,350.63

3761 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $716.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0014985355/56 08/20/2023 ADDITONAL SERVICE FEES $716.00

3762 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $2,712.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00094509 08/03/2023 USABLUEBOOK TRACING DYE $355.14
INV00093776 08/03/2023 WILKINS BFP SEATS COVER ORING $219.90
INV00107497 08/17/2023 HIGH HEAT DRAIN OPENER $2,137.55

3763 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $511.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
8813807731 08/21/2023 GLASS FILTER $216.76
8813803588 08/21/2023 AH RTU 90MM $294.66

3764 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$4,957.03

Invoice Date Description Amount
23070720 08/15/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23080015 08/15/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23060351 08/10/2023 HG DRY/ICP SCAN/TOTAL SOLIDS $809.20
23060019 08/25/2023 TCLP EXTRACTION FOR METALS/TRACE METALS 

DIGESTION/HG DRY
$938.83

23080224 08/28/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/ORTHO PHOSPHORUS/TKN/TP $291.70
23080417 08/28/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $225.00
23080418 08/28/2023 ANIONS/TDSW WITH PREP/TKN $2,206.00
23080750 08/30/2023 EK FECAL BY QUANT $75.70

3765 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $23,819.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
29898790 08/16/2023 SS ROTOR/HUNT NODE 100 BATTERY CNTRLR 

OLD SVC
$370.21

29889360 08/15/2023 VLV EPOXY IN OUT/BOLT NUT GASKET SET/VLV 
BOX LID WTR/TOP SECTION

$992.62

29889380 08/15/2023 HDPE MOLDED TEE/ELECT FUSION CPLG/PVC 
PIPE PE

$1,669.17
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29896310 08/15/2023 FP CSA BALL VLV/BRS ST 90 ELL/CLS BRS NIP $51.30
CM29900399-1 08/24/2023 6 MJ 90/22/11 SSB LA ($750.49)
29905491 08/23/2023 PVC 80 90 ELL $137.96
29904339 08/22/2023 CONC VLV BOX/LID MARKED WTR/BLANK IMPORT $121.52
29903586 08/22/2023 HYD EXT COMP/CONC VLV BOX/LID MARKED WTR $962.65
29899246 08/16/2023 ALPHA CPLG $2,129.66
29899247 08/16/2023 FASTBAKC UTIL KNIFE/ALUMINUM PEN LIGHT $30.42
29898571 08/16/2023 SPEC HYD RED $4,249.54
29908241 08/23/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET/1000 GAL WTR MTR $419.89
29908244 08/23/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET $210.52
29900399 08/17/2023 PVC C900 PIPE/VLV EPOXY IN OUT/ROMAC GRAP-

DI/MJ RED SSB LA
$471.83

29913469 08/28/2023 VICT 60 CAP $264.26
29914000 08/28/2023 PS PRES GA/DUCT TAPE/B;UE MONSTER TEFLON 

TAPE
$40.72

29906830 08/22/2023 CLPG/RED END RING 5-HOLE/RED GSKT STD 
STL/BLK END RING

$457.53

29911769 08/25/2023 UNIFLEX SWR CPLG/ECON PLUG 
DYNAMITE/CONC CLAY XPLAS/PVC SWR CAP

$1,358.86

29911610 08/25/2023 NYL BODY ONLY/SS STRAP ONLY/CORP STP $292.64
29907068 08/25/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE/CPLG $277.24
29914358 08/28/2023 FIP APDT/MIP ADPT/STFNR SS PE CTS/PIPE 

CUTTER
$565.84

29913584 08/28/2023 SNGL MTR PIT/LOCKING LID/INSUL PAD $1,290.58
29907003 08/29/2023 BLK END RING 5-HOLE/RED GSKT STD SLC/CNTR 

RING/CPLG BOX ROMA
$1,588.95

29905938 08/22/2023 PVC SWR PIPE/SQUARE GRATE GRN/SQ CATCH 
BSN 2 OUTLETS/UNIVERSAL P

$542.63

29916440 08/29/2023 SS ROTOR $73.24
29919224 08/30/2023 SWL ADPT/ADPT HOSE/BRS ST 90 ELL $25.43
29917968 08/30/2023 CURB STP/ADPT/STFNR SS PE CTS/PSI POLY 

MWS PIPE
$1,039.59

29911770 08/29/2023 PVC SWR 45/ETCO CONE SWR PLUG $303.95
29914000-1 08/29/2023 PSI PRES GA $71.42
CM29889380 08/29/2023 PVC 80 T/PVC 40 BUSH ($55.55)
29922489 09/01/2023 BLK STL NIP $4.10
29922773 09/01/2023 SS ROTOR $73.24
29918983 08/31/2023 PVC 80 UNION/ADPT $163.00
29920890 08/31/2023 CLAY X CI-PLAS $40.30
29922512 09/01/2023 LID MARKED WTR $107.66
29751654-1 08/31/2023 VLV BOX COMPLETE $148.47
29824633 08/31/2023 EPOXY IN OUT/ROMAC GRAP-DI/ALPHA CPLG $2,096.72
29855321 08/31/2023 CONC BOX/CONC LID MARKED WTR $69.95
29920804 08/31/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE/STFNR SS PE CTS $100.10
29908693 08/31/2023 ROMA CNTR RING 5 LONG/ROMA 6 RED END RING 

5 HOLE/CPLG/RED GSKT
$496.54

29829113-1 08/31/2023 CURB STP $735.22
29897843 09/05/2023 COVER GASKET/SEAT 85 DURO NBR/GUIDE 

BUSHING/PLUG
$448.00

29925027 09/05/2023 POLY MWS PIPE/CTS STFNR SS PE/BLK DUCT 
TAPE/CPLG

$131.92
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3766 09/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable WRIGHT VETERINARY SERVICES, 
LLC

$1,950.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
08302023 08/31/2023 CONTRACT 8/1-29/23 $1,950.00

3767 09/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $97,808.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
FBN4834105 09/06/2023 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES $97,808.61

3768 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000099 09/22/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3769 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,634.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000100 09/22/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,634.55

3770 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $8,487.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000109 09/22/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $8,487.74

3771 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $84,120.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000110 09/22/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $84,120.32

3772 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,420.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000111 09/22/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,420.00

3773 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,578.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000112 09/22/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,578.59

3774 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$375.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng09.22.2023 09/22/2023 Vol Fire Service $375.00

3775 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000104 09/22/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3776 09/22/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$205,909.67

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000108 09/22/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $205,909.67

3777 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable DARKTRACE HOLDINGS LIMITED $60,862.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
137903 09/12/2023 DARKTRACE SUBSCRIPTION $60,862.00

3778 09/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable DELL MARKETING L.P. $1,352.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
10686593190 09/03/2023 DELL 512G PCIE NVME $1,352.01
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3779 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable A.M. ENGINEERING $19,365.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
514.000_02 09/04/2023 PREV MAINTENANCE $19,365.00

3780 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $185.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
9141839834 09/07/2023 GLV DSPBL EXAM LTX/TP BARICD YLW $185.75

3781 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $10,773.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
111091 09/07/2023 8/28-9/3/23 R. HANSEN/K.WILSON $1,617.66
111092 09/07/2023 8/28-9/3/23 J. JASON $739.20
111093 09/07/2023 8/28-9/3/23 M. PRATT $950.40
111094 09/07/2023 8/28-9/3/23 P. ROSS $792.00
111090 09/07/2023 8/28-9/3/23 T. HOOPER $572.88
111322 09/14/2023 9/4-10/23 J, JASON $739.20
111321 09/14/2023 9/4-10/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,354.32
111325 09/14/2023 9/4-10/23 Z. MEADE/J, PIPER-TORO $1,520.64
111095 09/07/2023 8/28-9/3/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,591.92
111320 09/14/2023 9/4-10/23 T. HOOPER $895.13

3782 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable BATTLE BORN TREE TRIMMING, 
LLC.

$1,500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
11478 08/29/2023 TREE REMOVAL $1,500.00

3783 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CELLEBRITE USA, INC. $6,450.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INVUS259720 09/14/2023 PHYSICAL EXTRACTION/ANALYZER 

SUBSCRIPTIION
$6,450.00

3784 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,054.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
4167206076 09/08/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
4167793073 09/13/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96

3785 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $306.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76482 08/30/2023 PANEL/SPOILER $306.00

3786 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO OVERHEAD DOOR $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
40767 09/06/2023 MULTI CODE REMOTES $100.00

3787 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
SERVICE LLC

$2,200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
19-1017 09/14/2023 CLEANING SERVICES SUPER SHOP AUGUST 2023 $2,200.00

3788 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO WIRE ROPE & MINING 
SUPPLY, INC.

$54.71

Invoice Date Description Amount
107362 09/14/2023 COMESTIC BINDER CHAIN $54.71
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3789 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $1,632.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
580183 09/13/2023 WELL 30 $670.00
580184 09/13/2023 WELL 31 $763.00
580957 09/18/2023 WELL 36 $199.00

3790 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE 
ASSOC

$566.71

Invoice Date Description Amount
054057 09/14/2023 INORGANICS/POTABLE WATR $286.00
054058 09/14/2023 SIMPLE NUTRIENTS $280.71

3791 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable FUSION, LLC $143.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
9752144 09/05/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $143.99

3792 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GATEWAY RV CENTER $54.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
250150 09/14/2023 HITCH PIN & CLIP COMBO/HITCH BALL/BALL 

MOUNT
$54.97

3793 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $964.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-52926 09/07/2023 FS LT235/80R17/10 DES X/T BL $964.68

3794 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $609.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
2041048 08/03/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM PERFORATED ROLL 

TOWEL/URINAL SCREEN
$64.48

2041952 09/08/2023 LOW DENSITY/BATH TISSUE $121.05
2041982 09/11/2023 NITRILE GLOVES/LOW DENSITY/DISINFECTANT 

CLEANER
$210.87

2041938 09/08/2023 CLOROX DISINFECTANT WIPES $44.91
2041937 09/08/2023 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $86.04
2041941 09/08/2023 INDUSTRIAL CLEANER DEGREASER/STRIP PAD 

HIGH PRO
$82.42

3795 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEO-LOGIC ASSOCIATES, INC. $5,011.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
0263948 09/08/2023 GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR ELKO 

LANDFILL
$5,011.70

3796 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $1,476.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
9824614367 08/31/2023 AEROSOL LOCK DRY LUBRICANT $16.66
9833777387 09/11/2023 TRASH BAGS $1,459.60

3797 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable HINTONBURDICK CPAS & 
ADVISORS, PLLC

$1,500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
291641 08/31/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AUDIT SERVICES $1,500.00

3798 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $355.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
741034869-00 09/14/2023 BOSS O-RING/FLANGED ORING $22.80
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741034753-00 09/12/2023 CPLR/ADPT/SWEAT BAND HARD HAT 
REPLACEMENT

$332.96

3799 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $29,801.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
333064 08/30/2023 UNLEADED GASOLINE/DIESEL $23,978.52
348689 09/07/2023 DIESEL $1,864.37
336488 09/20/2023 CHV MEROPA ELITE SYN $3,958.80

3800 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $2,682.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
11881 08/24/2023 DISCONNECTED WIRING IN POLE THAT FELL 

OVER
$1,537.50

11918 08/31/2023 WIRED AND MOUNTED LIGHT ON POLE /STOOD 
POLE UP

$484.00

11888 08/25/2023 DRILLED NEW HOLES IN CONCRETE POLE BASE 
AND INSTALLED NEW ANCHOR

$661.47

3801 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $346.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008771 09/08/2023 JUMBO TOILET PAPER/MULTIFOLD TOWEL $221.22
3008799 09/18/2023 LINERS $124.85

3802 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable JVIATION, INC. $2,595.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
PTIN0000795 07/26/2023 EKO AIP 3-32-0005-059-2022 ACQUIRE ARFF 

ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
$2,595.60

3803 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELMAR SAFETY INC $48.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
147505 09/06/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES $48.00

3804 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $102.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P10509 09/08/2023 CR SHP SUP 674-404/504 $21.51
009P10527 09/08/2023 CR SHP SUP 674-422 $81.36

3805 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIBERTY PROCESS EQUIPMENT 
INC

$4,159.35

Invoice Date Description Amount
0099366-IN 09/15/2023 CDG ROTOR/STATOR/HEAD RING $4,159.35

3806 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT, INC. $231.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
37917933 08/26/2023 ACETYLENE/GLOVES $231.52

3807 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $5,109.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV742901 09/05/2023 GG-EXTREME 3.0 JACKET/GPS GLOBE CUSTOM $3,460.00
INV741667 08/31/2023 AMERICAN HOOK OAL8' HI VIZ YELLOW PRO LITE 

POLE
$89.65

INV744049 09/07/2023 1 GAL CITROSQUEEZE PPE TURNOUT CLEANER $1,442.56
INV742055 08/31/2023 ADAPTER $117.34
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3808 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANPOWER $2,404.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
17243292 09/06/2023 D. MICHELSEN/G. SVOBODA $1,437.27
17243552 09/13/2023 9/10/23 D. MICHELSEN/G. SVOBODA $967.34

3809 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable MGB+A  THE GRASSLI GROUP $4,465.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-288 08/31/2023 ELKO PARKS/TRAILS/RECREATION PLAN UPDATE $4,465.00

3810 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONTROSE GLASS $5,003.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023080813114542 08/08/2023 REMOVAL AND INSTALLATION OF GLASS - 

WINDOW
$645.94

2023071814441583 07/18/2023 INSTALL PARTS FOR ELECTRICAL ROOM/PRIMARY 
SLUDGE/BOILER ROON/MAP

$4,357.56

3811 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $1,566.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
617812 09/07/2023 AIR FILTER/DE-ICER WASH $73.44
617955 09/07/2023 SUPER DUTY GREASE COU $19.93
618236 09/08/2023 WINDSHIELD WASH $23.46
618510 09/11/2023 TORQ WRENCH $320.00
616536 08/30/2023 PINS $2.67
616518 08/30/2023 RELAY $32.94
616543 08/30/2023 WTY BAT $229.89
616656 08/31/2023 RELAY $32.94
616682 08/31/2023 CONTROL $20.39
616590 08/30/2023 GREASE JOINT REJUVENATOR KIT $61.35
616714 08/31/2023 CONTROL $16.82
616840 08/31/2023 NAPA HIMIL 10W30 $32.85
617021 09/01/2023 ATM-30 FUSE $7.92
617032 09/01/2023 FUSES $13.11
616385 08/30/2023 AIR FILTER $77.89
617399 09/05/2023 PREM START FL $45.48
616889 09/01/2023 OIL FILT $8.87
616895 09/01/2023 SENSOR HEATER TEMP $28.81
617409 09/05/2023 GLASS CLEANER $17.94
616557 08/30/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV616543 ($21.60)
615224 08/23/2023 PREMIUM CAPSULES CREDIT ($91.10)
617442 09/05/2023 .75IN X 20 FT HOSE $66.99
616657 08/31/2023 FHP TRUFLEX V-BELT $6.82
617692 09/06/2023 NYLON TUBING $21.03
617693 09/06/2023 SUBMERSIBLE F L HOSE $30.88
618065 09/08/2023 FRICTION TAPE $29.10
618104 09/08/2023 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER/FUEL FILTER $340.80
618435 09/11/2023 CABIN AIR FILTER $15.75
618436 09/11/2023 DRAIN PLUG $15.18
618481 09/11/2023 TAPE $10.68
619344 09/14/2023 SILICONE $74.97
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3812 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS COMPANIES, LLC $4,124.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
475.0145.005-21 09/15/2023 WRF DIGESTER AND BOILER UPGRADES $4,124.00

3813 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA PEST 
CONTROL, INC

$95.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
126344 09/11/2023 RODENT CONTROL $95.00

3814 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$9.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-260834 08/10/2023 ASSRY PLUG $9.99

3815 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $7,975.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17778 09/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT FOR SEPTEMBER 

2023
$7,975.50

3816 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable PARKER SOLUTIONS LLC $55.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-42 09/15/2023 CAPACITATOR $55.76

3817 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES INC $199.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
1023802764 09/05/2023 RED INK CARTRIDGE/TAPE STRIPS $199.18

3818 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS 
PROGRAM

$14,881.05

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 9/2/23 09/02/2023 RETIREE SUBSIDY $14,881.05

3819 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI INSPECTION SERVICES, LLC $2,134.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-RIS-WY-101 09/15/2023 ANNUAL INSPECTION OF GRIPS AND CHAIRS FOR 

THE HALL LIFT
$2,134.00

3820 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $1,125.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8042 07/31/2023 WEEKLY YARD CARE FOR JULY 2023 $660.00
8218 09/12/2023 REPLACE SOLENOID/REPAIR EMITTER 

LINE/REPLACE VALVE DIAGRAM
$465.00

3821 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIERRA ELECTRONICS $326.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
AR41803 09/11/2023 FCC LICENSE RENEWAL WSQE890 $250.00
AR40793 07/01/2023 TECH CLEANED AND RESEATED ZEBRA STRIP $76.80

3822 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $12,876.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
6176064 08/29/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $21.40
6176072 08/29/2023 DUMP FEES $3.22
6176074 08/29/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $722.68
6162928 08/15/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $71.87
6188105 09/12/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,042.68
6188102 09/12/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $3,117.69
6190712 09/14/2023 TACK OIL $469.80
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6191452 09/15/2023 TACK OIL $378.65
6191451 09/15/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $204.82
6190714 09/14/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $2,586.00
6190715 09/14/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,546.43
6193411 09/18/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $532.72
6193412 09/18/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,562.98
6190708 09/14/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $615.21

3823 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAGGART & TAGGART, LTD. $206.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
17215 08/31/2023 WATR1909E PERSING COUNTY PETITION FOR 

WATER RIGHT
$206.25

3824 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $523.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
64643 08/31/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR AUGUST 2023 SEWER 

TREATMENT
$88.00

64644 08/31/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR AUGUST 2023 HOMELESS 
CAMP

$435.00

3825 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$26,858.40

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100119173 08/24/2023 T-CHLOR $5,630.82
2023100119210 08/30/2023 T-CHLOR $7,448.79
2023100119727 09/10/2023 T-CHLOR $13,328.79
2023100119529 09/01/2023 FREIGHT $450.00

3826 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$1,036.90

Invoice Date Description Amount
3018356-00 09/15/2023 LNYX SMART MODULE/PV ADJ SEALED INF $1,036.90

3827 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $545.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00117424 08/28/2023 SPECCHECK LR DPD CHLORINE SECONDARY 

STANDARDS
$545.11

3828 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $39.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
8813875933 08/28/2023 VWR CONTAINGER WCAP $39.95

3829 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAGEWORKS, INC. $195.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0823-TR95654 09/02/2023 AUGUST 2023 $195.00

3830 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$1,570.93

Invoice Date Description Amount
23080740 08/30/2023 EK T COLI BY COLILERT $68.00
23080772 09/06/2023 EK T COLI BY COLILERT $68.00
23080816 09/13/2023 EK FECAL BY QUANT $64.00
23070760 09/13/2023 HG DRY/ICP SCAN/PAINT FILTER/SC PCB/TOTAL 

SOLIDS
$967.63

23080627 09/13/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS $403.30
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3831 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $30,178.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
29929367 09/07/2023 FCRC $759.88
29936122 09/13/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE/STFNR SS PE CTS $103.20
29924233 09/12/2023 CTS FCRC $55.16
29924238 09/12/2023 CURB STP/BRS NIP/STL FLEX CPLG $688.89
29939156 09/14/2023 ADPT $69.16
29924263 09/12/2023 CURB STP/CLS BRS NIP/ADPT $633.45
29924278 09/12/2023 BRS NIP/BRS 45 ELL/BRS 90 ELL/ADPT/BRS CPLG $798.05
29924288 09/12/2023 ADPT/BRS 90 ELL/BRS TEE/BRS CPLG $72.42
29924300 09/12/2023 CURB STP/ADPT/CPLG $166.45
29924335 09/12/2023 SNGL MTR PIT/CPLG/FCRC $1,211.90
29924360 09/12/2023 FCRC $110.32
29924375 09/12/2023 CURB STP/ADPT $165.22
29924417 09/12/2023 CPLG/FCRC $107.51
29924434 09/12/2023 FCRC $55.16
29924440 09/12/2023 FCRC $52.43
29924498 09/12/2023 ADPT $22.57
29924504 09/12/2023 FCRC/CURB STP $358.33
29929463 09/08/2023 FLG CONC RED $277.29
29931014 09/08/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET/MTR 

GSKT
$504.25

29931096 09/08/2023 FLG ADPT SSB/ROMAC GRAP-DI $223.17
29929079 09/08/2023 FLG ADPT SSB/SPEC HYD L/A RED/FOSTER ADPT 

W/CNTR RING BOX BLUE
$4,554.28

29930230 09/08/2023 VLV EPOXY IN OUT/ROMAC GRAP DI/VLV BOX 
COMPLETE

$1,191.55

29929111 09/11/2023 VLV BOX LID WTR/VLV BOX TOP 
SECTION/BOTTOM

$292.93

29924227 09/12/2023 SNGL MTR PIT NL/ADPT/FCRC $1,256.96
29935481 09/12/2023 POLY MWS PIPE $56.00
CM29935481 09/13/2023 POLY MWS PIPE ($56.00)
29928930 09/07/2023 CTS STFNR SS PE/RANGER X MNT ADPT $79.20
29927980 09/07/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE $171.00
29926630 09/06/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET/MTR 

GSKT
$504.25

29926622 09/06/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET/MTR 
GSKT

$504.25

29926625 09/06/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET/MTR 
GSKT

$504.25

29926618 09/06/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET/MTR 
GSKT

$504.25

29929441 09/07/2023 BLING FLG RF/FULL FACE FLG TYTE GASKET/PLN 
BOLT NUT SET

$351.13

29873868 08/01/2023 SS ROTOR/SS PRO SPORT/DC LATCHING 
SOLENOID/SOLENOID PEB PGA

$366.08

29930459 09/08/2023 MARLEX ST 90 $11.40
29936051 09/12/2023 EPDM 10P LVR BFV/COMP THRD FLG 150 RF/BLK 

STL NIP/PIPE DOPE
$544.97

29916131 09/08/2023 PVC 80 T/PVC 80 BUSH $75.59
29917032 09/12/2023 FLOW MTR $3,646.42
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Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

29932851 09/11/2023 3 VICT 60 CAP/CPLG GREEN $122.82
29902511 09/14/2023 SS BODY DBL BACKFLOW CHECK $2,110.00
29943282 09/18/2023 DC LATCHING SOLENOID $20.98
29943978 09/18/2023 SS ROTOR $73.24
29921085 09/06/2023 SOLENOID PEB PGA SERIES $52.14
29920300 09/06/2023 PRPL PVC PRIMER/HVY VTY GRY CMNT $28.22
29925805 09/06/2023 FL BLUE INV MARKING/ELEC VLV W/FC $169.76
29934220 09/12/2023 SS ROTOR/PVC 40 90 ELL/PVC 40 BUSH/PVC 80 

NIP
$77.95

29941347 09/15/2023 FCRC $250.90
29918272 09/18/2023 NST SPEC HYD L/A RED $4,249.54
29943207 09/18/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE $56.00
29938631 09/18/2023 CONC BOX/STL LID $1,703.83
29939590 09/18/2023 HYD GATE VLV W/SPEED HNDL $270.00

3832 09/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN STATES PROPANE $221.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
A691300 08/30/2023 LP GAS DISPENSER COMMER $49.25
A690994 08/17/2023 LP GAS DISPENSER COMMER $51.84
A691483 08/31/2023 LP GAS DISPENSER COMMER $40.82
A691525 09/07/2023 LP GAS DISPENSER COMMER $37.26
A691666 09/13/2023 LP GAS DISPENSER COMMER $42.44

Type EFT Totals: 410 Transactions $5,007,474.85 $2,228,365.99 $0.00
CITY - Operating Totals

Checks Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 551 $5,293,005.38 $0.00
Reconciled 193 $1,074,800.53 $1,074,800.53
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 744 $6,367,805.91 $1,074,800.53

Wednesday, October 18, 2023Pages: 127 of 128user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 7/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 9/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104441','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

EFTs Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 267 $2,779,108.86 $0.00
Reconciled 143 $2,228,365.99 $2,228,365.99
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 410 $5,007,474.85 $2,228,365.99

All Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 818 $8,072,114.24 $0.00
Reconciled 336 $3,303,166.52 $3,303,166.52
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 1154 $11,375,280.76 $3,303,166.52

Grand Totals:
Checks Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount

Open 551 $5,293,005.38 $0.00
Reconciled 193 $1,074,800.53 $1,074,800.53
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 744 $6,367,805.91 $1,074,800.53

EFTs Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 267 $2,779,108.86 $0.00
Reconciled 143 $2,228,365.99 $2,228,365.99
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 410 $5,007,474.85 $2,228,365.99

All Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 818 $8,072,114.24 $0.00
Reconciled 336 $3,303,166.52 $3,303,166.52
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 1154 $11,375,280.76 $3,303,166.52
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